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2     Chris Reis             M 30-34      1/189    5:20       16:32
3     Todd Larison           M 45-49      1/159    5:35       17:19
4     Harvey Lewis           M 35-39      1/187    5:40       17:34
5     Brandon Koroly         M 25-29      1/133    5:41       17:36
6     Timothy Ross           M 25-29      2/133    5:47       17:54
7     Jules Rosen            M 25-29      3/133    5:48       17:58
8     Miguel Lara            M 18-24       1/86    5:54       18:16
9     Casey Wilson           M 18-24       2/86    5:56       18:23
10    Andrew Ruzicho         M 40-44      1/178    5:58       18:29
11    Chris Reischel         M 12-14       1/86    6:01       18:38
12    Tom Rhoades            M 40-44      2/178    6:02       18:41
13    Dan Hussey             M 15-17       1/36    6:05       18:51
14    Pedro Feliciano        M 15-17       2/36    6:06       18:53
15    Arnulfo Quimare        M 30-34      2/189    6:06       18:53
16    Lee Sekinger           M 25-29      4/133    6:07       18:58
17    Sean Mooney            M 30-34      3/189    6:08       19:00
18    Matt Alander           M 40-44      3/178    6:11       19:09
19    Jason Harpold          M 30-34      4/189    6:11       19:09
20    Rick Kattouf           M 40-44      4/178    6:13       19:14
21    Brandon Garza          M 18-24       3/86    6:14       19:20
22    Jackson Coates         M 12-14       2/86    6:18       19:29
23    Bruce Truax            M 15-17       3/36    6:19       19:34
24    Kristine Durand        F 35-39      1/360    6:21       19:41
25    Chris Cavanaugh        M 40-44      5/178    6:22       19:42
26    Iain Hughes            M 50-54      1/131    6:25       19:51
27    Steve Maki             M 45-49      2/159    6:26       19:54
28    Joshua Kugler          M 18-24       4/86    6:27       19:59
29    Scott Schoenharl       M 45-49      3/159    6:27       20:00
30    Alan Parker            M 40-44      6/178    6:28       20:01
31    Andrew Hill            M 35-39      2/187    6:28       20:02
32    Aaron Hawkins          M 40-44      7/178    6:29       20:03
33    Brian Couture          M 35-39      3/187    6:29       20:04
34    Matthew Michel         M 30-34      5/189    6:30       20:07
35    Brad Redford           M 18-24       5/86    6:30       20:09
36    Jim Patton             M 55-59      1/122    6:34       20:21
37    Hayley Meyer           F 12-14      1/125    6:37       20:30
38    Maurice Thompson       M 30-34      6/189    6:39       20:37
39    Anna Foote             F 18-24      1/219    6:39       20:37
40    Bradley Elkins         M 12-14       3/86    6:40       20:38
41    Leo Hartmann           M 10-11      1/139    6:40       20:40
42    Meghan Ward            F 30-34      1/386    6:41       20:41
43    Sue Dehaan             F 45-49      1/313    6:42       20:46
44    Matthew Gager          M 35-39      4/187    6:43       20:49
45    Ronald Drumm           M 45-49      4/159    6:44       20:51
46    Andrew Rogers          M 25-29      5/133    6:45       20:55
47    Neil Pharris           M 30-34      7/189    6:45       20:55
48    Jordan Gregory         M 12-14       4/86    6:45       20:56
49    Lawrence Droege        M 30-34      8/189    6:46       20:57
50    Dion Mancenido         M 30-34      9/189    6:46       20:59
51    Jason Boberg           M 35-39      5/187    6:49       21:08
52    Joshua Satterlee       M 30-34     10/189    6:51       21:14
53    George Neville         M 40-44      8/178    6:52       21:15
54    Brad Eggiman           M 30-34     11/189    6:52       21:17
55    Walter Hanson          M 45-49      5/159    6:54       21:21
56    Mike Dutra             M 35-39      6/187    6:54       21:22
57    Angela Kasten          F 25-29      1/354    6:54       21:22
58    Olivia Bernardini      F 12-14      2/125    6:55       21:24
59    Kansas Greenwell       F 15-17       1/79    6:55       21:25
60    John Gee               M 60-64       1/74    6:55       21:26
61    David Andrade          M 40-44      9/178    6:57       21:31
62    Steve Schwalbach       M 45-49      6/159    6:57       21:31
63    Daniel Schmit          M 45-49      7/159    6:57       21:32
64    Tim Binning            M 40-44     10/178    6:57       21:33
65    Amy Carlier            F 40-44      1/373    6:59       21:37
66    Ethan King             M 12-14       5/86    6:59       21:37
67    Christopher Stamper    M 35-39      7/187    7:00       21:40
68    Tayloranne Kaufmann    F 15-17       2/79    7:00       21:40
69    Justin Gardner         M 25-29      6/133    7:00       21:42
70    Meghan Pawsat          F 10-11      1/169    7:01       21:43
71    Tim Clarke             M 40-44     11/178    7:01       21:43
72    Tyler Davis            M 18-24       6/86    7:02       21:46
73    Adam Jennne            M 18-24       7/86    7:02       21:47
74    Oscar Stehlin          M 12-14       6/86    7:02       21:48
75    Jayde Gaines           F 30-34      2/386    7:03       21:49
76    Paul Anderson          M 18-24       8/86    7:03       21:50
77    Justyn Uddin           M 30-34     12/189    7:05       21:57
78    Stefan Pavlik          M 50-54      2/131    7:06       22:00
79    James Rasmussen        M 55-59      2/122    7:07       22:04
80    Matt Kropp             M 40-44     12/178    7:08       22:04
81    Steven Wyant           M 30-34     13/189    7:08       22:06
82    Jake Jones             M 12-14       7/86    7:09       22:08
83    Brian Niehaus          M 35-39      8/187    7:09       22:09
84    Sarah Heffron          F 35-39      2/360    7:09       22:09
85    Hayden Earl            M 10-11      2/139    7:10       22:12
86    Mark Ernatt            M 50-54      3/131    7:11       22:14
87    Evan Armitage          M 25-29      7/133    7:11       22:15
88    Bob Fogg               M 55-59      3/122    7:11       22:16
89    Mike Polinski          M 18-24       9/86    7:13       22:20
90    Chris Brox             M 25-29      8/133    7:13       22:21
91    Brandon Nagel          M 35-39      9/187    7:14       22:24
92    Smitty Smith           M 45-49      8/159    7:15       22:29
93    Annabelle Edwards      F 10-11      2/169    7:16       22:32
94    Andy Countryman        M 18-24      10/86    7:17       22:34
95    Daniel Friedman        M 12-14       8/86    7:18       22:36
96    Adriana Muntaner       F 10-11      3/169    7:18       22:38
97    Simon Abanoto          M 12-14       9/86    7:18       22:38
98    Zoe Walton             F 10-11      4/169    7:19       22:40
99    Tim Lambrechts         M 50-54      4/131    7:20       22:41
100   Jake Rhodes            M 01-09      1/120    7:20       22:42
101   Tommye Horton          F 35-39      3/360    7:20       22:42
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102   Jacob McGee            M 15-17       4/36    7:20       22:42
103   Dan Hubler             M 60-64       2/74    7:20       22:43
104   Adam Kossen            M 10-11      3/139    7:20       22:43
105   Shane Hartley          M 30-34     14/189    7:20       22:44
106   Travis Pryor           M 30-34     15/189    7:21       22:46
107   Katie Clifford         F 18-24      2/219    7:21       22:47
108   Brad Melson            M 25-29      9/133    7:22       22:51
109   Scott Thomas           M 35-39     10/187    7:23       22:52
110   Autumn Adams           F 15-17       3/79    7:23       22:53
111   Scott Meinardi         M 30-34     16/189    7:23       22:54
112   Curran Putz            M 18-24      11/86    7:25       22:58
113   Jamie Starr            M 35-39     11/187    7:25       22:59
114   Rich Wallace           M 65-69       1/31    7:26       23:00
115   Russell McMahon        M 55-59      4/122    7:26       23:01
116   Tyler Moss             M 18-24      12/86    7:26       23:01
117   Rylee Kirschenbaum     F 10-11      5/169    7:27       23:03
118   Shanel Mees            F 18-24      3/219    7:27       23:04
119   Nathaniel Savage       M 25-29     10/133    7:27       23:04
120   Matt Hussey            M 18-24      13/86    7:27       23:04
121   Brad Troxell           M 35-39     12/187    7:27       23:04
122   James Tompkins         M 25-29     11/133    7:27       23:05
123   Jack Adams             M 40-44     13/178    7:27       23:05
124   David Webster          M 30-34     17/189    7:28       23:06
125   Alex Cole              M 25-29     12/133    7:28       23:07
126   Daniel Rodgers         M 18-24      14/86    7:28       23:07
127   Delancy Leek           M 18-24      15/86    7:28       23:07
128   Jennifer Kinsley       F 35-39      4/360    7:28       23:08
129   Tyler Frye             M 15-17       5/36    7:28       23:08
130   Nic Keuler             M 30-34     18/189    7:29       23:12
131   John Mangan            M 40-44     14/178    7:30       23:14
132   Brayden Groeschen      M 10-11      4/139    7:30       23:14
133   Chloe Brambe           F 01-09      1/116    7:30       23:14
134   Gary Wightman          M 45-49      9/159    7:31       23:17
135   Beth Gilday            F 50-54      1/275    7:31       23:17
136   Susan Despot           F 25-29      2/354    7:32       23:19
137   Scott Krueckeberg      M 40-44     15/178    7:32       23:20
138   Bruce Derenzy          M 40-44     16/178    7:32       23:21
139   Bill Cochran           M 40-44     17/178    7:32       23:21
140   Olivia Whisman         F 10-11      6/169    7:33       23:22
141   Cindy Moore            F 40-44      2/373    7:33       23:24
142   Calvin Skaates         M 45-49     10/159    7:34       23:25
143   Thomas Makoski         M 50-54      5/131    7:34       23:25
144   Mike Kohls             M 50-54      6/131    7:34       23:25
145   Andrew Debord          M 30-34     19/189    7:34       23:26
146   Wesley Groves          M 25-29     13/133    7:34       23:26
147   Tristan Boyd           M 15-17       6/36    7:34       23:26
148   Joshua Badzik          M 12-14      10/86    7:34       23:26
149   Rylan Earl             M 01-09      2/120    7:35       23:28
150   Andy Rahe              M 25-29     14/133    7:35       23:29
151   Scott Hutchins         M 40-44     18/178    7:35       23:29
152   Zachary Hutchins       M 01-09      3/120    7:35       23:29
153   Ed Petit               M 30-34     20/189    7:35       23:30
154   Daniel Howe            M 30-34     21/189    7:35       23:31
155   Ayden Roupe            M 01-09      4/120    7:35       23:31
156   Louis Cesarini         M 50-54      7/131    7:36       23:31
157   Mark Wilkinson         M 25-29     15/133    7:36       23:33
158   Tony Amsbaugh          M 12-14      11/86    7:36       23:34
159   Brrett Randolph        M 40-44     19/178    7:37       23:34
160   David McKenrick        M 60-64       3/74    7:37       23:34
161   Christopher Devine     M 45-49     11/159    7:37       23:35
162   Daniel Peters          M 35-39     13/187    7:37       23:35
163   John Welling           M 55-59      5/122    7:37       23:36
164   Frank Metzmeier        M 12-14      12/86    7:37       23:36
165   Bryan Purcaro          M 35-39     14/187    7:37       23:37
166   Morgan Allison         F 10-11      7/169    7:37       23:37
167   Daniel Streicher       M 25-29     16/133    7:38       23:38
168   Christina Farwick      F 18-24      4/219    7:39       23:41
169   John Froelich          M 60-64       4/74    7:39       23:41
170   Catherine Topp         F 25-29      3/354    7:39       23:42
171   Aaron Buehrer          M 30-34     22/189    7:39       23:42
172   Kevin Whitman          M 30-34     23/189    7:39       23:42
173   Scott Badzik           M 40-44     20/178    7:39       23:43
174   Hiroshi Yamamoto       M 50-54      8/131    7:39       23:43
175   Mike Gardner           M 25-29     17/133    7:40       23:45
176   Conor Hicks            M 12-14      13/86    7:40       23:46
177   Johnny Mazza           M 18-24      16/86    7:40       23:46
178   Joshua Roy             M 25-29     18/133    7:41       23:47
179   David Johnson          M 45-49     12/159    7:41       23:47
180   Travis Tedder          M 35-39     15/187    7:41       23:49
181   Tanner Bailey          M 10-11      5/139    7:42       23:50
182   Josh Mann              M 25-29     19/133    7:42       23:52
183   David Roberts          M 45-49     13/159    7:42       23:52
184   Josh Byrne             M 18-24      17/86    7:42       23:52
185   John Overwine          M 30-34     24/189    7:42       23:52
186   Owen King              M 10-11      6/139    7:43       23:53
187   Luke Van Laningham     M 01-09      5/120    7:43       23:53
188   David Cox              M 30-34     25/189    7:43       23:54
189   Abby Greene            F 10-11      8/169    7:43       23:54
190   Isaac Robinson         M 50-54      9/131    7:44       23:57
191   Sean Cook              M 30-34     26/189    7:44       23:57
192   John Shepherd          M 25-29     20/133    7:44       23:58
193   Kevin Aufman           NO AGE        2/92    7:44       23:58
194   Andy Sherlock          M 30-34     27/189    7:44       23:59
195   Mark Sparks            M 50-54     10/131    7:44       23:59
196   Steven Siegel          M 30-34     28/189    7:46       24:02
197   Richard Trissel        M 35-39     16/187    7:46       24:03
198   Kylee Alter            F 30-34      3/386    7:46       24:03
199   Vonnery Brucal         M 30-34     29/189    7:46       24:05
200   Cole Zint              M 10-11      7/139    7:47       24:06
201   Ian McCarty            M 18-24      18/86    7:47       24:06
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202   Justin Jones           M 18-24      19/86    7:48       24:08
203   Kate McNamara-Marslan  F 12-14      3/125    7:48       24:09
204   Alex Tosolini          M 45-49     14/159    7:48       24:09
205   Filippo Tosolini       M 12-14      14/86    7:48       24:10
206   Kim Bjorklund          F 30-34      4/386    7:48       24:11
207   Connie Vaughn          F 45-49      2/313    7:48       24:11
208   Jim Earl               M 40-44     21/178    7:49       24:12
209   Akina Morriss          F 25-29      4/354    7:49       24:12
210   Cassandra Joseph       F 15-17       4/79    7:49       24:13
211   Brett Connley          M 45-49     15/159    7:49       24:14
212   Zachary Williams       M 10-11      8/139    7:50       24:15
213   Terry Coates           M 45-49     16/159    7:50       24:15
214   Jeff Stupak            M 55-59      6/122    7:50       24:15
215   James Androsik         M 45-49     17/159    7:50       24:15
216   Steve Southwood        M 50-54     11/131    7:50       24:16
217   Thomas Laux            M 50-54     12/131    7:50       24:17
218   Jason David Smith      M 35-39     17/187    7:51       24:18
219   Noah McDermott         M 15-17       7/36    7:51       24:19
220   Tim Short              M 35-39     18/187    7:52       24:21
221   Katie Steinkamp        F 18-24      5/219    7:52       24:22
222   Grant Combs            M 15-17       8/36    7:52       24:22
223   Mike Biggs             M 35-39     19/187    7:52       24:23
224   Linda Fox              F 50-54      2/275    7:53       24:24
225   Kyle Warmouth          M 18-24      20/86    7:53       24:24
226   Matt Warren            M 25-29     21/133    7:53       24:25
227   Cathy Maddox           F 30-34      5/386    7:53       24:25
228   Michael Dennemann      M 40-44     22/178    7:53       24:26
229   Tim Mangan             M 60-64       5/74    7:54       24:27
230   James Molnar           M 55-59      7/122    7:54       24:28
231   Kim Pharris            F 30-34      6/386    7:54       24:29
232   David Rice             M 45-49     18/159    7:54       24:29
233   Clay Schalk            M 18-24      21/86    7:54       24:29
234   Thomas McDermott       M 10-11      9/139    7:54       24:29
235   Josh Hanthorn          M 10-11     10/139    7:54       24:30
236   Emilee Ellison         F 10-11      9/169    7:55       24:30
237   Chris Eason            M 50-54     13/131    7:55       24:30
238   Laura Peck             F 40-44      3/373    7:55       24:30
239   Ian Hanthorn           M 12-14      15/86    7:55       24:31
240   Ben Behimer            M 10-11     11/139    7:55       24:31
241   Nadine Barth           F 15-17       5/79    7:55       24:31
242   Lenora Randolph        F 40-44      4/373    7:55       24:31
243   Paul Jenne             M 45-49     19/159    7:55       24:31
244   Bernhard Heulmanns     M 40-44     23/178    7:55       24:33
245   Rachel Niederhausen    F 18-24      6/219    7:56       24:34
246   Carrie Todd            F 15-17       6/79    7:56       24:35
247   Jeff Allen             M 55-59      8/122    7:56       24:36
248   Michael Titus          M 25-29     22/133    7:56       24:36
249   Kelly Peyton           M 30-34     30/189    7:56       24:36
250   Steve Taylor           M 45-49     20/159    7:57       24:38
251   Matthew Ponkey         M 25-29     23/133    7:57       24:38
252   Emerson Day            M 12-14      16/86    7:57       24:38
253   Samuel Jenkins         M 12-14      17/86    7:57       24:38
254   Natalie Krause         F 30-34      7/386    7:57       24:38
255   James Warren           M 35-39     20/187    7:58       24:40
256   Clint Hagaman          M 35-39     21/187    7:58       24:40
257   Joseph Stephen         M 55-59      9/122    7:58       24:41
258   Douglas Wilke          M 50-54     14/131    7:58       24:42
259   Brittany Toler         F 30-34      8/386    7:58       24:42
260   Kent Borchers          M 30-34     31/189    7:58       24:42
261   Robin Day              F 55-59      1/168    7:58       24:42
262   Jack Myers             M 12-14      18/86    7:59       24:44
263   Riley Hulbert          M 15-17       9/36    7:59       24:44
264   Sophia Delisio         F 12-14      4/125    7:59       24:45
265   Adam Dullaghan         M 18-24      22/86    8:00       24:46
266   Iain Applebee          M 10-11     12/139    8:00       24:48
267   Adam Barton            M 30-34     32/189    8:00       24:49
268   Holly Crawford         F 40-44      5/373    8:01       24:50
269   Holly Carey            F 30-34      9/386    8:01       24:51
270   Brad Fuller            M 50-54     15/131    8:02       24:52
271   Matt Siegel            M 18-24      23/86    8:02       24:52
272   Aidan Kovacic          M 10-11     13/139    8:02       24:53
273   Tim Benjamin           M 35-39     22/187    8:02       24:54
274   Ashley Truan           F 25-29      5/354    8:02       24:54
275   Scott Hampton          M 25-29     24/133    8:02       24:54
276   Travis Coovert         M 12-14      19/86    8:03       24:56
277   Laura Stoutenborough   F 30-34     10/386    8:03       24:58
278   James Steffey          M 40-44     24/178    8:04       24:58
279   Michael McHale         M 30-34     33/189    8:04       24:59
280   Marcello Puddu         M 35-39     23/187    8:04       25:00
281   Chad Estes             M 25-29     25/133    8:04       25:00
282   William Crockett       M 50-54     16/131    8:05       25:01
283   Gavin Trissel          M 10-11     14/139    8:06       25:04
284   Chandler Howard        M 18-24      24/86    8:06       25:04
285   Tristan Hand           NO AGE        3/92    8:06       25:05
286   Nathan Spetz           M 01-09      6/120    8:06       25:06
287   Brad Tate              M 35-39     24/187    8:06       25:06
288   Heath Williams         M 40-44     25/178    8:07       25:09
289   Andy Lauer             M 12-14      20/86    8:07       25:09
290   Kylie Abernethy        F 12-14      5/125    8:07       25:10
291   Stacy Peterson         F 35-39      5/360    8:07       25:10
292   Tj Galliher            M 25-29     26/133    8:08       25:12
293   Bob Deck               M 40-44     26/178    8:08       25:12
294   Don Gay                M 50-54     17/131    8:08       25:13
295   Vince Marqua           M 18-24      25/86    8:09       25:15
296   Brody Donovan          M 10-11     15/139    8:09       25:16
297   Jennifer Brown         F 30-34     11/386    8:09       25:16
298   Brandon James          M 25-29     27/133    8:10       25:17
299   Abby Kiley             F 15-17       7/79    8:10       25:17
300   Rich Cabell            M 40-44     27/178    8:10       25:18
301   James Levin            M 55-59     10/122    8:10       25:18
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302   Anne Cise              F 18-24      7/219    8:10       25:19
303   Paul Robinson          M 18-24      26/86    8:10       25:19
304   William Duggan         M 30-34     34/189    8:10       25:20
305   Gina Hurst             F 18-24      8/219    8:11       25:20
306   Mark Williams          M 55-59     11/122    8:11       25:21
307   Martin Dschaak         M 45-49     21/159    8:11       25:21
308   Laura Skaates          F 40-44      6/373    8:11       25:21
309   Alvin Stokes           M 50-54     18/131    8:11       25:22
310   Lauren Meisman         F 25-29      6/354    8:12       25:23
311   Jacob Darling          NO AGE        4/92    8:12       25:25
312   Brian Howard           M 45-49     22/159    8:12       25:26
313   Laura Knopf            F 18-24      9/219    8:13       25:26
314   Michael Rash           M 45-49     23/159    8:14       25:29
315   Ed Eveland             M 55-59     12/122    8:14       25:29
316   Craig Ewing            M 35-39     25/187    8:14       25:29
317   Ariane Clerc           F 10-11     10/169    8:14       25:30
318   Dirk Yamamoto          M 40-44     28/178    8:14       25:32
319   Jamie Nowak            F 35-39      6/360    8:15       25:33
320   David Phann            M 30-34     35/189    8:15       25:34
321   Agnes Porell           F 40-44      7/373    8:15       25:34
322   Steven Stille          M 45-49     24/159    8:15       25:35
323   Jason Tackett          M 15-17      10/36    8:16       25:35
324   Adam Iker              M 35-39     26/187    8:16       25:35
325   Kyle Nagengast         M 25-29     28/133    8:16       25:35
326   Mark Parsons           M 45-49     25/159    8:16       25:37
327   Steven Perry           M 35-39     27/187    8:16       25:37
328   Kari Carter            F 35-39      7/360    8:16       25:37
329   Susan Work             F 45-49      3/313    8:17       25:40
330   Scott McAllister       M 25-29     29/133    8:18       25:44
331   Cassie Rettig          F 12-14      6/125    8:19       25:45
332   Cj Weiss               M 30-34     36/189    8:19       25:46
333   Ed Hunter              M 65-69       2/31    8:19       25:46
334   Ryan Maynus            M 35-39     28/187    8:19       25:47
335   Hallie Smith           F 35-39      8/360    8:20       25:50
336   Giuseppe Aracri        M 18-24      27/86    8:21       25:51
337   Katie Hulbert          F 15-17       8/79    8:21       25:51
338   Lori Willig            F 35-39      9/360    8:21       25:52
339   Jason Martin           M 40-44     29/178    8:21       25:52
340   Eric New               M 30-34     37/189    8:21       25:53
341   Graham Martin          M 10-11     16/139    8:22       25:55
342   Laura Benzing          F 15-17       9/79    8:22       25:56
343   Tanner Eubanks         M 12-14      21/86    8:23       25:58
344   Emily Ferguson         F 18-24     10/219    8:23       25:58
345   Brad Tackett           M 18-24      28/86    8:23       25:59
346   Scott Kiley            M 50-54     19/131    8:23       25:59
347   Gary Lewis             M 35-39     29/187    8:23       25:59
348   Jonathan Cantrell      M 10-11     17/139    8:23       25:59
349   Connor Ashley          M 12-14      22/86    8:23       26:00
350   Leonard Bacha          M 35-39     30/187    8:23       26:00
351   Steven Broughton       M 18-24      29/86    8:24       26:00
352   Ashlee Swafford        F 18-24     11/219    8:24       26:01
353   William Kernitz        M 50-54     20/131    8:24       26:01
354   Brad McMonigle         M 40-44     30/178    8:24       26:02
355   Michael Valleskey      M 50-54     21/131    8:24       26:02
356   Eric Rawe              M 50-54     22/131    8:24       26:02
357   Josiah McGee           NO AGE        5/92    8:24       26:02
358   Bill Roth              M 50-54     23/131    8:24       26:03
359   Alan Tackett           M 50-54     24/131    8:24       26:03
360   Kim Zilliox            F 40-44      8/373    8:24       26:03
361   MacEy Ruth             F 01-09      2/116    8:24       26:03
362   Elly Wiggins           F 10-11     11/169    8:25       26:03
363   Eric Kleindienst       M 45-49     26/159    8:25       26:04
364   Stephanie Sandoval     F 30-34     12/386    8:25       26:04
365   Haley Zint             F 12-14      7/125    8:25       26:04
366   Kelby Wyse             M 25-29     30/133    8:25       26:05
367   Ellen Gerard           F 25-29      7/354    8:25       26:05
368   Mike Feldhaus          M 45-49     27/159    8:25       26:05
369   Hannah Koehler         F 15-17      10/79    8:25       26:06
370   Shawn Wiley            M 30-34     38/189    8:26       26:07
371   Edward Drayton         M 40-44     31/178    8:26       26:08
372   Joelle Girone          F 40-44      9/373    8:26       26:08
373   Craig Brown            M 35-39     31/187    8:26       26:08
374   Erica Drinnen          F 30-34     13/386    8:27       26:09
375   Ross Cornelissen       M 18-24      30/86    8:27       26:10
376   Allison Coleman        F 18-24     12/219    8:27       26:10
377   Devin Price            M 10-11     18/139    8:27       26:11
378   Paige Adams            F 01-09      3/116    8:27       26:11
379   Edward Kelly           M 18-24      31/86    8:27       26:11
380   Tess Mitchell          F 12-14      8/125    8:27       26:12
381   Pamela Regur           F 30-34     14/386    8:28       26:12
382   Jimmy Kearns           M 35-39     32/187    8:28       26:14
383   Stephen Sharp          M 30-34     39/189    8:28       26:15
384   Garrett Madden         M 12-14      23/86    8:28       26:15
385   Marcia Long            F 55-59      2/168    8:28       26:15
386   Morgan Fuller          F 18-24     13/219    8:29       26:17
387   Jeffrey Maler          M 18-24      32/86    8:29       26:17
388   Misael Aviles          M 30-34     40/189    8:30       26:19
389   Alex MacNeil           M 12-14      24/86    8:30       26:19
390   Joey Ferrell           M 45-49     28/159    8:30       26:20
391   Victoria Waldman       F 35-39     10/360    8:30       26:20
392   Chris Stidham          M 30-34     41/189    8:30       26:21
393   David Kegg             M 45-49     29/159    8:30       26:21
394   Aaron Mundy            M 35-39     33/187    8:31       26:22
395   Leon Zhou              M 18-24      33/86    8:31       26:22
396   Melvin Long            M 55-59     13/122    8:31       26:22
397   Sue Knopf              F 45-49      4/313    8:31       26:22
398   Kim Barberini          F 30-34     15/386    8:31       26:22
399   Elizabeth Degroft      F 40-44     10/373    8:31       26:23
400   Robert Vogel           M 35-39     34/187    8:31       26:24
401   Eric Schuster          M 25-29     31/133    8:31       26:24
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402   Keith Robertson        M 40-44     32/178    8:31       26:24
403   Andrew Waple           M 01-09      7/120    8:31       26:24
404   Paul Walker            M 25-29     32/133    8:31       26:25
405   Joshua Schexnider      M 35-39     35/187    8:32       26:26
406   Scott Young            M 35-39     36/187    8:32       26:26
407   Michelle Hutchins      F 40-44     11/373    8:32       26:26
408   Andrew Smiley          M 18-24      34/86    8:32       26:27
409   Peggy Brambe           F 45-49      5/313    8:32       26:27
410   Lesley Peirol          F 40-44     12/373    8:33       26:29
411   Brooke Reis            F 12-14      9/125    8:33       26:29
412   Judy Pennington        F 50-54      3/275    8:33       26:29
413   Melissa Riesenberg     F 40-44     13/373    8:33       26:29
414   Ryan McCarthy          M 25-29     33/133    8:33       26:30
415   Thomas Lankford        M 25-29     34/133    8:33       26:30
416   Brad Vansickle         M 40-44     33/178    8:33       26:30
417   Jillian Lankford       F 30-34     16/386    8:33       26:31
418   Zachary Vogeler        M 10-11     19/139    8:34       26:31
419   Amy Wenger             F 30-34     17/386    8:34       26:32
420   David Boldt            M 30-34     42/189    8:34       26:32
421   Barbara Meadows        F 40-44     14/373    8:34       26:32
422   Richard Barton         M 60-64       6/74    8:34       26:33
423   Brett Davis            M 30-34     43/189    8:34       26:33
424   Breeann Roupe          F 01-09      4/116    8:35       26:34
425   Gary Klatzke           M 35-39     37/187    8:35       26:35
426   Carol Beatty           F 35-39     11/360    8:35       26:36
427   Will Beatty            M 01-09      8/120    8:35       26:36
428   Brian Augustine        M 30-34     44/189    8:35       26:36
429   Erika Augustine        F 35-39     12/360    8:35       26:36
430   Toby Pinger            M 40-44     34/178    8:36       26:37
431   Audrey Brockman        F 15-17      11/79    8:36       26:37
432   Chris Digirolamo       M 40-44     35/178    8:36       26:38
433   Jobie Neidenbach       M 10-11     20/139    8:36       26:38
434   Chris Wasco            M 35-39     38/187    8:36       26:38
435   Tyler Fisher           M 12-14      25/86    8:36       26:39
436   Beth Harris            F 45-49      6/313    8:36       26:39
437   Andrew Wetterer        M 25-29     35/133    8:36       26:39
438   Morgan McGee           F 12-14     10/125    8:36       26:39
439   Helen Meyer            F 45-49      7/313    8:36       26:40
440   David Biddle           M 60-64       7/74    8:36       26:40
441   Jacob Cowans           M 10-11     21/139    8:37       26:41
442   Melissa Stamper        F 35-39     13/360    8:37       26:41
443   Sara Waple             F 35-39     14/360    8:37       26:41
444   Landon Mohr            M 01-09      9/120    8:37       26:41
445   Anna Kluesener         F 10-11     12/169    8:37       26:42
446   Mark Muething          M 50-54     25/131    8:38       26:44
447   Stephanie Cady         F 35-39     15/360    8:38       26:45
448   David Whapham          M 25-29     36/133    8:38       26:45
449   Randy Wiggins          M 18-24      35/86    8:38       26:46
450   Blair Lanier           F 18-24     14/219    8:39       26:48
451   Ian Silander           M 25-29     37/133    8:39       26:49
452   Chris Beerman          M 40-44     36/178    8:39       26:49
453   Chase Kurtz            M 12-14      26/86    8:39       26:49
454   Janet Campbell         F 45-49      8/313    8:39       26:49
455   Terri Riehle           F 25-29      8/354    8:40       26:51
456   Karen Berndt           F 25-29      9/354    8:40       26:52
457   Patrick Gormley        M 10-11     22/139    8:40       26:52
458   Ryan Murphy            M 35-39     39/187    8:40       26:52
459   Damian Ruesink         M 35-39     40/187    8:40       26:52
460   Jessie Cook            F 10-11     13/169    8:41       26:53
461   David McManama         M 35-39     41/187    8:41       26:53
462   Siddhant Gupta         M 12-14      27/86    8:41       26:53
463   Erin Peck              F 15-17      12/79    8:41       26:53
464   Joshua Bollinger       M 25-29     38/133    8:41       26:53
465   Claire McDonald        F 12-14     11/125    8:41       26:54
466   Tom Skaggs             M 55-59     14/122    8:41       26:54
467   Laura Shuppert         F 10-11     14/169    8:41       26:54
468   Caroline Corbett       F 10-11     15/169    8:41       26:54
469   Dorothy Corbett        F 45-49      9/313    8:41       26:54
470   Aya Cannon             F 12-14     12/125    8:41       26:54
471   Chyon-Hwa Yeh          F 50-54      4/275    8:41       26:55
472   Elliott Watras         M 01-09     10/120    8:41       26:55
473   Sheila Kluesener       F 35-39     16/360    8:41       26:55
474   Dan Mahan              M 35-39     42/187    8:41       26:55
475   August Hug             M 10-11     23/139    8:42       26:56
476   Elisa Edgar            F 40-44     15/373    8:42       26:57
477   James Edgar            M 40-44     37/178    8:42       26:57
478   Megan Sullivan         F 10-11     16/169    8:42       26:58
479   Meghan Frimming        F 25-29     10/354    8:42       26:58
480   Katie Marzano          F 15-17      13/79    8:43       26:59
481   Matthew Davis          M 01-09     11/120    8:43       27:00
482   Ben Staub              M 45-49     30/159    8:43       27:01
483   Angel Nieves           M 25-29     39/133    8:43       27:01
484   Timothy Davis          M 40-44     38/178    8:43       27:01
485   Alison Neidhard        F 30-34     18/386    8:43       27:02
486   Sara Nordlum           F 30-34     19/386    8:43       27:02
487   Daniel Krier           M 40-44     39/178    8:44       27:02
488   Jen Horenziak          F 40-44     16/373    8:44       27:02
489   Juliet Horenziak       F 01-09      5/116    8:44       27:02
490   Marlia Berggoetz       F 15-17      14/79    8:44       27:03
491   Kara New               F 10-11     17/169    8:44       27:03
492   Billie Crumbaker       F 35-39     17/360    8:44       27:03
493   Tyler Sikkema          M 12-14      28/86    8:44       27:03
494   David Peterson         M 25-29     40/133    8:44       27:03
495   William Winters        M 30-34     45/189    8:44       27:05
496   Amber Ankrom           F 15-17      15/79    8:45       27:05
497   Brian Pranske          M 35-39     43/187    8:45       27:05
498   Elizabeth Blackburn    F 40-44     17/373    8:45       27:06
499   Kelly Jedlicka         F 50-54      5/275    8:45       27:06
500   Philip Esterle         M 45-49     31/159    8:45       27:07
501   Tom Donaldson          M 50-54     26/131    8:45       27:07
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502   Bill Wolf              M 40-44     40/178    8:45       27:07
503   Aya Heilman            F 12-14     13/125    8:45       27:07
504   Thomas Marietta        M 45-49     32/159    8:45       27:07
505   Joshua Logsdon         M 25-29     41/133    8:45       27:08
506   Stephanie Niezgoda     F 18-24     15/219    8:45       27:08
507   Susan Schmetzer        F 35-39     18/360    8:46       27:08
508   Lauren Trotter         F 18-24     16/219    8:46       27:09
509   Karri Folk             F 35-39     19/360    8:46       27:10
510   Katie Friedman         F 12-14     14/125    8:46       27:10
511   Jonathan Greever       M 30-34     46/189    8:46       27:10
512   Mark Lindenberger      M 35-39     44/187    8:46       27:11
513   Hank Cook              M 10-11     24/139    8:47       27:11
514   Bengy 2 Mitchell       M 12-14      29/86    8:47       27:12
515   Andrew Stacy           M 25-29     42/133    8:47       27:12
516   Kevin Shelton          M 35-39     45/187    8:47       27:12
517   Julia Nelson           F 15-17      16/79    8:47       27:14
518   Nora Ludwig            F 10-11     18/169    8:47       27:14
519   Alex Joyce             F 18-24     17/219    8:48       27:14
520   Brian Regg             M 50-54     27/131    8:48       27:15
521   Olivia Heidorn         F 01-09      6/116    8:48       27:15
522   Erin Scott             F 35-39     20/360    8:48       27:16
523   Anna Fuller            F 12-14     15/125    8:48       27:17
524   Dorian Heard           M 10-11     25/139    8:49       27:17
525   Kerry Chandler         F 50-54      6/275    8:49       27:18
526   Brittany Rutter        F 35-39     21/360    8:49       27:18
527   Trey Shetler           M 10-11     26/139    8:49       27:18
528   Betsy Wecker           F 18-24     18/219    8:49       27:18
529   Chalee Stevens         F 35-39     22/360    8:49       27:18
530   Mike Depietro          M 25-29     43/133    8:49       27:19
531   Shawn Lowry            M 45-49     33/159    8:49       27:19
532   Derrick Frierson       M 01-09     12/120    8:49       27:19
533   Taylor White           M 01-09     13/120    8:49       27:20
534   Karen Aleshire         F 55-59      3/168    8:49       27:20
535   Edward Fox Jr          M 40-44     41/178    8:50       27:20
536   Russell Kofoed         M 50-54     28/131    8:50       27:21
537   Collin Trissel         M 10-11     27/139    8:50       27:22
538   Mindy Ray              F 30-34     20/386    8:50       27:22
539   Laurie Gooden          F 30-34     21/386    8:50       27:22
540   Sara Green             F 35-39     23/360    8:50       27:23
541   Andrew Bratton         M 18-24      36/86    8:50       27:23
542   Bradley Mason          M 25-29     44/133    8:51       27:24
543   Jeff Schwab            M 25-29     45/133    8:51       27:24
544   Kevin Mason            M 55-59     15/122    8:51       27:24
545   David Clifford         M 45-49     34/159    8:51       27:24
546   Ron Masella            M 30-34     47/189    8:51       27:24
547   Tara Rammel            F 10-11     19/169    8:51       27:25
548   Jennifer Lonneman      F 35-39     24/360    8:51       27:26
549   Lori Groeschen         F 30-34     22/386    8:51       27:26
550   Laurie Herman          F 60-64      1/123    8:51       27:26
551   Ian Foster             M 25-29     46/133    8:52       27:27
552   Blake Keathley         M 40-44     42/178    8:52       27:27
553   Elly Motsinger         F 01-09      7/116    8:52       27:28
554   Caroline Klug          F 10-11     20/169    8:52       27:29
555   Alyssa Baldwin         F 12-14     16/125    8:52       27:29
556   Steve Geis             M 60-64       8/74    8:52       27:29
557   Rebekah Zimmerer       F 25-29     11/354    8:52       27:29
558   Alan Green             M 25-29     47/133    8:53       27:30
559   Bill Brab              M 35-39     46/187    8:53       27:30
561   Andrew Morison         M 30-34     48/189    8:53       27:30
562   Chris Ellison          M 30-34     49/189    8:53       27:30
563   Jennifer Markewicz     F 35-39     25/360    8:53       27:31
564   Hayden Stith           M 01-09     14/120    8:53       27:31
565   Crystal Heis           F 35-39     26/360    8:53       27:32
566   Eric Long              M 01-09     15/120    8:53       27:32
567   Jim Wyse               M 50-54     29/131    8:53       27:33
568   Kim Sogar              F 45-49     10/313    8:54       27:33
569   Howard Griffith        M 60-64       9/74    8:54       27:34
570   Greg Pennington        M 50-54     30/131    8:54       27:34
571   Anthony Wintheiser     M 25-29     48/133    8:54       27:34
572   Christopher Pelfrey    M 25-29     49/133    8:54       27:34
573   Madison Looker         F 01-09      8/116    8:54       27:34
574   Matt Looker            M 35-39     47/187    8:54       27:34
575   Beth Niermann          F 30-34     23/386    8:54       27:34
576   Jessica Peck           F 15-17      17/79    8:54       27:35
577   Benjamin Chassagne     M 30-34     50/189    8:54       27:35
578   Bailey Denzy           F 18-24     19/219    8:54       27:36
579   Kendra Scott           F 40-44     18/373    8:54       27:36
580   Scott Brigger          M 45-49     35/159    8:54       27:36
581   Cathleen Park          F 18-24     20/219    8:55       27:36
582   James Paschal          M 40-44     43/178    8:55       27:36
583   Jennifer Blatz         F 35-39     27/360    8:55       27:36
584   Mike Rehn              M 60-64      10/74    8:55       27:37
585   Benjamin Schmidt       M 15-17      11/36    8:55       27:37
586   Renee Davis            F 25-29     12/354    8:55       27:38
587   Brian Van Jura         M 40-44     44/178    8:55       27:38
588   Rachel Forester        F 25-29     13/354    8:55       27:38
589   Andrew Gasser          M 01-09     16/120    8:55       27:38
590   Craig Schafer          M 18-24      37/86    8:56       27:39
591   Hubert Goepferich      M 30-34     51/189    8:56       27:40
592   Brady Salmons          M 10-11     28/139    8:57       27:43
593   Jim Hillerich          M 60-64      11/74    8:57       27:43
594   Melanie Allen          F 35-39     28/360    8:57       27:44
595   Maya Newman            F 12-14     17/125    8:57       27:44
596   Sheri Conrad           F 45-49     11/313    8:57       27:45
597   Rhonda Kempen          F 35-39     29/360    8:57       27:45
598   Holley Alexander       F 35-39     30/360    8:58       27:46
599   Bryce Alexander        M 12-14      30/86    8:58       27:46
600   Toshiaki Okamoto       M 12-14      31/86    8:58       27:46
601   Artur Liszka           M 30-34     52/189    8:58       27:47
602   Gregory Terrell        M 50-54     31/131    8:58       27:47
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603   Kellen Story           M 01-09     17/120    8:58       27:47
604   Cooper Klodell         M 10-11     29/139    8:58       27:48
605   Nathan Cosgrove        M 30-34     53/189    8:58       27:48
606   Erin Grady             F 25-29     14/354    8:59       27:48
607   Michael Molchan        M 35-39     48/187    8:59       27:49
608   Scott Rider            M 30-34     54/189    8:59       27:49
609   Mallory Hogan          F 18-24     21/219    8:59       27:51
610   Ryan Garuccio          M 10-11     30/139    9:00       27:52
611   Travis Rice            M 35-39     49/187    9:00       27:52
612   Tyler Sandmann         M 10-11     31/139    9:00       27:54
613   Stephanie Niehaus      F 35-39     31/360    9:00       27:54
614   Tyler Hewlett          M 10-11     32/139    9:00       27:54
615   Mary Kochlefl          F 45-49     12/313    9:00       27:54
616   Emily Durrett          F 25-29     15/354    9:01       27:56
617   Brittany Black         F 18-24     22/219    9:01       27:57
618   Jessica Blough         F 25-29     16/354    9:01       27:57
619   Mindy Call             F 35-39     32/360    9:02       27:58
620   Julia Sager            F 12-14     18/125    9:02       27:58
621   Mark Sager             M 45-49     36/159    9:02       27:58
622   Austin Vetter          M 12-14      32/86    9:02       27:59
623   Jim Florence           M 40-44     45/178    9:02       27:59
624   Andrea Stancescu       F 10-11     21/169    9:03       28:01
625   Jodi Garuccio          F 35-39     33/360    9:03       28:01
626   Jim Blough             M 50-54     32/131    9:03       28:01
627   Davon Culley           M 40-44     46/178    9:03       28:02
628   Leila Adams            F 12-14     19/125    9:03       28:02
629   Richard Rodman         M 35-39     50/187    9:03       28:03
630   Dana Hill              F 25-29     17/354    9:03       28:03
631   Joseph Beiting         M 35-39     51/187    9:04       28:04
632   Derek McNeely          M 40-44     47/178    9:04       28:04
633   Mary Jane Weintraub    F 50-54      7/275    9:04       28:04
634   Michelle Curley        F 45-49     13/313    9:04       28:05
635   Daniel Weintraub       M 18-24      38/86    9:04       28:05
636   Patrick Hoatlin        M 45-49     37/159    9:04       28:06
637   Brian Dershem          M 40-44     48/178    9:04       28:06
638   Beth McClain           F 25-29     18/354    9:04       28:06
639   Nick Studer            M 10-11     33/139    9:05       28:08
640   John Curley            M 45-49     38/159    9:05       28:08
641   Felicia Zakem          F 40-44     19/373    9:05       28:08
642   Elliot Heldman         M 10-11     34/139    9:05       28:09
643   Gideon Coffey          M 15-17      12/36    9:05       28:09
644   Samuel Coffey          M 15-17      13/36    9:05       28:10
645   Gabriel Yin            M 10-11     35/139    9:05       28:10
646   Brian Hedrick          M 30-34     55/189    9:05       28:10
647   Mary Turner            F 18-24     23/219    9:06       28:10
648   Ann Hubler             F 50-54      8/275    9:06       28:10
649   Brendan Nickelman      M 10-11     36/139    9:06       28:10
650   Lew Rishel,Jr          M 50-54     33/131    9:06       28:11
651   Hallie Fauerbach       F 10-11     22/169    9:06       28:11
652   Shena Hagaman          F 30-34     24/386    9:06       28:12
653   Doug Heidirn           M 40-44     49/178    9:06       28:12
654   Brandon Reis           M 12-14      33/86    9:06       28:13
655   Andrew Borgmann        M 30-34     56/189    9:07       28:14
656   Austin Heisel          NO AGE        7/92    9:07       28:14
657   Steve Holden           M 25-29     50/133    9:07       28:14
658   Mick Hodge             M 40-44     50/178    9:07       28:14
659   Christine Tokarz       F 35-39     34/360    9:07       28:14
660   Andrew Palassis        M 25-29     51/133    9:07       28:14
661   Barbie Jackson         F 40-44     20/373    9:07       28:15
662   Jaden Nicholls         M 10-11     37/139    9:07       28:15
663   Mike Wadsworth         M 30-34     57/189    9:07       28:15
664   Kendall Kleindienst    M 10-11     38/139    9:07       28:15
665   Joel Sagraves          M 10-11     39/139    9:07       28:16
666   Mikayla Prince         F 18-24     24/219    9:08       28:16
667   Julio Falconi          M 25-29     52/133    9:08       28:17
668   John Smith             M 65-69       3/31    9:08       28:19
669   Christa Vogel          F 10-11     23/169    9:09       28:21
670   Lauren McIlvain        F 25-29     19/354    9:09       28:22
671   Joe Nichols            M 35-39     52/187    9:09       28:22
672   Carol Bergman          F 18-24     25/219    9:10       28:22
673   Allie Barry            F 12-14     20/125    9:10       28:23
674   Matthew Vogeler        M 35-39     53/187    9:10       28:23
675   Madison Chitwood       F 12-14     21/125    9:10       28:23
676   Jason Amberger         M 15-17      14/36    9:10       28:25
677   Andrea Turner          F 30-34     25/386    9:11       28:27
678   Robin Delnoce          F 40-44     21/373    9:11       28:27
679   J Jill Cummins         F 55-59      4/168    9:11       28:27
680   Jeannie Schalk         F 45-49     14/313    9:11       28:28
681   Shannon Bonno          F 40-44     22/373    9:12       28:29
682   Nicholas Dill          M 25-29     53/133    9:12       28:30
683   Laura Gilb             F 18-24     26/219    9:12       28:30
684   Brent Vogel            M 30-34     58/189    9:12       28:30
685   Nathaniel Barasa       M 35-39     54/187    9:12       28:31
686   Taylor King            F 25-29     20/354    9:12       28:31
687   Ashley Harper          F 25-29     21/354    9:12       28:32
688   Mandar Deshpande       M 30-34     59/189    9:12       28:32
689   Ben Drexler            M 18-24      39/86    9:13       28:32
690   Emily Nickles          F 25-29     22/354    9:13       28:33
691   Pauline Krinov         F 30-34     26/386    9:13       28:33
692   Ryan Lawson            M 18-24      40/86    9:13       28:34
693   Thomas Winning         M 60-64      12/74    9:13       28:34
694   Michael Lober          M 40-44     51/178    9:13       28:34
695   Michael Bitsko         M 45-49     39/159    9:14       28:36
696   Corinne Lehmann        F 45-49     15/313    9:14       28:36
697   Michael Cannon         M 45-49     40/159    9:14       28:36
698   Derek Smith            M 30-34     60/189    9:14       28:37
699   Lexie Canova           F 12-14     22/125    9:14       28:37
700   Allison Flynn          F 25-29     23/354    9:14       28:37
701   Steven Grosjean        M 40-44     52/178    9:14       28:37
702   Daylan Bailey          M 12-14      34/86    9:14       28:37
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703   Jascia Redwine         F 40-44     23/373    9:14       28:37
704   Erin Trefz             F 30-34     27/386    9:14       28:37
705   Alecea Grosjean        F 10-11     24/169    9:14       28:38
706   Ben Krebs              M 10-11     40/139    9:14       28:38
707   Amanda Gay             F 18-24     27/219    9:14       28:38
708   Thomas Lehn            M 55-59     16/122    9:15       28:38
709   Matt McQueen           M 35-39     55/187    9:15       28:39
710   Angie McQueen          F 35-39     35/360    9:15       28:39
711   Carrie Carothers       F 40-44     24/373    9:15       28:39
712   Andrew Greany          M 18-24      41/86    9:15       28:39
713   Patricia Schmidt Moore F 35-39     36/360    9:15       28:40
714   Thomas Bentley         M 40-44     53/178    9:15       28:41
715   Jamie Shoemaker        F 30-34     28/386    9:16       28:42
716   Susan Bennett          F 45-49     16/313    9:16       28:42
717   John Mowad             M 45-49     41/159    9:16       28:42
718   Isabella Bernardini    F 15-17      18/79    9:16       28:42
719   Chris Rector           M 30-34     61/189    9:16       28:43
720   Brittnye Bowman        F 18-24     28/219    9:16       28:43
721   Will Nastold           M 25-29     54/133    9:16       28:44
722   Jeremy Markewicz       M 35-39     56/187    9:16       28:44
723   Brittany Stephens      F 18-24     29/219    9:16       28:44
724   Andre Dumas            M 30-34     62/189    9:17       28:44
725   Mike Brennan           M 50-54     34/131    9:17       28:45
726   John Shaw              M 45-49     42/159    9:17       28:45
727   Nirm Nirmalan          M 55-59     17/122    9:17       28:45
728   Caitlin Roupe          F 10-11     25/169    9:17       28:45
729   Janice Crockett        F 50-54      9/275    9:17       28:45
730   Heather Edwards        F 45-49     17/313    9:17       28:45
731   Nicholas Zeman         M 40-44     54/178    9:17       28:46
732   Brady McCluskey        M 12-14      35/86    9:17       28:46
733   Christina Lavash       F 25-29     24/354    9:17       28:47
734   Josie Baker            F 10-11     26/169    9:17       28:47
735   Nicklaus Grothaus      M 30-34     63/189    9:18       28:48
736   Jason Oswald           M 30-34     64/189    9:18       28:49
737   Richard Ramos          M 30-34     65/189    9:18       28:49
738   Logan Horton           M 10-11     41/139    9:18       28:49
739   Lilly Lee              F 30-34     29/386    9:18       28:49
740   Kimberly Wagner        F 25-29     25/354    9:18       28:50
741   Hailey Stinchcomb      F 12-14     23/125    9:19       28:51
742   Wade Hubbard           M 35-39     57/187    9:19       28:52
743   Micahela Vogel         F 12-14     24/125    9:19       28:52
744   Ashley Stephens        F 18-24     30/219    9:19       28:52
745   Megan Mulzer           F 15-17      19/79    9:19       28:53
746   Doug Eitel             M 30-34     66/189    9:20       28:53
747   Lori Cole              F 30-34     30/386    9:20       28:54
748   Megan Amberger         F 18-24     31/219    9:20       28:55
749   Jennifer Hamilton      F 30-34     31/386    9:20       28:55
751   Tim Snider             M 10-11     42/139    9:20       28:55
752   Annegien Van Hagen     F 40-44     25/373    9:20       28:56
753   Bradley Kiser          M 18-24      42/86    9:20       28:56
755   Marc Knott             M 30-34     67/189    9:21       28:57
756   Cathy Bethea           F 40-44     26/373    9:21       28:58
757   Angela Cook            F 40-44     27/373    9:21       28:58
758   Anna Tiernan           F 10-11     27/169    9:21       28:58
759   Corbin Zint            M 01-09     18/120    9:21       28:59
760   Halle Lorton           F 10-11     28/169    9:21       28:59
761   Ashley Franz           F 18-24     32/219    9:21       28:59
762   Andrey Rioux           M 01-09     19/120    9:21       28:59
763   Kathy Kramer           F 55-59      5/168    9:21       28:59
764   Nicole Qualters        F 35-39     37/360    9:21       28:59
765   Aarti Kumar            F 15-17      20/79    9:21       29:00
766   Amelia Boerger         F 01-09      9/116    9:22       29:00
767   Victoria Brink         F 25-29     26/354    9:22       29:00
768   Danielle Bollinger     F 25-29     27/354    9:22       29:00
769   Kelly Fonkalsrud       F 45-49     18/313    9:22       29:00
770   Wendy Lloyd            F 30-34     32/386    9:22       29:01
771   Nikki Bisig            F 40-44     28/373    9:22       29:01
772   Brian Stoehr           M 35-39     58/187    9:22       29:01
773   Wendy Roy              F 35-39     38/360    9:22       29:02
774   Jackie Brill           F 35-39     39/360    9:22       29:02
775   Camille Watkins        F 50-54     10/275    9:23       29:03
776   Jessica Hemberger      F 15-17      21/79    9:23       29:03
777   Debbie Roberts         F 40-44     29/373    9:23       29:04
778   Peter Haas             M 35-39     59/187    9:23       29:04
779   Guy Schalnat           M 45-49     43/159    9:23       29:04
780   Byron Roberts          M 40-44     55/178    9:23       29:04
781   Anne Downey            F 35-39     40/360    9:23       29:05
782   Matthew Terry          M 15-17      15/36    9:23       29:05
783   David Burgest          M 40-44     56/178    9:23       29:06
784   Bekki Kreinest         F 60-64      2/123    9:23       29:06
785   Yuriko Yamamoto        F 45-49     19/313    9:23       29:06
786   Jared Magness          M 25-29     55/133    9:23       29:06
787   Trevor Gregory         M 18-24      43/86    9:24       29:07
788   Ana Alza Rodriguez     F 30-34     33/386    9:24       29:07
789   Tracee Matlock         F 45-49     20/313    9:24       29:07
790   Megan Raines           F 25-29     28/354    9:24       29:07
791   Erik Evans             M 40-44     57/178    9:24       29:07
792   David Zangrando        M 55-59     18/122    9:24       29:07
793   Chris Sullivan         M 35-39     60/187    9:24       29:08
794   David Rivera           M 15-17      16/36    9:24       29:09
795   Angela Adam            F 30-34     34/386    9:24       29:09
796   Nathan Cummins         M 30-34     68/189    9:25       29:10
797   Elizabeth Chamberlin   NO AGE       10/92    9:25       29:11
798   Bridget Chamberlin     F 45-49     21/313    9:25       29:11
799   Michael Decock         M 25-29     56/133    9:25       29:11
800   Corey Yenke            M 12-14      36/86    9:26       29:13
801   Kelli Vanselow         F 18-24     33/219    9:26       29:13
802   Matt Frey              M 45-49     44/159    9:26       29:13
803   Ashley Chamblin        F 25-29     29/354    9:26       29:14
804   Phillip Fightmaster    M 30-34     69/189    9:26       29:14
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805   Doug Brown             M 45-49     45/159    9:26       29:14
806   Lauren Ritter          F 18-24     34/219    9:26       29:14
807   Britney Bonno          F 12-14     25/125    9:27       29:16
808   Aaron Burgess          M 30-34     70/189    9:27       29:16
809   Cory Aldrich           M 35-39     61/187    9:27       29:16
810   Katie Bramble          F 18-24     35/219    9:27       29:16
811   Katharine Voytek       F 18-24     36/219    9:27       29:17
812   Lorali Shworles        F 10-11     29/169    9:27       29:18
813   Morgan Voytek          F 15-17      22/79    9:27       29:18
814   Mark Voytek            M 45-49     46/159    9:27       29:18
815   Harley Carpenter       F 10-11     30/169    9:27       29:18
816   Michael Carrico        M 25-29     57/133    9:27       29:18
817   Michelle Hykes         F 40-44     30/373    9:28       29:18
818   Ralph Brueggemann      M 65-69       4/31    9:28       29:19
819   Lucas Beckett          M 01-09     20/120    9:28       29:20
820   Tim Ingram             M 18-24      44/86    9:28       29:20
821   Patrick Connelly       M 45-49     47/159    9:28       29:20
822   Ian Lowden             M 10-11     43/139    9:28       29:20
823   Michelle Kraft         F 25-29     30/354    9:28       29:21
824   Brett Heidorn          M 01-09     21/120    9:28       29:21
825   Matthew Brown          M 35-39     62/187    9:29       29:22
826   Jacqui Tackett         F 18-24     37/219    9:29       29:22
827   Lauren Jackson         F 10-11     31/169    9:29       29:22
828   Emma Blackburn         F 12-14     26/125    9:29       29:22
829   Nicholas Crouch        M 25-29     58/133    9:29       29:22
830   Logan Comstock         M 15-17      17/36    9:29       29:22
831   Andy Bush              M 30-34     71/189    9:29       29:23
832   Melissa Gildea         F 30-34     35/386    9:29       29:23
833   Allyssa Price          F 18-24     38/219    9:29       29:24
834   Marissa Daniels        F 12-14     27/125    9:30       29:24
835   Lara Guttadauro        F 40-44     31/373    9:30       29:25
836   Denver Jenkins         M 45-49     48/159    9:30       29:25
837   Gina Zamora            F 40-44     32/373    9:30       29:25
838   Max Larock             M 18-24      45/86    9:30       29:25
839   Hannah Walker          F 12-14     28/125    9:30       29:26
840   Sarah Von Lehman       F 60-64      3/123    9:30       29:26
841   Max Adams              M 45-49     49/159    9:30       29:27
842   Judy Adair             F 50-54     11/275    9:31       29:28
843   Nathan Todt            M 25-29     59/133    9:31       29:28
844   Jessica Ross           F 25-29     31/354    9:31       29:28
845   Darin Brown            M 45-49     50/159    9:31       29:29
846   Katherine L. Newman    F 18-24     39/219    9:31       29:29
847   Frank Vleugels         M 25-29     60/133    9:31       29:29
848   Tyler Durr             M 12-14      37/86    9:31       29:29
849   Dawn Murphy            F 40-44     33/373    9:31       29:29
850   Anna Celenza           F 12-14     29/125    9:31       29:30
851   Evie Rollman           F 10-11     32/169    9:32       29:31
852   Nathan Belden          M 10-11     44/139    9:32       29:31
853   Scott Rollman          M 40-44     58/178    9:32       29:31
854   Jack Bentley           M 10-11     45/139    9:32       29:31
855   Kyle Taylor            F 50-54     12/275    9:32       29:32
856   Lynn Laws              F 40-44     34/373    9:32       29:32
857   Sandra Koehler         F 30-34     36/386    9:32       29:33
858   Jody Duckwall          F 35-39     41/360    9:32       29:33
859   Tyler Reger            M 18-24      46/86    9:33       29:34
860   Amy Blake              F 25-29     32/354    9:33       29:35
861   Stacy Embretson        F 40-44     35/373    9:33       29:35
862   Ellen Scherer          F 10-11     33/169    9:33       29:35
863   Kurt Ellis             M 35-39     63/187    9:33       29:35
864   Billy Logee            M 40-44     59/178    9:33       29:35
865   Nancy Marquardt        F 50-54     13/275    9:33       29:35
866   Gwen Stich             F 25-29     33/354    9:33       29:35
867   Krista Jung            F 40-44     36/373    9:33       29:36
868   Francesca Padjen       F 30-34     37/386    9:33       29:36
869   Leo Bouldin            M 10-11     46/139    9:33       29:36
870   Jordan Little          F 01-09     10/116    9:33       29:36
871   Tracy Leyendecker      F 45-49     22/313    9:33       29:37
872   Brian Beyer            M 25-29     61/133    9:34       29:38
873   Dana Doran-Myers       F 25-29     34/354    9:34       29:38
874   Janelle Rockey         F 30-34     38/386    9:34       29:38
875   Michael Bouldin        M 40-44     60/178    9:34       29:38
876   Kristin Salmons        F 40-44     37/373    9:34       29:39
877   Steve Todd             M 50-54     35/131    9:34       29:40
878   Brent Walters          M 35-39     64/187    9:34       29:40
879   Hillary Connelly       F 18-24     40/219    9:35       29:41
880   Melissa Amsbaugh       F 40-44     38/373    9:35       29:41
881   Josiah Lawson          M 12-14      38/86    9:35       29:42
882   Juliet Barton          F 45-49     23/313    9:35       29:42
883   Justin Zeilstra        M 12-14      39/86    9:35       29:42
884   Darren Recker          M 35-39     65/187    9:36       29:43
885   Coby Rader             M 10-11     47/139    9:36       29:43
886   Freddie Behanan        M 40-44     61/178    9:36       29:43
887   Christopher Meoak      M 35-39     66/187    9:36       29:43
888   Scott Henderson        M 30-34     72/189    9:36       29:44
889   William Crouch III     M 30-34     73/189    9:36       29:44
890   Richard Foley          M 45-49     51/159    9:36       29:45
891   Michael Kriston        M 30-34     74/189    9:36       29:45
892   Julie Gillum           F 45-49     24/313    9:36       29:45
893   David Doseck           M 18-24      47/86    9:36       29:45
894   Allison Young          F 25-29     35/354    9:36       29:46
895   Shawna Gugel           F 40-44     39/373    9:36       29:46
896   Kelly Pfannenstiel     F 50-54     14/275    9:36       29:46
897   Shay Rosecrans         F 40-44     40/373    9:36       29:46
898   Shubh Khandhadia       M 12-14      40/86    9:37       29:47
899   Gordon Reid            M 35-39     67/187    9:37       29:48
900   Laneta Roth            F 35-39     42/360    9:37       29:49
901   Lisa Hills             F 25-29     36/354    9:38       29:49
902   Jeff Hills             M 55-59     19/122    9:38       29:50
903   Kristine Brennan       F 35-39     43/360    9:38       29:50
904   Carolyn Schwettman     F 45-49     25/313    9:38       29:51
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905   Karissa Bohne          F 12-14     30/125    9:38       29:51
906   Richard Frommeyer      M 45-49     52/159    9:38       29:51
907   Janene Giuseffi        F 25-29     37/354    9:38       29:51
908   Cameron MacMillan      M 01-09     22/120    9:38       29:51
909   Joseph Eichler         M 50-54     36/131    9:38       29:51
910   Denzel Brown           NO AGE       11/92    9:38       29:51
911   Donn Wiley             M 55-59     20/122    9:38       29:52
912   Shawn Degolyer         F 35-39     44/360    9:38       29:52
913   Kathleen Tuckey        F 35-39     45/360    9:38       29:52
914   Catherine Farwick      F 15-17      23/79    9:39       29:53
915   Bradley Roberts        M 35-39     68/187    9:39       29:53
916   Madison Yenke          F 10-11     34/169    9:39       29:53
917   Steve Sagel            M 25-29     62/133    9:39       29:54
918   Rob Bires              M 30-34     75/189    9:39       29:54
919   Virginia Grogan        F 55-59      6/168    9:39       29:54
920   Reese Watson           F 10-11     35/169    9:39       29:55
921   Dan Watson             M 45-49     53/159    9:39       29:55
922   Trisha Rutt            F 18-24     41/219    9:40       29:55
923   Jessica Voorhees       F 15-17      24/79    9:40       29:55
924   Adrienne Taylor        F 30-34     39/386    9:40       29:56
925   Ken Masella            M 70-74       1/10    9:40       29:57
926   Janice Vanvactor       F 60-64      4/123    9:40       29:57
927   Bill Voorhees          M 55-59     21/122    9:40       29:57
928   Joseph Craven          M 18-24      48/86    9:40       29:58
929   Phoebe Wrght           F 01-09     11/116    9:41       29:59
930   Thamilini Pathmarajah  F 12-14     31/125    9:41       29:59
931   Claudia Wolfe          F 60-64      5/123    9:41       29:59
932   Katie Kinser           F 30-34     40/386    9:41       30:00
933   Esme Wrght             F 10-11     36/169    9:41       30:00
934   Margie Fronduti        F 10-11     37/169    9:41       30:01
935   Donna Benzing          F 50-54     15/275    9:41       30:01
936   Terry Granick          F 60-64      6/123    9:41       30:01
937   Amy Schuermeyer        F 35-39     46/360    9:41       30:01
938   Kristie Earl           F 40-44     41/373    9:41       30:01
939   Mihi Schuermeyer       M 35-39     69/187    9:41       30:02
940   Claire Hudkins         F 30-34     41/386    9:42       30:02
941   Robin Gilbert          F 50-54     16/275    9:42       30:02
942   Sarah Thomas           F 35-39     47/360    9:42       30:02
943   Mike King              M 45-49     54/159    9:42       30:02
944   Bridgit Smith          F 18-24     42/219    9:42       30:03
945   Luke King              M 01-09     23/120    9:42       30:03
946   Jessie McBroom         F 30-34     42/386    9:42       30:03
947   Matthew Decastra       M 25-29     63/133    9:42       30:03
948   Ashley Keith           F 25-29     38/354    9:42       30:04
949   Jake Adams             M 30-34     76/189    9:43       30:05
950   Jen Strecker           F 40-44     42/373    9:43       30:05
951   Stacey Goecke          F 35-39     48/360    9:43       30:05
952   Steven Holbrook        M 40-44     62/178    9:43       30:05
953   Sophia Kapszukiewicz   F 01-09     12/116    9:43       30:06
954   Matthew Kapszukiewicz  M 40-44     63/178    9:43       30:06
955   Caitlin Holbrook       F 01-09     13/116    9:43       30:06
956   Preston Stith          M 12-14      41/86    9:43       30:06
957   Donna Lutes            F 30-34     43/386    9:43       30:07
958   Jil Crislip            F 55-59      7/168    9:44       30:08
959   Jennifer Kidd          F 40-44     43/373    9:44       30:08
960   Kyle Laws              M 01-09     24/120    9:44       30:09
961   Amanda Foster          F 25-29     39/354    9:44       30:09
962   Dana Altenburger       F 30-34     44/386    9:44       30:09
963   Bob Laws               M 45-49     55/159    9:44       30:09
964   Kaitlin Otto           F 18-24     43/219    9:44       30:10
965   Eric Mooney            M 30-34     77/189    9:44       30:11
966   Jessica Lunsford       F 25-29     40/354    9:45       30:11
967   Jeremy Huddleston      M 10-11     48/139    9:45       30:11
968   Lindsay Greiner        F 25-29     41/354    9:45       30:12
969   Briana Zint            F 40-44     44/373    9:45       30:12
970   Clayton Harris         M 10-11     49/139    9:45       30:12
971   Stacey Bailey          F 25-29     42/354    9:45       30:12
972   Jill Jantzen           F 25-29     43/354    9:45       30:12
973   Taylor Bayless         F 12-14     32/125    9:45       30:13
974   Cathy Combs            F 50-54     17/275    9:45       30:13
975   Rhonda Meyers          F 45-49     26/313    9:45       30:13
976   Ronnie Holmes          M 35-39     70/187    9:46       30:14
977   Rebecca Lanthorn       F 12-14     33/125    9:46       30:14
978   Jing Huang             F 18-24     44/219    9:46       30:14
979   Emma Sprague           F 01-09     14/116    9:46       30:15
980   Joey Sprague           M 30-34     78/189    9:46       30:15
981   Joe Kinzig             M 18-24      49/86    9:46       30:16
982   Ildiko Babka           F 45-49     27/313    9:46       30:16
983   Elizabeth Marvin       F 18-24     45/219    9:46       30:16
984   Laura Vonasek          F 25-29     44/354    9:46       30:16
985   Ravi Newman            M 10-11     50/139    9:46       30:17
986   Nick Kaneps            M 12-14      42/86    9:46       30:17
987   Tony Kellerman         M 50-54     37/131    9:47       30:17
988   Benjamin Spicher       M 01-09     25/120    9:47       30:17
989   Christine Kenning      F 25-29     45/354    9:47       30:17
990   Bill Hoffer            M 55-59     22/122    9:47       30:18
991   Megan Carter           F 25-29     46/354    9:47       30:18
992   Kathleen Rogan         F 45-49     28/313    9:47       30:18
993   Lyndsey Padgett        F 10-11     38/169    9:47       30:18
994   Ashleigh Jackson       F 12-14     34/125    9:47       30:18
995   Tanya Longinow         F 25-29     47/354    9:47       30:18
996   Rogerio Moraes         M 40-44     64/178    9:47       30:18
997   Amy Bush               F 30-34     45/386    9:47       30:18
998   Hailey Kramer          F 10-11     39/169    9:47       30:18
999   Terrie Bilinski        F 50-54     18/275    9:47       30:18
1000  Kelsey Bain            F 10-11     40/169    9:47       30:20
1001  Michelle Frommeyer     F 40-44     45/373    9:47       30:20
1002  Ania Campbell          F 12-14     35/125    9:47       30:20
1003  Alan Rountree          M 45-49     56/159    9:47       30:20
1004  Caitlin Biehle         F 12-14     36/125    9:47       30:20
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1005  Wesley Rountree        M 01-09     26/120    9:48       30:20
1006  Katy Pryor             F 25-29     48/354    9:48       30:20
1007  Hayleigh Walker        F 12-14     37/125    9:48       30:21
1008  Pam Rountree           F 45-49     29/313    9:48       30:21
1009  Carly Scott            F 10-11     41/169    9:48       30:21
1010  Madison Davis          F 15-17      25/79    9:48       30:21
1011  Kaitlyn Staley         F 25-29     49/354    9:48       30:21
1012  Amit Deshpande         M 30-34     79/189    9:48       30:22
1013  Michael Davis          M 45-49     57/159    9:48       30:22
1014  Ryan Edwards           M 18-24      50/86    9:48       30:22
1015  Russell Cox            M 50-54     38/131    9:48       30:22
1016  Jude Venanzi           F 50-54     19/275    9:48       30:23
1017  Mark Janosky           M 55-59     23/122    9:48       30:23
1018  Jim Reckley            M 40-44     65/178    9:48       30:23
1019  Bethany Crosby         F 30-34     46/386    9:49       30:23
1020  Avery Vota             F 10-11     42/169    9:49       30:23
1021  Mary Gaertner          F 25-29     50/354    9:49       30:23
1022  Isabella Walker        F 10-11     43/169    9:49       30:23
1023  Deborah Lazerson       F 45-49     30/313    9:49       30:24
1024  Emmeram Morning        M 30-34     80/189    9:49       30:24
1025  Adam Stegman           M 30-34     81/189    9:49       30:24
1026  Nelly Bonniol          F 35-39     49/360    9:49       30:24
1027  Adam Niemes            M 30-34     82/189    9:49       30:24
1028  Nataline Lingren       F 35-39     50/360    9:49       30:24
1029  Wandrille Bonniol      M 10-11     51/139    9:49       30:24
1030  Ethan Snyder           M 12-14      43/86    9:49       30:24
1031  Avery Lawrence         F 12-14     38/125    9:49       30:25
1032  Maggie Noll            F 10-11     44/169    9:49       30:26
1033  Sam Goldey             M 12-14      44/86    9:49       30:26
1034  David Hollis           M 40-44     66/178    9:49       30:26
1035  Charlie Goldey         M 10-11     52/139    9:49       30:26
1036  Andy Lawrence          M 45-49     58/159    9:50       30:27
1037  Heather Buchwald       F 30-34     47/386    9:50       30:27
1038  Jennifer Subach        F 35-39     51/360    9:50       30:27
1039  Clara Metzmeier        F 01-09     15/116    9:50       30:27
1040  Shelly Contie          F 45-49     31/313    9:50       30:28
1041  Amy Dienger            F 25-29     51/354    9:50       30:28
1042  Jillian Piasecki       F 25-29     52/354    9:50       30:28
1043  Henry Rauen            M 55-59     24/122    9:50       30:28
1044  Austin Bisel           M 15-17      18/36    9:50       30:29
1045  Michelle Bemis         F 30-34     48/386    9:50       30:29
1046  Chris McMahon          M 30-34     83/189    9:50       30:29
1047  Cassie Frasher         F 25-29     53/354    9:51       30:30
1048  Amy Bella              F 35-39     52/360    9:51       30:31
1049  Lori Huber             F 30-34     49/386    9:51       30:31
1050  Jessica McClain        F 40-44     46/373    9:51       30:32
1051  Julianna Dullum        F 50-54     20/275    9:51       30:32
1052  Kelly Seagren          F 25-29     54/354    9:51       30:32
1053  Claire Taylor          F 12-14     39/125    9:51       30:32
1054  Anna Van Jura          F 12-14     40/125    9:52       30:33
1055  Dante Robinson         M 10-11     53/139    9:52       30:33
1056  Bettyjean Wightman     F 45-49     32/313    9:52       30:33
1057  Jerry Bargo            M 65-69       5/31    9:52       30:34
1058  Peter Rej              M 25-29     64/133    9:52       30:34
1059  Jillian Gibson         F 30-34     50/386    9:52       30:35
1060  Emma Shuppert          F 12-14     41/125    9:52       30:35
1061  Max Hopkins            M 25-29     65/133    9:52       30:35
1062  Lauren Storck          F 35-39     53/360    9:53       30:36
1063  Christina Gregory      F 30-34     51/386    9:53       30:36
1064  Jordan Schexnider      M 30-34     84/189    9:53       30:37
1065  Domenick Garuccio      M 35-39     71/187    9:53       30:38
1066  Cory Pfefferman        F 35-39     54/360    9:53       30:38
1067  Shelly Latsha          F 45-49     33/313    9:53       30:38
1068  Sarah Lane             F 30-34     52/386    9:53       30:38
1069  Brian Wedig            M 25-29     66/133    9:53       30:38
1070  Karen Cahall           F 45-49     34/313    9:53       30:38
1071  Tony Maynard           M 55-59     25/122    9:54       30:39
1072  Kevin Garuccio         M 01-09     27/120    9:54       30:40
1073  Debbie Dunn            F 50-54     21/275    9:54       30:40
1074  Debbie Tighe           F 55-59      8/168    9:54       30:41
1075  Jaclyn Randall         F 25-29     55/354    9:54       30:41
1076  Amanda Wedig           F 25-29     56/354    9:54       30:42
1077  Jeff Bross             M 35-39     72/187    9:55       30:42
1078  Guy Bell               M 45-49     59/159    9:55       30:43
1079  Elizabeth Draper       F 30-34     53/386    9:55       30:43
1080  Tony Bonno             M 40-44     67/178    9:55       30:43
1081  Susan Higham           F 45-49     35/313    9:55       30:43
1082  Kiersten Gaudet        F 40-44     47/373    9:55       30:44
1083  Emily Stephens         F 35-39     55/360    9:55       30:44
1084  Heather Borchers       F 25-29     57/354    9:55       30:45
1085  Lydia Sandoval         F 55-59      9/168    9:55       30:45
1086  Jackie Jones           F 30-34     54/386    9:56       30:45
1087  Cynthia Cook           F 40-44     48/373    9:56       30:47
1088  Curtis Meyers          M 18-24      51/86    9:56       30:47
1089  Melanie Schneider      F 18-24     46/219    9:56       30:47
1090  Amy Blessing           F 35-39     56/360    9:56       30:47
1091  Mindy Black            F 45-49     36/313    9:56       30:48
1092  Tess White             F 18-24     47/219    9:56       30:48
1093  Maggie Deitrick        F 18-24     48/219    9:57       30:48
1094  Stephanie Everett      F 25-29     58/354    9:57       30:50
1095  Krista Cywanowicz      F 25-29     59/354    9:57       30:50
1096  Lori Baum              F 45-49     37/313    9:57       30:51
1097  Michael Sheets         M 25-29     67/133    9:57       30:51
1098  Talia Ahlers           F 10-11     45/169    9:58       30:52
1099  Danielle Giesler       F 25-29     60/354    9:58       30:53
1100  Tim Voss               M 50-54     39/131    9:58       30:53
1101  Debi Sullivan          F 40-44     49/373    9:58       30:54
1102  John Ruebel            M 30-34     85/189    9:58       30:54
1103  Jane Luptak            F 50-54     22/275    9:59       30:54
1104  Jack Wright            M 10-11     54/139    9:59       30:55
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1105  Sean Bradley           M 25-29     68/133    9:59       30:56
1106  Emily Schilling        F 18-24     49/219    9:59       30:56
1107  Ryan Gavin             M 25-29     69/133    9:59       30:57
1108  Michelle Koury         F 45-49     38/313    9:59       30:57
1109  Kendall Basley         M 50-54     40/131    9:59       30:57
1110  Kaelin Reynolds        M 01-09     28/120    9:59       30:57
1111  Chelsea Creighton      F 18-24     50/219    9:59       30:57
1112  Joshua Kaylor          M 18-24      52/86   10:00       30:57
1113  Erin Shafer            F 18-24     51/219   10:00       30:58
1114  Elijah Harmeyer        M 10-11     55/139   10:00       30:58
1115  Susan Wright           F 45-49     39/313   10:00       30:58
1116  Cody Buchanan          M 30-34     86/189   10:00       30:59
1117  Alex Ryan              M 35-39     73/187   10:00       30:59
1118  Julie Williams         F 40-44     50/373   10:00       30:59
1119  Edward Johnson         M 45-49     60/159   10:00       30:59
1120  Camryn Mulzer          F 01-09     16/116   10:00       30:59
1121  Jason Mulzer           M 40-44     68/178   10:00       30:59
1122  Ashley Shepherd        F 25-29     61/354   10:00       31:00
1123  Angel Dutra            F 35-39     57/360   10:00       31:00
1124  Chzarlotte Corpuz      F 15-17      26/79   10:00       31:00
1125  Adam Huggins           M 30-34     87/189   10:00       31:00
1126  Viacheslav Kovalev     M 35-39     74/187   10:01       31:01
1127  Damian Young           M 18-24      53/86   10:01       31:01
1128  Eileen Ruiz            F 45-49     40/313   10:01       31:03
1129  Kristen Martin         F 18-24     52/219   10:01       31:03
1130  Jennifer Moree         F 55-59     10/168   10:01       31:03
1131  Kate Brosch            F 25-29     62/354   10:02       31:04
1132  Rev. Ken Severa        M 65-69       6/31   10:02       31:04
1133  Sean Schaefer          M 10-11     56/139   10:02       31:04
1134  Mark Ball              M 35-39     75/187   10:02       31:04
1135  Jaxon Ball             M 10-11     57/139   10:02       31:05
1136  Katherine Hirotsu      F 18-24     53/219   10:02       31:05
1137  Bryn Lorentz           F 35-39     58/360   10:02       31:05
1138  Nicollette Carroll     F 18-24     54/219   10:02       31:06
1139  Sherry Saenz           F 50-54     23/275   10:02       31:06
1140  Ben Bisel              M 35-39     76/187   10:02       31:06
1141  Chrissy Hoerlein       F 40-44     51/373   10:02       31:06
1142  Bruce Markewicz        M 35-39     77/187   10:02       31:06
1143  Rodney Hopkins         M 40-44     69/178   10:02       31:06
1144  Amanda Terry           F 45-49     41/313   10:03       31:07
1145  John Engel             M 30-34     88/189   10:03       31:07
1146  Alison Webster         F 30-34     55/386   10:03       31:07
1147  Matthew Hibbard        M 10-11     58/139   10:03       31:07
1148  Michelle Greene        F 35-39     59/360   10:03       31:08
1149  Ellen Eirich           F 35-39     60/360   10:03       31:10
1150  Amy Turk               F 35-39     61/360   10:04       31:10
1151  Mikayla Turk           F 12-14     42/125   10:04       31:10
1152  Max Turner             M 10-11     59/139   10:04       31:10
1153  Stephen Wright         M 45-49     61/159   10:04       31:11
1154  Meredith Keith-Chirch  F 35-39     62/360   10:04       31:12
1155  Theresa Honsaker       F 45-49     42/313   10:04       31:12
1156  Morgan White           M 01-09     29/120   10:04       31:12
1157  Roy Honsaker           M 50-54     41/131   10:05       31:13
1158  Amber Tanner           F 45-49     43/313   10:05       31:14
1159  Sarah Hendren          F 30-34     56/386   10:05       31:14
1160  Regan Gooch            F 10-11     46/169   10:05       31:14
1161  Jenny Debruer          F 35-39     63/360   10:05       31:15
1162  Jennifer Arrasmith     F 35-39     64/360   10:05       31:15
1163  Betsy Newkirk          F 25-29     63/354   10:05       31:16
1164  Olivia Loeffler        F 10-11     47/169   10:05       31:16
1165  Pam Loeffler           F 40-44     52/373   10:06       31:16
1166  Katherine Aitchison    F 30-34     57/386   10:06       31:17
1167  Tim Carrier            M 55-59     26/122   10:06       31:17
1168  Claudia Ross           F 12-14     43/125   10:06       31:17
1169  Christa Eitel          F 30-34     58/386   10:06       31:17
1170  Jayna Thompson         F 12-14     44/125   10:06       31:17
1171  James Hall             M 50-54     42/131   10:06       31:17
1172  Donika Muckler         F 40-44     53/373   10:06       31:17
1173  Anthony Baumann        M 10-11     60/139   10:06       31:18
1174  Travis Price           M 30-34     89/189   10:06       31:18
1175  Jessica Meyer          F 25-29     64/354   10:06       31:18
1176  Angela Rhude           F 45-49     44/313   10:06       31:18
1177  Giovanni Dumford       M 30-34     90/189   10:06       31:19
1178  Jill Dillon            F 30-34     59/386   10:07       31:19
1179  Rama Nagaraju          M 40-44     70/178   10:07       31:20
1180  Pranav Jois            M 10-11     61/139   10:07       31:20
1181  Loy Campbell           M 50-54     43/131   10:07       31:20
1182  Alexis Gobell          F 15-17      27/79   10:07       31:21
1183  Jessica Featherstone   F 30-34     60/386   10:07       31:21
1184  Amy Gooch              F 40-44     54/373   10:07       31:21
1185  Kevin Rue              M 50-54     44/131   10:07       31:21
1186  Aaron Boyce            M 15-17      19/36   10:07       31:21
1187  Troy Taylor            M 10-11     62/139   10:07       31:22
1188  Connie Frazee          F 45-49     45/313   10:07       31:22
1189  Brian Litke            M 35-39     78/187   10:08       31:22
1190  Charles Taylor         M 40-44     71/178   10:08       31:22
1191  Cindy Kurtz            F 35-39     65/360   10:08       31:22
1192  Troy Haupt             M 45-49     62/159   10:08       31:23
1193  Austin Hartley         M 10-11     63/139   10:08       31:23
1194  Adam Haviar            M 15-17      20/36   10:08       31:23
1195  Amber Boland           F 30-34     61/386   10:08       31:23
1196  Alexis Radcliff        F 30-34     62/386   10:08       31:23
1197  Robert Boyce           M 50-54     45/131   10:08       31:23
1198  Holly Hengehold        F 35-39     66/360   10:08       31:23
1199  Jessica Burroughs      F 18-24     55/219   10:08       31:24
1200  Sayaka Yamagata        F 40-44     55/373   10:08       31:24
1201  Robert Lally           M 30-34     91/189   10:08       31:24
1202  Nami Cannon            F 10-11     48/169   10:08       31:24
1203  Jeremy Meredith        M 30-34     92/189   10:08       31:25
1204  Elena Murley           F 12-14     45/125   10:08       31:25
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1205  Kayla Evans            F 25-29     65/354   10:08       31:25
1206  Anna Beyette           F 12-14     46/125   10:08       31:25
1207  Erika Staderman        F 30-34     63/386   10:08       31:25
1208  Ethan Marsh            M 10-11     64/139   10:08       31:25
1209  Mike Feiler            M 15-17      21/36   10:09       31:25
1210  Kristin Theobald       F 30-34     64/386   10:09       31:26
1211  Tom Duckworth          M 60-64      13/74   10:09       31:26
1212  Coral Dill             F 25-29     66/354   10:09       31:27
1213  Beth Higgins           F 40-44     56/373   10:09       31:27
1214  Andrea Joseph          F 25-29     67/354   10:09       31:27
1215  Thomas Speed           M 55-59     27/122   10:09       31:27
1216  Mindy McGregor         F 35-39     67/360   10:09       31:27
1217  Robert Reid            M 40-44     72/178   10:09       31:27
1218  Jim Perdue             M 60-64      14/74   10:09       31:28
1219  Michael Wilson         M 30-34     93/189   10:09       31:28
1220  Amberly Leigh          F 15-17      28/79   10:09       31:28
1221  Luke Starkey           M 30-34     94/189   10:09       31:28
1222  Ryan Campbell          M 18-24      54/86   10:10       31:29
1223  Dan Williams           M 50-54     46/131   10:10       31:29
1224  Kate Kurzendoerfer     F 18-24     56/219   10:10       31:29
1225  Nick Buckley           M 12-14      45/86   10:10       31:29
1226  Olivia Kegg            F 10-11     49/169   10:10       31:30
1227  Kristin Mohr           F 35-39     68/360   10:10       31:30
1228  Elizabeth Brown        F 65-69       1/42   10:10       31:30
1229  Amy Jones              F 30-34     65/386   10:10       31:30
1230  Leah Durig             F 30-34     66/386   10:10       31:31
1231  Kiara Johnson          F 12-14     47/125   10:10       31:31
1232  Daniel Dodge           M 18-24      55/86   10:10       31:31
1233  Jenni Jacobsen         F 50-54     24/275   10:11       31:32
1234  Steven Griffen         M 30-34     95/189   10:11       31:32
1235  Scott Crislip          M 55-59     28/122   10:11       31:32
1236  Catie Harris           F 25-29     68/354   10:11       31:33
1237  David Swaw             M 45-49     63/159   10:11       31:33
1238  Kyle Travis            M 25-29     70/133   10:11       31:34
1239  Anne Reed              F 35-39     69/360   10:11       31:34
1240  Maria Signa            F 40-44     57/373   10:11       31:35
1241  Elizabeth Dissel       F 30-34     67/386   10:12       31:35
1242  Thomas Burroughs       M 45-49     64/159   10:12       31:35
1243  Joe Augustine          M 60-64      15/74   10:12       31:36
1244  Tawney Eckstein        F 50-54     25/275   10:12       31:36
1245  Lydia Bentley          F 12-14     48/125   10:12       31:36
1246  Rachel Bricker         F 12-14     49/125   10:12       31:37
1247  Adam Bultman           M 35-39     79/187   10:12       31:37
1248  Tricia Liming          F 40-44     58/373   10:13       31:38
1249  Mike Berter            M 35-39     80/187   10:13       31:38
1250  Kristine Bittermann    F 18-24     57/219   10:13       31:38
1251  Anthony Ibberson       M 25-29     71/133   10:13       31:39
1252  Max Kennedy            M 10-11     65/139   10:13       31:39
1253  Elle Stanton           F 25-29     69/354   10:13       31:39
1254  Lisa Gaffney           F 18-24     58/219   10:13       31:39
1255  Michael Kennedy        M 40-44     73/178   10:13       31:39
1256  Michelle Monteith      F 40-44     59/373   10:13       31:39
1257  Tara Sanborn           F 25-29     70/354   10:13       31:40
1258  Shayne Beckett         M 45-49     65/159   10:13       31:40
1259  Marissa Balme          F 25-29     71/354   10:13       31:40
1260  Kayla Sanger           F 15-17      29/79   10:13       31:40
1261  Stephanie Burkhart     F 30-34     68/386   10:13       31:40
1262  Kristin Akers          F 30-34     69/386   10:13       31:41
1263  Betsy Babb             F 50-54     26/275   10:14       31:41
1264  Amy Bentley            F 40-44     60/373   10:14       31:41
1265  Molly McTighe          F 25-29     72/354   10:14       31:42
1266  Jessica Funk           F 30-34     70/386   10:14       31:42
1267  Donald Maxwell         M 40-44     74/178   10:14       31:42
1268  Dale Hockenbery        M 45-49     66/159   10:14       31:42
1269  Joseph Baumann         M 01-09     30/120   10:14       31:42
1270  Lisa Kirk              F 40-44     61/373   10:14       31:42
1271  Bryan Kilian           M 50-54     47/131   10:14       31:42
1272  Erica Riblet           F 25-29     73/354   10:14       31:42
1273  Daniel Reeves          M 25-29     72/133   10:14       31:43
1274  Aaron Smith            M 15-17      22/36   10:14       31:43
1275  Tristen Lofland        M 10-11     66/139   10:14       31:43
1276  Aravind Mutali         M 12-14      46/86   10:14       31:43
1277  Karen Haas             F 35-39     70/360   10:15       31:45
1278  Jennifer Berter        F 30-34     71/386   10:15       31:45
1279  Caitlin Klaine         F 25-29     74/354   10:15       31:46
1280  Emmanuel Razo          M 25-29     73/133   10:15       31:47
1281  Sarah Mayher           F 18-24     59/219   10:16       31:47
1282  Amanda Bowling         F 30-34     72/386   10:16       31:47
1283  Catherine McCall-Smith F 45-49     46/313   10:16       31:48
1284  Caroline Miller        F 12-14     50/125   10:16       31:48
1285  Catherine Stine        F 18-24     60/219   10:16       31:48
1286  Sophie Alvaro          F 12-14     51/125   10:16       31:48
1287  Terri Schmitt          F 40-44     62/373   10:16       31:48
1288  Sharon Reynolds        F 40-44     63/373   10:16       31:49
1289  Claire Button          F 15-17      30/79   10:17       31:51
1290  Miranda Deburgh        F 30-34     73/386   10:17       31:51
1291  Glenn Pappas           M 55-59     29/122   10:17       31:51
1292  Judy Shuppert          F 45-49     47/313   10:17       31:52
1293  Chris Walling          M 40-44     75/178   10:17       31:53
1294  Fausto Cambizaca       M 55-59     30/122   10:17       31:53
1295  Ann Kaminsky           F 40-44     64/373   10:17       31:53
1296  Lily Walling           F 12-14     52/125   10:17       31:53
1297  Candace Schroeder      F 30-34     74/386   10:18       31:53
1298  Nicole Piero           F 30-34     75/386   10:18       31:54
1299  Erin Albert            F 10-11     50/169   10:18       31:54
1300  Ethan Mulling          M 01-09     31/120   10:18       31:54
1301  Holly Moore            F 30-34     76/386   10:18       31:54
1302  William Miles          M 55-59     31/122   10:18       31:55
1303  Marianne Hofacker      F 50-54     27/275   10:18       31:56
1304  Robert Williams        M 45-49     67/159   10:18       31:56
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1305  Andrea Mulling         F 30-34     77/386   10:18       31:56
1306  Amy Burkitt            F 35-39     71/360   10:18       31:56
1307  Nilesh Billade         M 30-34     96/189   10:18       31:56
1308  Annie Steinher         F 01-09     17/116   10:19       31:57
1309  Lilli Hayward          F 01-09     18/116   10:19       31:57
1310  Kimi Dryden            F 12-14     53/125   10:19       31:57
1311  Allison Corbin         F 25-29     75/354   10:19       31:57
1312  Theresa Riess          F 35-39     72/360   10:19       31:58
1313  Mallory Kist           F 25-29     76/354   10:19       31:58
1314  Noelle Cotter          F 10-11     51/169   10:19       31:58
1315  Leighann Cotter        F 12-14     54/125   10:19       31:58
1316  Alex Kaminsky          M 01-09     32/120   10:19       31:59
1317  Leigh Harding          F 25-29     77/354   10:19       31:59
1318  Brian Kren             M 30-34     97/189   10:19       31:59
1319  Tyler Franklin         M 10-11     67/139   10:20       32:00
1320  Michael Franklin       M 01-09     33/120   10:20       32:00
1321  Gary Korman            M 40-44     76/178   10:20       32:00
1322  Jamie Hamm             M 50-54     48/131   10:20       32:00
1323  Robert Ervin           M 18-24      56/86   10:20       32:01
1324  Christina Liggett      F 18-24     61/219   10:20       32:01
1325  Phil Stickel           M 50-54     49/131   10:20       32:01
1326  Kristi Michaud         F 30-34     78/386   10:20       32:01
1327  Greg Luptak            M 55-59     32/122   10:20       32:01
1328  Bridget McElroy        F 25-29     78/354   10:21       32:03
1329  Karen Patterson        F 40-44     65/373   10:21       32:04
1330  Alana Moody            F 30-34     79/386   10:21       32:05
1331  Kathy Mari             F 50-54     28/275   10:21       32:05
1332  Kelly Brunemann        F 25-29     79/354   10:22       32:06
1333  Laura Canos            F 18-24     62/219   10:22       32:06
1334  Hope Antoine           F 12-14     55/125   10:22       32:07
1335  Sakina Jarmon          F 15-17      31/79   10:22       32:07
1336  Mary Hoatlin           F 40-44     66/373   10:22       32:07
1337  Vicky Robinette        F 55-59     11/168   10:22       32:07
1338  Jeni Adams             F 35-39     73/360   10:22       32:08
1339  Kevin Moermond         M 55-59     33/122   10:22       32:08
1340  Emily Marvin           F 18-24     63/219   10:22       32:09
1341  Rachel Benzing         F 15-17      32/79   10:22       32:09
1342  Phillip Rathge         M 18-24      57/86   10:22       32:09
1343  Rick Barron            M 45-49     68/159   10:23       32:09
1344  Scott Reed             M 35-39     81/187   10:23       32:09
1345  Eric Simpson           M 40-44     77/178   10:23       32:09
1346  Joshua Williams        M 18-24      58/86   10:23       32:09
1347  Steve Dullaghan        M 45-49     69/159   10:23       32:09
1348  Casey McCluskey        M 01-09     34/120   10:23       32:09
1349  Scott Butler           M 40-44     78/178   10:23       32:10
1350  Catherine Hubbard      F 25-29     80/354   10:23       32:10
1351  Tracy McCluskey        F 40-44     67/373   10:23       32:10
1352  Stephen Lamb           M 40-44     79/178   10:23       32:10
1353  Rita Chen              F 15-17      33/79   10:23       32:10
1354  Ben Cobble             M 01-09     35/120   10:23       32:11
1355  Joseph McConnell       M 30-34     98/189   10:23       32:11
1356  Briana Landesberg      F 18-24     64/219   10:24       32:12
1357  Stephanie Hug          F 25-29     81/354   10:24       32:12
1358  Devon Upton            F 25-29     82/354   10:24       32:12
1359  Tiana Anchrum          F 10-11     52/169   10:24       32:12
1360  Sherri Hurt            F 18-24     65/219   10:24       32:13
1361  Pete Schalk            M 18-24      59/86   10:24       32:13
1362  Michael Czubek         M 25-29     74/133   10:24       32:13
1363  Andrea Lambert South   F 30-34     80/386   10:24       32:13
1364  Sarah Klaine           F 30-34     81/386   10:24       32:13
1365  Thomas Fitzgerald      M 25-29     75/133   10:24       32:13
1366  Kimberly Markey        F 40-44     68/373   10:24       32:13
1367  Ella Heidorn           F 10-11     53/169   10:24       32:14
1368  Stefanie Hake          F 25-29     83/354   10:24       32:14
1369  Michael Smith          M 15-17      23/36   10:24       32:14
1370  Melissa Alkiewicz      F 18-24     66/219   10:24       32:14
1371  Rachel Behrman         F 15-17      34/79   10:24       32:14
1372  Terrence Anchrum       M 45-49     70/159   10:24       32:15
1374  Kiara Anchrum          F 10-11     54/169   10:24       32:15
1375  Gabrielle Hugentobler  F 10-11     55/169   10:24       32:15
1376  Makayla Murdock        F 01-09     19/116   10:24       32:15
1377  Andrew Georgeff        M 30-34     99/189   10:25       32:15
1378  Hassan Naovi           M 35-39     82/187   10:25       32:15
1380  Dana Hesson            F 35-39     74/360   10:25       32:16
1381  Kaylee Lunsford        F 10-11     56/169   10:25       32:16
1382  Dynasty Murdock        F 01-09     20/116   10:25       32:16
1383  Sheila Gilkeson        F 50-54     29/275   10:25       32:16
1384  Jessica Burg           F 18-24     67/219   10:25       32:16
1385  Bryce Vontsolos        M 10-11     68/139   10:25       32:16
1386  Michael Vontsolos      M 60-64      16/74   10:25       32:17
1387  Warren Murdock         F 30-34     82/386   10:25       32:17
1388  Megan Pflum            F 18-24     68/219   10:25       32:17
1389  Craig Westphal         M 35-39     83/187   10:25       32:18
1390  Stephanie Remo         F 35-39     75/360   10:26       32:18
1391  Morgan Becker          F 15-17      35/79   10:26       32:19
1392  Joseph Clancy          M 55-59     34/122   10:26       32:20
1393  Alex Rice              M 18-24      60/86   10:26       32:20
1394  Marievee Santana       F 40-44     69/373   10:26       32:20
1395  William Rice           M 45-49     71/159   10:26       32:20
1396  Daniel Clancy          M 55-59     35/122   10:26       32:20
1397  Michael Murphy         M 25-29     76/133   10:26       32:20
1398  Michael Patterson      M 45-49     72/159   10:27       32:21
1399  Ashley Shier           F 25-29     84/354   10:27       32:21
1400  Alison Nicklas         F 55-59     12/168   10:27       32:21
1401  Sue McLaughlin         F 45-49     48/313   10:27       32:22
1402  Katherine Miefert      F 25-29     85/354   10:27       32:22
1403  Valarie Jacobsen       F 30-34     83/386   10:27       32:23
1404  Mary Walther           F 60-64      7/123   10:27       32:23
1405  Stephanie Weibel       F 45-49     49/313   10:27       32:23
1406  Ai Reeves              F 25-29     86/354   10:27       32:23
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1407  Jill Baker             F 45-49     50/313   10:27       32:24
1408  Brian Kellerman        M 25-29     77/133   10:28       32:24
1409  Melinda Mason          F 35-39     76/360   10:28       32:25
1410  Ilona Kusnierz         F 45-49     51/313   10:28       32:25
1411  Steven Pillage         M 25-29     78/133   10:28       32:25
1412  Nicholas D'Angelo      M 30-34    100/189   10:28       32:25
1413  Kelly Cassiere         F 40-44     70/373   10:28       32:26
1414  Gayle Cabello          F 30-34     84/386   10:28       32:26
1415  Juan Cabello           M 35-39     84/187   10:28       32:26
1416  Marybeth Ketko         F 25-29     87/354   10:28       32:26
1417  Cristina Stancescu     F 01-09     21/116   10:28       32:27
1418  Daniel Stancescu       M 45-49     73/159   10:28       32:27
1419  Angela Monnin          F 35-39     77/360   10:29       32:28
1420  Sarah Stevens          F 12-14     56/125   10:29       32:28
1421  Braden Preston         M 01-09     36/120   10:29       32:30
1422  Sharon Criss           F 40-44     71/373   10:29       32:30
1423  Danny Miskell          M 18-24      61/86   10:29       32:30
1424  Marissa Barenbrugge    F 18-24     69/219   10:29       32:30
1425  Sydney Pelnick         F 10-11     57/169   10:30       32:31
1426  Maxwell Fritsch        M 10-11     69/139   10:30       32:31
1428  Mollie Kearney         F 15-17      36/79   10:30       32:31
1429  Lynda Heidorn          F 35-39     78/360   10:30       32:31
1430  Trisha Berner          F 40-44     72/373   10:30       32:31
1431  Courtney Lamb          F 15-17      37/79   10:30       32:32
1432  Jenni Liffick          F 30-34     85/386   10:30       32:32
1433  Jared Holden           M 25-29     79/133   10:30       32:32
1434  Bryan Preston          M 35-39     85/187   10:30       32:33
1435  Ben Kelly              M 15-17      24/36   10:30       32:33
1436  Michele Pelnick        F 45-49     52/313   10:30       32:33
1437  Chad Creech            M 35-39     86/187   10:30       32:33
1438  Caitlyn Creech         F 01-09     22/116   10:30       32:33
1439  Sonya King             F 40-44     73/373   10:31       32:34
1440  Jennifer Mariucci      F 30-34     86/386   10:31       32:34
1441  Derek Marucci          M 18-24      62/86   10:31       32:34
1442  Margaret Dorson-King   F 50-54     30/275   10:31       32:35
1443  Ian Dellifield         M 01-09     37/120   10:31       32:35
1444  Doug Couch             M 30-34    101/189   10:31       32:36
1445  Noelle Sizemore        F 35-39     79/360   10:31       32:36
1446  Karen Rogers           F 25-29     88/354   10:32       32:37
1447  Anni Judkins           F 50-54     31/275   10:32       32:37
1448  David Limbacher        M 35-39     87/187   10:32       32:38
1449  Stephanie Couch        F 25-29     89/354   10:32       32:38
1450  Julie Marucci          F 55-59     13/168   10:32       32:38
1451  Ronald Gean            M 55-59     36/122   10:32       32:38
1452  Lucy Cobble            F 10-11     58/169   10:32       32:39
1453  Lee Ann Werner         F 40-44     74/373   10:32       32:39
1454  Laura Tuzun            F 40-44     75/373   10:32       32:39
1455  Stacie Courtney        F 35-39     80/360   10:32       32:39
1456  Amy Byers              F 35-39     81/360   10:33       32:40
1457  Rob Rink               M 45-49     74/159   10:33       32:40
1458  Mary Chaney            F 40-44     76/373   10:33       32:40
1459  Princesa Rabinovich    F 25-29     90/354   10:33       32:40
1460  Abby Ceja              F 25-29     91/354   10:33       32:40
1461  Meggy White            F 45-49     53/313   10:33       32:41
1462  Ellen Gormley          F 40-44     77/373   10:33       32:41
1463  Brian Minning          M 40-44     80/178   10:33       32:41
1464  Lindsay Wagner         F 18-24     70/219   10:33       32:41
1465  Hunter Sprinkle        M 10-11     70/139   10:33       32:41
1467  Sally Jordan           F 35-39     82/360   10:33       32:42
1468  Sophie Campbell        F 10-11     59/169   10:33       32:42
1469  Jennifer Wilson        F 30-34     87/386   10:34       32:43
1470  Jolene Pappas          F 30-34     88/386   10:34       32:43
1471  David Dellifield       M 40-44     81/178   10:34       32:44
1472  Leanne Hopkins         F 40-44     78/373   10:34       32:44
1473  Christina Mammen       F 12-14     57/125   10:34       32:44
1474  Marta Campbell         F 40-44     79/373   10:34       32:44
1475  William Clayton        M 10-11     71/139   10:34       32:45
1476  Jennifer Henkel        F 25-29     92/354   10:34       32:45
1477  Jessica Gruber         F 25-29     93/354   10:34       32:45
1478  Elizabeth Jones        F 01-09     23/116   10:34       32:45
1479  John Vota              M 50-54     50/131   10:34       32:45
1480  Joseph Henkel          M 30-34    102/189   10:34       32:45
1481  Ethan Parry            M 01-09     38/120   10:34       32:45
1482  Ira Turner             M 35-39     88/187   10:34       32:46
1483  Emily Babel            F 25-29     94/354   10:35       32:46
1484  Sandra Gregory         F 35-39     83/360   10:35       32:46
1485  Todd Lingren           M 35-39     89/187   10:35       32:46
1486  Daniel Vasquez-Leonard M 01-09     39/120   10:35       32:46
1487  Ashley Wuerth          F 18-24     71/219   10:35       32:48
1488  Angela Winter          F 35-39     84/360   10:35       32:48
1489  Christopher Riffel     M 30-34    103/189   10:35       32:48
1490  Elizabeth Gamsky       F 40-44     80/373   10:35       32:48
1491  Kaitlin Tate           F 25-29     95/354   10:35       32:48
1492  Sarah Brawner          F 30-34     89/386   10:35       32:48
1493  Anli McCoy             F 18-24     72/219   10:35       32:48
1494  Brooke St.Peter        F 25-29     96/354   10:35       32:49
1495  Elly Thielen           F 25-29     97/354   10:35       32:49
1496  Brent Francis          M 25-29     80/133   10:36       32:49
1497  Lacey Sickinger        F 25-29     98/354   10:36       32:49
1498  Gowribalan Vamadeva    M 40-44     82/178   10:36       32:49
1499  Lauren Malahosky       F 18-24     73/219   10:36       32:50
1500  Renee Robertson        F 40-44     81/373   10:36       32:51
1501  Kathy Barenbrugge      F 45-49     54/313   10:36       32:51
1502  Chelsy Lawrence        F 18-24     74/219   10:36       32:51
1503  Meghan Moore           F 18-24     75/219   10:36       32:52
1504  Lawrence Lindgren      M 60-64      17/74   10:36       32:52
1505  Regina Murphy          F 25-29     99/354   10:36       32:52
1506  Esther Lenahan         F 35-39     85/360   10:36       32:52
1507  Ricardo Vilar          M 12-14      47/86   10:36       32:52
1508  Heidi Bell             F 35-39     86/360   10:37       32:53

Generated January 31, 2026 at 6:54 AM 15/49



Flying Pig Marathon 2013 - Tri-State Running Company 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1509  Jingjing Ye            F 25-29    100/354   10:37       32:53
1510  Doug Hordowick         M 60-64      18/74   10:37       32:54
1511  Jim Hite               M 75-79        1/4   10:37       32:54
1512  Angelique Faul         F 40-44     82/373   10:37       32:54
1513  John Concannon         M 60-64      19/74   10:37       32:54
1514  Branson Faul           M 01-09     40/120   10:37       32:54
1515  Daryl Auwbrey          M 30-34    104/189   10:37       32:54
1516  Gracie Faul            F 01-09     24/116   10:37       32:54
1517  Corinne Gray           F 35-39     87/360   10:37       32:55
1518  Derek Pollard          M 35-39     90/187   10:38       32:55
1519  Greg Hoff              M 60-64      20/74   10:38       32:56
1520  Edward Sullivan        M 01-09     41/120   10:38       32:56
1521  Geoff Hoff             M 35-39     91/187   10:38       32:56
1522  Kirstyn Armacost       F 18-24     76/219   10:38       32:57
1523  Liz Fancett            F 35-39     88/360   10:38       32:57
1524  Michele Weidl          F 40-44     83/373   10:38       32:57
1525  Diane Alexander        F 30-34     90/386   10:38       32:57
1526  Sarah Franklin         F 40-44     84/373   10:38       32:58
1527  Rachel Vonderheide     F 18-24     77/219   10:38       32:58
1528  Jamie Renken           F 45-49     55/313   10:38       32:58
1529  Eric Weidl             M 45-49     75/159   10:38       32:58
1530  Julie McLaughlin       F 35-39     89/360   10:39       32:59
1531  Hallee Blake           F 25-29    101/354   10:39       32:59
1532  Leslie Averill         F 40-44     85/373   10:39       32:59
1533  Matt Simpson           M 25-29     81/133   10:39       32:59
1534  Cody Bielski           M 25-29     82/133   10:39       32:59
1535  Debra Mason            F 50-54     32/275   10:39       33:00
1536  Emmett Pennington      M 40-44     83/178   10:39       33:00
1537  Laura Puntillo         F 18-24     78/219   10:39       33:00
1538  Mindy Bulow            F 30-34     91/386   10:39       33:00
1539  Marcella McKoon        F 30-34     92/386   10:39       33:00
1540  Amber Wurzelbacher     F 01-09     25/116   10:39       33:01
1541  Merrik Padgett         F 01-09     26/116   10:39       33:01
1542  Maddie Brown           F 01-09     27/116   10:39       33:01
1543  Bernard Knueven        M 18-24      63/86   10:40       33:02
1544  Emma Keeling           F 12-14     58/125   10:40       33:02
1545  Ethan Ledford          M 01-09     42/120   10:40       33:02
1546  Meghan Bromwell        F 18-24     79/219   10:40       33:02
1547  Amy Myers              F 30-34     93/386   10:40       33:02
1548  Daniel Featherstone    M 30-34    105/189   10:40       33:03
1549  Bella Keeling          F 10-11     60/169   10:40       33:03
1550  Jordan Flay            M 30-34    106/189   10:40       33:03
1551  Serra Tuzun            F 10-11     61/169   10:40       33:03
1552  Suzanne Davis          F 30-34     94/386   10:40       33:03
1553  Sean Hannum            M 40-44     84/178   10:40       33:04
1554  Alex Eichler           F 25-29    102/354   10:40       33:04
1555  Katheen McElheney      F 18-24     80/219   10:40       33:04
1556  Maria Ruebusch         F 25-29    103/354   10:41       33:05
1557  David Manaster         M 35-39     92/187   10:41       33:05
1558  Carmen Jordan          F 30-34     95/386   10:41       33:05
1559  Molly Perry-Mcfarland  F 45-49     56/313   10:41       33:06
1560  Lauren Laskowski       F 30-34     96/386   10:41       33:06
1561  Lisa Roundtree         F 30-34     97/386   10:41       33:06
1562  Cindy Bittner          F 35-39     90/360   10:41       33:06
1563  Holt Wyatt             M 01-09     43/120   10:41       33:06
1564  Kaylah McFarland       F 12-14     59/125   10:41       33:07
1565  Jule Lehker            F 30-34     98/386   10:41       33:07
1566  Kyle Bittner           M 25-29     83/133   10:42       33:08
1567  Laura Gunn             F 25-29    104/354   10:42       33:08
1568  Jami Edgington         F 35-39     91/360   10:42       33:09
1569  Tiffany Johnson-Dunn   F 30-34     99/386   10:42       33:09
1570  Carla Bernardino       F 50-54     33/275   10:42       33:09
1571  Mark Garrett           M 30-34    107/189   10:42       33:09
1572  Julia Cooper           F 40-44     86/373   10:42       33:09
1573  Beth Wurzelbacher      F 45-49     57/313   10:42       33:09
1574  Jennifer Estes         F 45-49     58/313   10:42       33:09
1575  Tamara Koerner         F 45-49     59/313   10:42       33:09
1576  Melanie Duenne         F 35-39     92/360   10:42       33:09
1577  Nicole Edgington       F 35-39     93/360   10:42       33:09
1578  Phirin Lorth           F 30-34    100/386   10:42       33:09
1579  Alexandra Atkinson     F 25-29    105/354   10:42       33:10
1580  Veronica Storms        F 45-49     60/313   10:42       33:10
1581  Amanda Tipton          F 35-39     94/360   10:42       33:11
1582  Melanie Hansmann       F 55-59     14/168   10:43       33:11
1583  Melissa Scheeren       F 30-34    101/386   10:43       33:11
1584  Bart Sheeler           M 50-54     51/131   10:43       33:11
1585  Bob Fricke             M 50-54     52/131   10:43       33:11
1586  Sara Rose              F 30-34    102/386   10:43       33:13
1587  Damaris Rivera         F 40-44     87/373   10:43       33:13
1588  Joe Bishop             M 55-59     37/122   10:43       33:13
1589  Noel Johnson           F 40-44     88/373   10:43       33:13
1590  Lois Cox               F 50-54     34/275   10:44       33:14
1591  Ashley McConnell       F 25-29    106/354   10:44       33:14
1592  Brenna Penrose         F 35-39     95/360   10:44       33:14
1593  Stephen Thompson       M 55-59     38/122   10:44       33:14
1594  Heather Ciesielski     F 30-34    103/386   10:44       33:15
1595  Cindy Marqua           F 50-54     35/275   10:44       33:15
1596  Catherine Gilligan     F 50-54     36/275   10:44       33:15
1597  Abigail Bettner        F 18-24     81/219   10:44       33:16
1598  Brianna Yin            F 12-14     60/125   10:44       33:16
1599  Ronald Ellinghausen    M 50-54     53/131   10:44       33:16
1600  Justin MacKey          M 10-11     72/139   10:44       33:16
1601  Suzette Spears         F 35-39     96/360   10:44       33:16
1602  Tina Rice              F 45-49     61/313   10:44       33:16
1603  Abbey Kuhn             F 25-29    107/354   10:45       33:18
1604  Katherine Flynn        F 45-49     62/313   10:45       33:18
1605  Caitlin Davis          F 25-29    108/354   10:45       33:18
1606  Diane Bass             F 50-54     37/275   10:45       33:18
1607  Kyle Dullaghan         M 15-17      25/36   10:45       33:18
1608  Mai Duong              F 18-24     82/219   10:45       33:18
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1609  Joseph Vonderheide     M 55-59     39/122   10:45       33:19
1610  Tina Davis             F 55-59     15/168   10:45       33:19
1611  Randy Martina          M 60-64      21/74   10:45       33:19
1612  Will Lee               M 10-11     73/139   10:45       33:19
1613  Ingrid Wickboldt       F 30-34    104/386   10:45       33:19
1614  Kayla Jump             F 18-24     83/219   10:45       33:19
1615  Matthew Flynn          M 50-54     54/131   10:45       33:20
1616  Sarah Wollner          F 30-34    105/386   10:45       33:20
1617  Janette Douglas        F 30-34    106/386   10:45       33:20
1618  Jon Hussey             M 18-24      64/86   10:46       33:20
1619  Howie Trinh            F 35-39     97/360   10:46       33:20
1620  Nate Ferdelman         M 01-09     44/120   10:46       33:21
1621  Caitlin Spiller        F 18-24     84/219   10:46       33:21
1622  Erica Garleb           F 25-29    109/354   10:46       33:21
1623  Keziah Rosenberg       F 25-29    110/354   10:46       33:21
1624  Nanciann Moschner      F 25-29    111/354   10:46       33:21
1625  Scott Isenhart         M 45-49     76/159   10:46       33:21
1626  Jim Paull              M 55-59     40/122   10:46       33:22
1627  Ethan Hallforth        M 10-11     74/139   10:46       33:22
1628  Shawn Turner           F 45-49     63/313   10:46       33:22
1629  Joanne Rafalo          F 40-44     89/373   10:46       33:22
1630  Katy Mullins           F 40-44     90/373   10:46       33:22
1631  Pavan Vattyam          M 12-14      48/86   10:46       33:22
1632  Joshua Radcliff        M 35-39     93/187   10:47       33:23
1633  Brian Miller           M 40-44     85/178   10:47       33:24
1634  Megan Miller           F 10-11     62/169   10:47       33:24
1635  Danielle Simonetti     F 35-39     98/360   10:47       33:25
1636  Amy Kumle              F 35-39     99/360   10:47       33:25
1637  Kristina Gardner       F 40-44     91/373   10:47       33:25
1638  Greg Swaim             M 40-44     86/178   10:47       33:26
1639  Beau Harvey            M 55-59     41/122   10:47       33:26
1640  Laureen Hussey         F 45-49     64/313   10:47       33:26
1641  Malia Kidwell          F 18-24     85/219   10:47       33:26
1642  Kathy Nagel            F 55-59     16/168   10:47       33:26
1643  Luis De La Nuez        M 25-29     84/133   10:47       33:26
1644  Amy Miller             F 35-39    100/360   10:48       33:26
1645  Taryn Carter           F 35-39    101/360   10:48       33:27
1646  Shelby Jacobs          F 12-14     61/125   10:48       33:28
1647  Amber Steedle          F 35-39    102/360   10:48       33:28
1648  Kyle Lacker            M 30-34    108/189   10:48       33:28
1649  Christopher Welch      M 30-34    109/189   10:48       33:28
1650  Jennifer Gergen        F 35-39    103/360   10:48       33:28
1651  Melanie Grindle        F 30-34    107/386   10:48       33:28
1652  Matt Clyburn           M 18-24      65/86   10:48       33:28
1653  Jeffrey Brown          M 25-29     85/133   10:48       33:29
1654  Matthew Gardner        M 40-44     87/178   10:48       33:29
1655  Joe Webb               M 55-59     42/122   10:48       33:29
1656  Kathleen Lewis         F 45-49     65/313   10:48       33:29
1657  Mark McMillen          M 35-39     94/187   10:49       33:30
1658  Theresa Lewis          F 40-44     92/373   10:49       33:30
1659  Alyssa Letcher         F 30-34    108/386   10:49       33:30
1660  Julie Keeling          F 40-44     93/373   10:49       33:30
1661  Autumn Sturdivant      F 18-24     86/219   10:49       33:30
1662  David Letcher          M 30-34    110/189   10:49       33:30
1663  Shannon Darnell        F 40-44     94/373   10:49       33:30
1664  Tom Evans              M 40-44     88/178   10:49       33:30
1665  Emily Browning         F 10-11     63/169   10:49       33:31
1666  Michelle Browning      F 35-39    104/360   10:49       33:31
1667  John Strunk            M 25-29     86/133   10:49       33:31
1668  Joshua Zeigler         M 12-14      49/86   10:49       33:32
1669  Cyndi Jimenez          F 50-54     38/275   10:49       33:32
1670  Reiley Borges          NO AGE       16/92   10:49       33:32
1671  Laurie Makoski         F 45-49     66/313   10:50       33:33
1672  Roxanne Luptak         F 35-39    105/360   10:50       33:33
1673  Alma Brucal            F 30-34    109/386   10:50       33:33
1674  John Zeigler           M 40-44     89/178   10:50       33:33
1675  Katie Moore            F 15-17      38/79   10:50       33:33
1677  Alex Clark             M 12-14      50/86   10:50       33:33
1678  Brian McClure          M 30-34    111/189   10:50       33:33
1679  Amber Adams            F 30-34    110/386   10:50       33:33
1680  Frank Veneziano        M 50-54     55/131   10:50       33:33
1681  Stephanie Huber        F 40-44     95/373   10:50       33:33
1682  Ezekiah Cue            M 12-14      51/86   10:50       33:34
1683  Jessica Sandhas        F 15-17      39/79   10:50       33:34
1684  Tina Brennan           F 40-44     96/373   10:50       33:35
1685  Noel Rutt              M 55-59     43/122   10:50       33:35
1686  William Baldwin        M 50-54     56/131   10:50       33:35
1687  Mark Vickers           M 25-29     87/133   10:50       33:35
1688  Chris Houser           M 45-49     77/159   10:50       33:35
1689  Alexis Stearns         F 10-11     64/169   10:50       33:35
1690  Joseph Corey           M 10-11     75/139   10:51       33:36
1691  Danielle Stith         F 12-14     62/125   10:51       33:36
1692  Terri Price            F 50-54     39/275   10:51       33:36
1693  Cody Quick             M 25-29     88/133   10:51       33:36
1694  Craig Houser           M 50-54     57/131   10:51       33:36
1695  Leah Rutt              F 18-24     87/219   10:51       33:36
1696  Lois Simms-Baldwin     F 50-54     40/275   10:51       33:36
1697  Collin Chitwood        M 01-09     45/120   10:51       33:37
1698  Bob Wallace            M 60-64      22/74   10:51       33:37
1699  John Corey             M 45-49     78/159   10:51       33:37
1700  Jaime Hinners          F 35-39    106/360   10:51       33:37
1701  Brianna Burck          F 15-17      40/79   10:51       33:38
1702  Paige Dean             F 12-14     63/125   10:51       33:38
1703  Beth Earles            F 45-49     67/313   10:51       33:39
1704  Christina Rumsey       F 25-29    112/354   10:52       33:39
1705  Marc Wahlquist         M 40-44     90/178   10:52       33:40
1706  Dustin Callahan        M 10-11     76/139   10:52       33:40
1707  Alexandra Rohme        F 18-24     88/219   10:52       33:40
1708  Carrie Vano            F 30-34    111/386   10:52       33:40
1709  Ryan Gambrel           M 10-11     77/139   10:52       33:40
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1710  Leslie Wray            F 45-49     68/313   10:52       33:40
1711  Julie Eubanks          F 40-44     97/373   10:52       33:41
1712  Alice Xiao             F 30-34    112/386   10:52       33:41
1713  Luis Del Moral         M 12-14      52/86   10:52       33:41
1714  Taylar West            M 01-09     46/120   10:52       33:41
1716  Nancy Sundburg         F 30-34    113/386   10:52       33:42
1717  Jennifer Stark         F 30-34    114/386   10:52       33:42
1718  Christina Kasprzyk     F 30-34    115/386   10:53       33:42
1719  Heather Gier           F 30-34    116/386   10:53       33:42
1720  Allison Laws           F 10-11     65/169   10:53       33:42
1721  Sheila Dougherty       F 15-17      41/79   10:53       33:42
1722  Alexis Wyatt           F 35-39    107/360   10:53       33:42
1723  Kristin Bain           F 30-34    117/386   10:53       33:42
1724  Janet Harden           F 35-39    108/360   10:53       33:43
1725  Ann Walters            F 50-54     41/275   10:53       33:43
1726  Andrea Rose            F 25-29    113/354   10:53       33:43
1727  Hannah Jamisoin        F 10-11     66/169   10:53       33:43
1728  Steven Aday            M 55-59     44/122   10:53       33:43
1729  Jennifer Waller        F 30-34    118/386   10:53       33:43
1730  Christie Ruesink       F 35-39    109/360   10:53       33:44
1731  Amy-Lynn Drook         F 30-34    119/386   10:53       33:44
1732  Jennifer Monroe        F 30-34    120/386   10:53       33:44
1733  Susan Gee              F 55-59     17/168   10:53       33:44
1734  Stacey Hartman         F 35-39    110/360   10:53       33:44
1735  Julie Wlotzko          F 25-29    114/354   10:53       33:45
1736  Corrinne Cullina       F 10-11     67/169   10:54       33:45
1737  Julia Abernethy        F 10-11     68/169   10:54       33:45
1738  Andrea Kofoed          F 15-17      42/79   10:54       33:45
1739  Terri Studer           F 50-54     42/275   10:54       33:45
1740  Sarah Anderson         F 25-29    115/354   10:54       33:46
1741  Nancy Beck             F 45-49     69/313   10:54       33:46
1742  Andrea Funken          F 25-29    116/354   10:54       33:46
1743  Audrey Stith           F 01-09     28/116   10:54       33:46
1744  David Lyons            M 40-44     91/178   10:54       33:46
1745  Rob Brubaker           M 30-34    112/189   10:54       33:47
1746  Lavetta Tevis          F 35-39    111/360   10:54       33:47
1747  Gab Roberts            M 12-14      53/86   10:54       33:48
1748  Buck Turner            M 30-34    113/189   10:55       33:49
1749  Kaitlin Gillman        F 18-24     89/219   10:55       33:49
1750  Carly Okamoto          F 25-29    117/354   10:55       33:50
1751  Anne Gunther           F 45-49     70/313   10:55       33:50
1752  Janelle Teeters Mead   F 35-39    112/360   10:55       33:50
1753  Mark Kelly             M 18-24      66/86   10:55       33:51
1754  Timothy Petersime      M 40-44     92/178   10:56       33:51
1755  Heather Demmer         F 30-34    121/386   10:56       33:52
1756  Zaire Lee              M 01-09     47/120   10:56       33:52
1757  Michelle Blades        F 40-44     98/373   10:56       33:52
1758  Dawson Frisby          M 01-09     48/120   10:56       33:52
1759  Cathleen Parsons       F 40-44     99/373   10:56       33:53
1760  Renee Fredwest         F 18-24     90/219   10:56       33:53
1761  Mitch Meurer           M 50-54     58/131   10:56       33:53
1762  Dan Thompson           M 55-59     45/122   10:57       33:54
1763  Michael Warner         M 30-34    114/189   10:57       33:55
1764  Pam Miller             F 55-59     18/168   10:57       33:55
1765  Brian Fry              M 45-49     79/159   10:57       33:56
1766  Melissa Martinez       F 30-34    122/386   10:57       33:56
1767  Deon Jackson           F 30-34    123/386   10:57       33:56
1768  Jennifer Smyth         F 50-54     43/275   10:57       33:56
1769  Ellie Fry              F 10-11     69/169   10:57       33:56
1770  Michele Popper         F 40-44    100/373   10:58       33:58
1771  Halley Estridge        F 25-29    118/354   10:58       33:58
1772  Jenna Wisner           F 18-24     91/219   10:58       33:58
1773  Danielle Poetter       F 25-29    119/354   10:58       33:58
1774  Stephanie Klatzke      F 30-34    124/386   10:58       33:58
1775  Alexandra Melcher      F 30-34    125/386   10:58       33:59
1776  Todd Reifsteck         M 40-44     93/178   10:58       34:00
1777  Lucile Clerc           F 01-09     29/116   10:58       34:00
1778  Alex McCluskey         M 15-17      26/36   10:58       34:00
1779  Joey Kapszukiewicz     M 10-11     78/139   10:58       34:00
1780  Austin Bain            M 01-09     49/120   10:58       34:00
1781  Chloe Huggins          F 12-14     64/125   10:58       34:00
1782  Lori Cozzi             F 30-34    126/386   10:58       34:00
1783  Danelle Cole           F 25-29    120/354   10:58       34:00
1784  Russell Bain           M 35-39     95/187   10:59       34:01
1785  Karen Packer           F 50-54     44/275   10:59       34:01
1786  Morgan Reifsteck       F 12-14     65/125   10:59       34:01
1787  Ann Whitmarsh          F 60-64      8/123   10:59       34:02
1788  Gunnar Benson          M 12-14      54/86   10:59       34:03
1789  Chris Johnson          M 30-34    115/189   11:00       34:04
1790  Megan Johnson          F 30-34    127/386   11:00       34:05
1791  Lisa Sandberg          F 35-39    113/360   11:00       34:05
1792  Mark Groeschen         M 50-54     59/131   11:00       34:06
1793  Courtney Melson        F 30-34    128/386   11:00       34:06
1794  Suzanne Simkin         F 50-54     45/275   11:00       34:06
1795  Lauren Simkin          F 45-49     71/313   11:01       34:07
1796  Pat Loyselle           F 50-54     46/275   11:01       34:07
1797  Rachel Norton          F 10-11     70/169   11:01       34:07
1798  Amber Palassis         F 25-29    121/354   11:01       34:07
1799  Richard Mulling        M 35-39     96/187   11:01       34:07
1800  Kari Warner            F 25-29    122/354   11:01       34:07
1801  Stacy Honnert          F 30-34    129/386   11:01       34:07
1802  Amanda Christian       F 35-39    114/360   11:01       34:07
1803  Mindy Flaugher         F 40-44    101/373   11:01       34:08
1804  Charles Vorhees        M 60-64      23/74   11:01       34:08
1805  Amanda Boland          F 30-34    130/386   11:01       34:09
1806  Whitney Mulroney       F 25-29    123/354   11:02       34:10
1807  Martin Hovey           M 65-69       7/31   11:02       34:11
1808  Tonya Schlickman       F 40-44    102/373   11:02       34:11
1809  Caroline MacE          F 10-11     71/169   11:02       34:11
1810  Laura McIntire         F 30-34    131/386   11:02       34:12
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1811  Amanda Adams           F 30-34    132/386   11:02       34:12
1812  Taylor Black           F 10-11     72/169   11:02       34:12
1813  Olivia Puntenney       F 10-11     73/169   11:02       34:12
1814  Todd Belden            M 45-49     80/159   11:02       34:12
1815  Christon Belden        F 40-44    103/373   11:02       34:13
1816  Tia Holderby           F 35-39    115/360   11:03       34:13
1817  Catherine Johnson      F 55-59     19/168   11:03       34:14
1818  Julia Scholz-Pinger    F 40-44    104/373   11:03       34:14
1819  Beth Russell           F 50-54     47/275   11:03       34:14
1820  Brandon Kramer         M 35-39     97/187   11:03       34:15
1821  Amy Blomer             F 30-34    133/386   11:03       34:15
1822  Doug Arlinghaus        M 35-39     98/187   11:03       34:15
1823  Jeffrey McCroskey      M 50-54     60/131   11:03       34:15
1824  Cathy Caramenico       F 55-59     20/168   11:03       34:15
1825  Kelly Schmidt          F 25-29    124/354   11:03       34:16
1826  Jessica Yaeger         F 10-11     74/169   11:04       34:16
1827  Chhaya Nayyar          F 10-11     75/169   11:04       34:18
1828  Cynthia A. Thompson    F 55-59     21/168   11:04       34:18
1829  Charlotte Bergman      F 18-24     92/219   11:04       34:18
1830  Ellen Kelley           F 40-44    105/373   11:04       34:19
1831  Thomas Kathman         M 30-34    116/189   11:04       34:19
1832  Andrea Austin          F 25-29    125/354   11:05       34:19
1833  Lee Ann Gallagher      F 60-64      9/123   11:05       34:19
1834  Clara Rice             F 35-39    116/360   11:05       34:19
1835  Wolfgang Funken        M 55-59     46/122   11:05       34:22
1836  Karen Adams            F 40-44    106/373   11:06       34:23
1837  Danny Amsbaugh         M 01-09     50/120   11:06       34:23
1838  Liliana Henry          F 12-14     66/125   11:06       34:23
1839  Rob Howe               M 45-49     81/159   11:06       34:23
1840  Heidi Bogan            F 35-39    117/360   11:06       34:24
1841  Katie Hiltibran        F 18-24     93/219   11:06       34:24
1842  Samantha Heitman       F 12-14     67/125   11:06       34:24
1843  Kenneth Barnes         M 55-59     47/122   11:06       34:25
1844  Mark Holdsworth        M 18-24      67/86   11:06       34:25
1845  Mohit Nayyar           M 40-44     94/178   11:07       34:25
1846  Christine Ferricci     F 30-34    134/386   11:07       34:26
1847  Zach Rechtin           M 35-39     99/187   11:07       34:26
1848  Maureen McCroskey      F 50-54     48/275   11:07       34:26
1849  Leah Hosler            F 18-24     94/219   11:07       34:27
1850  Heather Winkler        F 35-39    118/360   11:07       34:27
1851  Leighann Rechtin       F 30-34    135/386   11:07       34:27
1852  Joe MacKsey            M 50-54     61/131   11:07       34:27
1853  Mary Dunsieth          F 40-44    107/373   11:07       34:27
1854  Elliot Winkler         M 01-09     51/120   11:07       34:27
1855  May Wu                 F 25-29    126/354   11:07       34:28
1856  Christa Sigman         F 40-44    108/373   11:07       34:28
1857  Daniel Bowman          M 12-14      55/86   11:07       34:28
1858  Karissa Dynes          F 40-44    109/373   11:08       34:28
1859  Lily Brown             F 10-11     76/169   11:08       34:28
1860  Ryleee Jung            F 12-14     68/125   11:08       34:29
1861  Kim Weyrich            F 50-54     49/275   11:08       34:29
1862  Elizabeth Callaway     F 25-29    127/354   11:08       34:30
1863  Larry Brown            M 45-49     82/159   11:08       34:30
1864  May Wu                 F 45-49     72/313   11:08       34:30
1865  Donna Callihan         F 40-44    110/373   11:08       34:31
1866  Tim Cox                M 35-39    100/187   11:08       34:31
1867  Chris Cadwallader      M 40-44     95/178   11:09       34:31
1868  Emily Tallarigo        F 15-17      43/79   11:09       34:32
1869  Donna Fragapone        F 45-49     73/313   11:09       34:32
1870  Shanda Scheeren        F 30-34    136/386   11:09       34:32
1871  Jeff McCubbin          M 35-39    101/187   11:09       34:33
1872  Madeline Boyd          F 15-17      44/79   11:09       34:34
1873  Stephenee Kasal        F 18-24     95/219   11:09       34:34
1874  Dawn Larochelle        F 40-44    111/373   11:09       34:34
1875  Maddie Palmer          F 10-11     77/169   11:09       34:34
1876  Jenny Plummer          F 30-34    137/386   11:09       34:34
1877  Destiny Rutzel         F 30-34    138/386   11:09       34:34
1878  Jason Boyd             M 40-44     96/178   11:09       34:34
1879  Jerry Schaadt          M 35-39    102/187   11:10       34:35
1880  Chris Canfield         M 30-34    117/189   11:10       34:36
1881  Jennifer Baumgartner   F 40-44    112/373   11:10       34:36
1882  Heather Kenneweg       F 40-44    113/373   11:10       34:36
1883  Patrick Kennedy        M 35-39    103/187   11:11       34:38
1884  Jeremy Roza            M 35-39    104/187   11:11       34:38
1885  Dominic Timmins        M 10-11     79/139   11:11       34:38
1886  Doug Couch             M 55-59     48/122   11:11       34:39
1887  Nathan Kinney          M 40-44     97/178   11:11       34:39
1888  Alicia Short           F 30-34    139/386   11:11       34:39
1889  Racheal Brewer         F 30-34    140/386   11:11       34:39
1890  Gary Kinney            M 45-49     83/159   11:11       34:39
1891  Satish Revannasiddaiah M 30-34    118/189   11:11       34:39
1892  Rebecca Obermeyer      F 30-34    141/386   11:11       34:40
1893  George Beran           M 45-49     84/159   11:11       34:41
1894  Michael Krinov         M 30-34    119/189   11:12       34:41
1895  Craig Powell           M 40-44     98/178   11:12       34:41
1896  Caroline Allen         F 25-29    128/354   11:12       34:42
1897  Stephen Yungbluth      M 40-44     99/178   11:12       34:43
1898  Raymond Rettig         M 45-49     85/159   11:12       34:43
1899  Hannah Ensley          F 01-09     30/116   11:12       34:43
1900  Gretchen Coffey        F 50-54     50/275   11:12       34:43
1901  Zachary Hart           M 45-49     86/159   11:12       34:43
1902  Monica Nerl            F 35-39    119/360   11:12       34:43
1903  Brian McCluksey        M 45-49     87/159   11:13       34:45
1904  Ethan Marshall         M 01-09     52/120   11:13       34:45
1905  Sean Healey            M 25-29     89/133   11:13       34:46
1906  Barbara Simon          F 55-59     22/168   11:13       34:46
1907  Monica Grffith         F 55-59     23/168   11:13       34:47
1908  Tammy Moore            F 40-44    114/373   11:14       34:47
1909  Jaden Benggoetz        M 10-11     80/139   11:14       34:47
1910  Eric Weinberg          M 50-54     62/131   11:14       34:48
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1911  Della Rucker           F 40-44    115/373   11:14       34:48
1912  Krista Werne           F 35-39    120/360   11:14       34:48
1913  Alyson Springer        F 18-24     96/219   11:14       34:49
1914  Mollie Jimmar          F 25-29    129/354   11:14       34:49
1915  Hannah Purnell         F 30-34    142/386   11:14       34:49
1916  Angel Overbey          F 30-34    143/386   11:14       34:49
1917  Susan McDonald         F 45-49     74/313   11:14       34:49
1918  Katherine Posge        F 18-24     97/219   11:14       34:49
1919  Camilla Mecher         F 30-34    144/386   11:14       34:49
1920  David Ambrose V        M 01-09     53/120   11:14       34:50
1921  Justin Rettig          M 01-09     54/120   11:14       34:50
1922  Katie McTighe          F 35-39    121/360   11:14       34:50
1923  Adam Osborn            M 01-09     55/120   11:15       34:50
1924  David Ambrose Iv       M 40-44    100/178   11:15       34:50
1926  Shelley Boone          F 35-39    122/360   11:15       34:51
1927  Shelly Osting          F 35-39    123/360   11:15       34:51
1928  Ashley Carrico         F 25-29    130/354   11:15       34:51
1929  Kerry Grigsby          F 35-39    124/360   11:15       34:51
1930  Kelly McNamara         F 30-34    145/386   11:15       34:52
1931  Natasha Dobias         F 25-29    131/354   11:15       34:52
1932  Janagan Sivapathasunth M 35-39    105/187   11:15       34:52
1933  Carlee Nickelman       F 15-17      45/79   11:15       34:52
1934  Kyle Conrad            M 15-17      27/36   11:15       34:52
1935  Brittany Miller        F 15-17      46/79   11:15       34:52
1936  Amy Hugentobler        F 40-44    116/373   11:15       34:53
1937  Ingrid Funken          F 55-59     24/168   11:15       34:53
1938  Shama Milon            F 18-24     98/219   11:16       34:53
1939  Raimond Zeilstra       M 40-44    101/178   11:16       34:53
1940  Eric Lindquist         M 10-11     81/139   11:16       34:54
1941  Kelly Robinson         F 25-29    132/354   11:16       34:56
1942  Paul Morgan            M 55-59     49/122   11:16       34:56
1943  Katie Hacker           F 35-39    125/360   11:17       34:56
1944  Lily Brown             F 01-09     31/116   11:17       34:56
1945  Karen Evans            F 50-54     51/275   11:17       34:57
1946  Sharon Kinder          F 45-49     75/313   11:17       34:57
1947  Jack Fronduti          M 12-14      56/86   11:17       34:57
1948  Stella Mbaigoto        F 25-29    133/354   11:17       34:58
1949  Jill Gallt             F 45-49     76/313   11:17       34:58
1950  James Gallt            M 55-59     50/122   11:17       34:58
1951  Nela Ahmed             F 25-29    134/354   11:17       34:58
1952  Rosie Griffen          F 18-24     99/219   11:17       34:59
1953  Katie Lienhart         F 40-44    117/373   11:17       34:59
1954  Olivia Warren          F 35-39    126/360   11:17       34:59
1955  Carly Rospert          F 25-29    135/354   11:18       34:59
1956  Evan Williams          M 01-09     56/120   11:18       35:00
1957  Tammy Ulmer            F 40-44    118/373   11:18       35:00
1958  Heather Huggins        F 30-34    146/386   11:18       35:00
1959  Erica Boyd             F 35-39    127/360   11:18       35:00
1960  Matthew Shomper        M 40-44    102/178   11:18       35:01
1961  Cassandra Keller       F 65-69       2/42   11:18       35:01
1962  Dave Miller            M 55-59     51/122   11:18       35:01
1963  Kristy Ridder          F 30-34    147/386   11:18       35:02
1964  Diane Gigstad          F 45-49     77/313   11:18       35:02
1965  Matthew Treleven       M 30-34    120/189   11:18       35:02
1966  Julie Clark            F 35-39    128/360   11:19       35:04
1967  Suraj Nikam            M 35-39    106/187   11:19       35:05
1968  Suzanne Marshall       F 45-49     78/313   11:19       35:05
1970  Lizbeth Testa          F 45-49     79/313   11:20       35:07
1971  Zach Lacy              M 10-11     82/139   11:20       35:07
1973  Carrie Haas            F 25-29    136/354   11:20       35:08
1974  Jennifer Howe          F 45-49     80/313   11:21       35:09
1975  Brianna Kidd           F 18-24    100/219   11:21       35:10
1976  Victoria Timmins       F 12-14     69/125   11:21       35:11
1977  Lily Berggoetz         F 12-14     70/125   11:21       35:11
1978  Blake Backman          F 18-24    101/219   11:21       35:11
1979  Cara Ortoleva          F 40-44    119/373   11:21       35:11
1980  Jacqueline Boff        F 25-29    137/354   11:21       35:11
1981  Joan Garrett           F 30-34    148/386   11:21       35:11
1983  Christina Black        F 18-24    102/219   11:22       35:12
1984  Vanessa Clark          F 30-34    149/386   11:22       35:12
1985  Lisa Smith             F 35-39    129/360   11:22       35:13
1986  Desire Sanchez         F 30-34    150/386   11:22       35:13
1987  Julie Meyer            F 45-49     81/313   11:22       35:14
1988  Jaden Demmings         M 01-09     57/120   11:22       35:14
1989  Mira Arnold            F 25-29    138/354   11:22       35:15
1990  Matthew Graves         M 30-34    121/189   11:23       35:15
1991  Rob Bechtel            M 55-59     52/122   11:23       35:15
1992  Lindsay Laine          F 30-34    151/386   11:23       35:17
1993  Nathan Laine           M 10-11     83/139   11:23       35:17
1994  Abigail George         F 10-11     78/169   11:23       35:17
1995  Steve Horenziak        M 35-39    107/187   11:23       35:18
1997  Will Horenziak         M 01-09     58/120   11:24       35:18
1998  Ann Schooley           F 40-44    120/373   11:24       35:19
1999  Nicoletta Frankenstein F 25-29    139/354   11:24       35:19
2000  Amanda Bourne          F 25-29    140/354   11:24       35:19
2001  Kelly Drodofsky        F 25-29    141/354   11:24       35:19
2002  Julie Fox              F 25-29    142/354   11:24       35:19
2003  John MacKsey           M 50-54     63/131   11:24       35:20
2004  Karen Baker            F 30-34    152/386   11:24       35:20
2005  Daniel Pereira         M 35-39    108/187   11:24       35:20
2006  Greg Perry             M 18-24      68/86   11:24       35:21
2007  Jessica Kurti          F 40-44    121/373   11:25       35:21
2008  Scott Young            M 50-54     64/131   11:25       35:22
2009  Michelle Canfield      F 30-34    153/386   11:25       35:22
2010  Dennis Harper          NO AGE       24/92   11:25       35:22
2011  Nicole George          F 35-39    130/360   11:25       35:22
2012  Maggie Tiernan         F 01-09     32/116   11:25       35:22
2013  Kate Lawrence          F 25-29    143/354   11:25       35:22
2014  Serra Lindsey          F 01-09     33/116   11:25       35:23
2015  Luiz Pelae             M 55-59     53/122   11:25       35:24
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2016  Linda Bachand-Doucet   F 40-44    122/373   11:25       35:24
2017  Alex Ingram            NO AGE       25/92   11:26       35:24
2018  Ashley Martina         F 25-29    144/354   11:26       35:24
2019  Chritina Morgeson      F 30-34    154/386   11:26       35:24
2020  Carolynn McClure       F 25-29    145/354   11:26       35:24
2021  Sarah Cadwallader      F 35-39    131/360   11:26       35:25
2022  Grace Batsch           F 10-11     79/169   11:26       35:25
2023  Nathan Stanton         M 10-11     84/139   11:26       35:25
2024  Louis Batsch           M 45-49     88/159   11:26       35:25
2025  Mike Tiernan           M 45-49     89/159   11:26       35:25
2026  Meghan Bauer           F 25-29    146/354   11:26       35:26
2027  Daniel Williams        M 30-34    122/189   11:26       35:26
2028  Elaina Mammen          F 10-11     80/169   11:26       35:26
2029  Kathie Gilchrist       F 45-49     82/313   11:26       35:26
2030  Joe Christofield       M 40-44    103/178   11:26       35:26
2031  Douglas Waddell        M 40-44    104/178   11:26       35:27
2032  Patrick Munn           M 18-24      69/86   11:27       35:27
2033  Patrick Rischmann      M 30-34    123/189   11:27       35:27
2034  April Rischmann        F 25-29    147/354   11:27       35:28
2035  Tom Jung               M 40-44    105/178   11:27       35:28
2036  Jackie Osborne         F 25-29    148/354   11:27       35:28
2037  Will Brewer            M 10-11     85/139   11:27       35:28
2038  Tom Walsh              M 30-34    124/189   11:27       35:28
2039  Kym Waddell            F 40-44    123/373   11:27       35:28
2040  Tj Jung                M 01-09     59/120   11:27       35:28
2041  Greg Cain              M 40-44    106/178   11:27       35:28
2042  Aimee Kebrdle          F 25-29    149/354   11:27       35:28
2043  Trevor Cain            M 10-11     86/139   11:27       35:28
2044  Amy Hurd               F 35-39    132/360   11:27       35:29
2045  Kathryn Staker         F 35-39    133/360   11:27       35:29
2046  Grace Jones            F 30-34    155/386   11:27       35:30
2047  Michael Meyer          M 55-59     54/122   11:28       35:31
2048  Sara Richart           F 25-29    150/354   11:28       35:31
2049  Robert Brown Ii        M 30-34    125/189   11:28       35:31
2051  Courtney Hafer         F 18-24    103/219   11:28       35:31
2052  Tessa Valone           F 12-14     71/125   11:28       35:32
2053  Lauren Ashe            F 18-24    104/219   11:28       35:32
2054  Emily Bersaglia        F 25-29    151/354   11:28       35:32
2055  Sharon Barrett         F 30-34    156/386   11:28       35:32
2056  Elizabeth Harold       F 35-39    134/360   11:28       35:33
2057  Lindsay Pappas         F 25-29    152/354   11:28       35:33
2058  Christopher Comstock   M 40-44    107/178   11:29       35:33
2059  Tori Bruzese           F 50-54     52/275   11:29       35:33
2060  Hui Yang               F 40-44    124/373   11:29       35:33
2061  Julie Kist             F 30-34    157/386   11:29       35:34
2062  Jazmine Butler         NO AGE       27/92   11:29       35:34
2063  Sarah Corlett          F 30-34    158/386   11:29       35:34
2064  Emily Pritchett        F 10-11     81/169   11:29       35:35
2065  Christina Kuhnhein     F 35-39    135/360   11:29       35:35
2066  Maria Edwards          F 30-34    159/386   11:29       35:35
2067  Amy Goff               F 35-39    136/360   11:29       35:35
2068  Wendy Ungard           F 40-44    125/373   11:29       35:36
2069  Andrew McNeely         M 18-24      70/86   11:29       35:36
2070  Dary Ly                F 25-29    153/354   11:29       35:36
2071  Sarah Sherman          F 30-34    160/386   11:29       35:36
2072  Shelby Martin          F 18-24    105/219   11:29       35:36
2073  Christine Hays         F 18-24    106/219   11:30       35:37
2074  Sophia Leto            F 12-14     72/125   11:30       35:37
2075  Karen Rosenbalm        F 45-49     83/313   11:30       35:38
2076  Meghan Shelton         F 35-39    137/360   11:30       35:38
2077  Madison Owens          NO AGE       28/92   11:30       35:38
2078  Jesse Wiggins          M 25-29     90/133   11:30       35:38
2079  Tawni Sigelmier        F 40-44    126/373   11:30       35:39
2080  Christie Heinzman      F 35-39    138/360   11:30       35:39
2081  Kathy Shea             F 50-54     53/275   11:30       35:39
2082  Jameson Zoller         M 01-09     60/120   11:31       35:40
2083  Lucas Bishop           M 01-09     61/120   11:31       35:41
2084  Christa Bishop         F 40-44    127/373   11:31       35:42
2085  Derrick Clayton        M 35-39    109/187   11:31       35:42
2086  Tanya Taylor           F 50-54     54/275   11:31       35:42
2087  Jim Shea               M 50-54     65/131   11:31       35:42
2088  Samantha Bannon        F 25-29    154/354   11:31       35:42
2089  Aurora Clayton         F 01-09     34/116   11:31       35:42
2090  Leslie Klingenbeck     F 45-49     84/313   11:31       35:42
2091  Anthony Bannon         M 30-34    126/189   11:31       35:42
2092  Sherry Cooolidge       F 40-44    128/373   11:31       35:43
2093  Cheryl Jennings        F 45-49     85/313   11:32       35:43
2094  Amy Walter             F 40-44    129/373   11:32       35:44
2095  Shelly Hinrichsen      F 45-49     86/313   11:32       35:44
2096  Holly Farwell          F 12-14     73/125   11:32       35:44
2097  Autumn Clayton         F 01-09     35/116   11:32       35:44
2098  Molly Thomas           F 35-39    139/360   11:32       35:45
2099  Martha Farwick         F 45-49     87/313   11:32       35:45
2100  Joan Fisher            F 50-54     55/275   11:32       35:46
2101  Sam Frazier            F 18-24    107/219   11:33       35:47
2102  Donna Bays             F 45-49     88/313   11:33       35:48
2103  Danielle Schaefer      F 18-24    108/219   11:33       35:48
2104  Mandy Cobble           F 45-49     89/313   11:33       35:48
2105  Charles Siemantel      M 30-34    127/189   11:33       35:48
2106  Sarah Snowden          F 35-39    140/360   11:33       35:48
2107  Joe Robinette          M 30-34    128/189   11:33       35:49
2108  Jackie Warren          F 45-49     90/313   11:34       35:50
2109  Jennifer Wade          F 35-39    141/360   11:34       35:50
2110  Tracy Field            M 35-39    110/187   11:34       35:50
2111  Wendy Saunders         F 60-64     10/123   11:34       35:50
2112  Erin Lynn              F 35-39    142/360   11:34       35:50
2113  Chad Lynn              M 35-39    111/187   11:34       35:51
2114  Anthony Gigliotti      M 40-44    108/178   11:34       35:51
2115  Mike Dewson            M 55-59     55/122   11:34       35:51
2116  Kelsey Wesaw           F 25-29    155/354   11:35       35:52
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2117  Heidi Crutchfield      F 45-49     91/313   11:35       35:52
2118  Carol Webb             F 50-54     56/275   11:35       35:53
2119  Mitch Giegel           M 01-09     62/120   11:35       35:53
2120  Harold Brewer          M 70-74       2/10   11:35       35:53
2121  Amanda Brewer          F 30-34    161/386   11:35       35:53
2122  David Hart             M 45-49     90/159   11:35       35:53
2123  Garrett Gover          M 45-49     91/159   11:35       35:54
2124  Kaylee Van Huss        F 12-14     74/125   11:35       35:54
2125  David Landis           M 30-34    129/189   11:35       35:54
2126  Angela Brown           F 40-44    130/373   11:35       35:55
2127  Spencer Brown          M 01-09     63/120   11:35       35:55
2128  Derek Hubbard          M 30-34    130/189   11:36       35:57
2129  Leandra Pelae          F 18-24    109/219   11:37       35:58
2130  Ian Bruns              M 10-11     87/139   11:37       35:58
2131  Jessica Peters         F 18-24    110/219   11:37       35:58
2132  Kelsi Burkhart         F 18-24    111/219   11:37       35:59
2133  John Barnes            M 25-29     91/133   11:37       35:59
2134  Erin Boeckman          F 18-24    112/219   11:37       35:59
2135  Angela Brigger         F 40-44    131/373   11:37       35:59
2136  Melissa Cummins        F 40-44    132/373   11:37       35:59
2137  Carmen Vogeler         F 35-39    143/360   11:37       35:59
2138  Stephanie Vogel        F 35-39    144/360   11:37       36:01
2139  Angela Kritz           F 35-39    145/360   11:38       36:02
2140  Alexis Caldwell        F 01-09     36/116   11:38       36:03
2141  Victoria Frimming      F 45-49     92/313   11:38       36:04
2142  Anne Marie Pond        F 35-39    146/360   11:38       36:04
2143  Jeremy Wallace         M 30-34    131/189   11:39       36:04
2144  David Coffey Jr        M 25-29     92/133   11:39       36:04
2145  Brennan Green          M 01-09     64/120   11:39       36:05
2146  Kendra Poland          F 12-14     75/125   11:39       36:05
2147  Madelyn Chilton        F 12-14     76/125   11:39       36:05
2148  Lauren Chilton         F 10-11     82/169   11:39       36:05
2149  Robert Chilton         M 45-49     92/159   11:39       36:05
2150  Rachel Abrams          F 30-34    162/386   11:39       36:05
2151  Eshan Swaminathan      M 10-11     88/139   11:39       36:05
2152  Dipika Chand           F 40-44    133/373   11:39       36:06
2153  Vicky Minning          F 40-44    134/373   11:39       36:07
2154  Erin Rink              F 35-39    147/360   11:40       36:08
2155  Kelli Barnes           F 25-29    156/354   11:40       36:09
2156  Elle Chavez            F 18-24    113/219   11:40       36:09
2157  Kathleen Nadherny      F 40-44    135/373   11:40       36:09
2158  Michelle Bunker        F 35-39    148/360   11:40       36:09
2159  Zach Treon             M 12-14      57/86   11:40       36:09
2160  Timothy Caldwell       M 35-39    112/187   11:40       36:09
2161  Jennifer Noble         F 25-29    157/354   11:40       36:10
2162  Denise Caldwell        F 40-44    136/373   11:40       36:10
2163  Scott Bibbins          M 25-29     93/133   11:40       36:10
2164  Sheila Diefenbach      F 50-54     57/275   11:41       36:11
2165  Kristi Blevins         F 25-29    158/354   11:41       36:12
2166  Priscila Blanco        F 25-29    159/354   11:41       36:12
2167  Jimmy Igoe             M 10-11     89/139   11:41       36:13
2168  Elizabeth Igoe         F 40-44    137/373   11:41       36:13
2169  Lisa Evans             F 40-44    138/373   11:41       36:14
2170  Michelle Sagraves      F 40-44    139/373   11:42       36:14
2171  Stanley Frazee         M 55-59     56/122   11:42       36:14
2172  Cameron  P. Vaughan    M 50-54     66/131   11:42       36:14
2173  Suzanne Trubee         F 50-54     58/275   11:42       36:14
2174  Jeanna Dettone         F 18-24    114/219   11:42       36:14
2175  Benjamin Hermes        M 10-11     90/139   11:42       36:15
2176  Jennifer Westrich      F 25-29    160/354   11:42       36:15
2177  Andrew Cude            M 30-34    132/189   11:42       36:15
2178  Dior Betts             M 01-09     65/120   11:42       36:15
2179  Ronald S Haigis        M 65-69       8/31   11:42       36:15
2180  Scott Powers           M 45-49     93/159   11:42       36:15
2181  Melinda Steffey        F 18-24    115/219   11:42       36:15
2182  Sam Steed              M 10-11     91/139   11:42       36:16
2183  Lecia Webb             F 50-54     59/275   11:42       36:16
2184  Christina Willoughby   F 25-29    161/354   11:42       36:16
2185  Rayah Brumley          F 10-11     83/169   11:42       36:16
2186  Mary Griffith          F 45-49     93/313   11:42       36:17
2187  Christopher Dombrowski M 18-24      71/86   11:43       36:17
2188  Deonta Waller          F 45-49     94/313   11:43       36:17
2189  Maxwell Horton         M 10-11     92/139   11:43       36:17
2190  Michael Bauersfeld     M 40-44    109/178   11:43       36:17
2191  Ryan Daniels           M 25-29     94/133   11:43       36:18
2192  Susan Martin           F 45-49     95/313   11:43       36:18
2193  Angie Maynor           F 45-49     96/313   11:43       36:18
2194  Kim Seichter           F 35-39    149/360   11:43       36:18
2195  Aaron Cude             M 30-34    133/189   11:43       36:19
2196  Philip Malo            M 30-34    134/189   11:43       36:19
2197  Lavon Lundy            F 50-54     60/275   11:43       36:19
2198  Tiffany Poe            F 18-24    116/219   11:43       36:19
2199  Christopher Ingram     M 40-44    110/178   11:43       36:20
2200  Parker Ford            M 10-11     93/139   11:43       36:20
2201  Ericka Rodriguez       F 35-39    150/360   11:44       36:21
2202  Bethany Durham         F 25-29    162/354   11:44       36:21
2203  Ethan Bunker           M 10-11     94/139   11:44       36:21
2204  Alicia Joseph          F 25-29    163/354   11:44       36:22
2205  Theresa McKnight       F 35-39    151/360   11:44       36:23
2206  Alex Henninger         M 01-09     66/120   11:45       36:23
2207  Caroline Ryan          F 30-34    163/386   11:45       36:23
2208  Clara Shaw             F 25-29    164/354   11:45       36:23
2209  Beth Hughes            F 35-39    152/360   11:45       36:24
2210  Brad Crutcher          M 25-29     95/133   11:45       36:24
2211  Mary Soller            F 45-49     97/313   11:45       36:24
2212  Alisha Borton          F 25-29    165/354   11:45       36:25
2213  Alyssa Bunker          F 12-14     77/125   11:45       36:26
2214  Hollie Storms          F 30-34    164/386   11:46       36:26
2215  Tom Kennedy            M 50-54     67/131   11:46       36:27
2216  Sabryna Bowman         F 15-17      47/79   11:46       36:27
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2217  Jenna Bretland         F 18-24    117/219   11:46       36:29
2218  Tabitha Dershem        F 40-44    140/373   11:47       36:29
2219  Daniel Funken          M 25-29     96/133   11:47       36:30
2220  Heather Dern           F 30-34    165/386   11:47       36:31
2221  Sherry Patton          F 50-54     61/275   11:47       36:31
2222  Chrystal McMurry       F 40-44    141/373   11:47       36:31
2223  Michelle Delisio       F 45-49     98/313   11:47       36:31
2224  Corey Hemphill         M 30-34    135/189   11:47       36:31
2226  John Sexton            M 35-39    113/187   11:47       36:31
2227  Jackson Bond           M 10-11     95/139   11:47       36:31
2228  Alexandra Kemper       F 10-11     84/169   11:47       36:32
2229  Steven Steinkamp       M 50-54     68/131   11:47       36:32
2230  Cathy Benson           F 45-49     99/313   11:48       36:32
2231  Senthil Mani           M 30-34    136/189   11:48       36:33
2232  Amanda Meyer           F 18-24    118/219   11:48       36:33
2233  Janet Meyer            F 50-54     62/275   11:48       36:33
2234  Becky Pitz             F 30-34    166/386   11:48       36:33
2235  Joshua Tharp           M 30-34    137/189   11:48       36:33
2236  Jennifer Johnson       F 30-34    167/386   11:48       36:34
2237  Leslie Kissling        F 40-44    142/373   11:48       36:34
2238  Meagan Tate            F 25-29    166/354   11:48       36:35
2239  David Kilgo            M 60-64      24/74   11:48       36:35
2240  Ella Bailey            F 01-09     37/116   11:48       36:35
2241  Daniel Flinders        M 25-29     97/133   11:49       36:36
2242  Richard Hall           M 35-39    114/187   11:49       36:36
2244  Lina Patel             F 35-39    153/360   11:49       36:36
2245  Jackie McGraw          F 35-39    154/360   11:49       36:36
2246  Danielle Puckett       F 25-29    167/354   11:49       36:36
2247  Kaleb Alden            M 10-11     96/139   11:49       36:37
2248  Melissa Norris-Kelly   F 35-39    155/360   11:49       36:37
2249  Fletcher Parks         M 01-09     67/120   11:49       36:38
2250  Mauricio Rivera        M 45-49     94/159   11:49       36:38
2251  Karina Ambani          F 10-11     85/169   11:49       36:38
2252  Dawn Parks             F 40-44    143/373   11:49       36:38
2254  Eric Arnett            M 40-44    111/178   11:50       36:39
2255  Amber Vowels           F 25-29    168/354   11:50       36:39
2256  Nicole Cicchino        F 25-29    169/354   11:50       36:39
2257  Elizabeth Rogers       F 55-59     25/168   11:50       36:40
2258  Kathy Bollinger        F 45-49    100/313   11:50       36:40
2259  Jason Kelly            M 35-39    115/187   11:50       36:40
2260  Chris Green            M 35-39    116/187   11:50       36:40
2261  Andrea Bailey          F 40-44    144/373   11:50       36:41
2262  Kristy Kathman         F 40-44    145/373   11:50       36:41
2263  Harrison Provard       M 12-14      58/86   11:50       36:41
2264  Lyn Jakeman            F 50-54     63/275   11:50       36:41
2265  Caroline McDonald      F 10-11     86/169   11:50       36:41
2266  David Lee              M 50-54     69/131   11:50       36:41
2267  Emma Meyer             F 10-11     87/169   11:51       36:42
2268  Teagan Mead            F 10-11     88/169   11:51       36:42
2269  Sarah Bishop           F 18-24    119/219   11:51       36:42
2270  Christy Meyer          F 40-44    146/373   11:51       36:42
2271  Craig Loucks           M 35-39    117/187   11:51       36:43
2272  Sumita Ahuja           F 40-44    147/373   11:51       36:43
2273  James Grant Smith      M 40-44    112/178   11:51       36:43
2274  Elizabeth Wallbrown    F 30-34    168/386   11:51       36:44
2275  Jennifer Powell        F 30-34    169/386   11:51       36:44
2276  Amanda Fox             F 30-34    170/386   11:52       36:45
2277  Julia Laube            F 01-09     38/116   11:52       36:45
2278  Emily Taylor           F 01-09     39/116   11:52       36:45
2279  Nancy Dendramis        F 60-64     11/123   11:52       36:46
2280  Chris Bellew           M 25-29     98/133   11:52       36:46
2281  James Fleming          M 50-54     70/131   11:52       36:47
2282  Sean Reynolds          M 35-39    118/187   11:53       36:48
2283  Laura Kalb             F 25-29    170/354   11:53       36:48
2284  Ezra Mobley            M 12-14      59/86   11:53       36:48
2285  Michaela Vaughan       F 18-24    120/219   11:53       36:48
2286  Shawna Donaldson       F 12-14     78/125   11:53       36:48
2287  Laura Moses            F 40-44    148/373   11:53       36:48
2288  Tim Vogel              M 40-44    113/178   11:53       36:49
2289  Charla Perry           F 35-39    156/360   11:53       36:49
2290  Amy Hall               F 35-39    157/360   11:53       36:49
2291  Lisa Lysne             F 45-49    101/313   11:53       36:50
2292  Sherry Brown           F 45-49    102/313   11:53       36:50
2293  Heather Lorenz         F 35-39    158/360   11:53       36:50
2294  Willa Burns            F 60-64     12/123   11:53       36:50
2295  David Draper           M 25-29     99/133   11:53       36:51
2296  Justine Kammer         F 25-29    171/354   11:54       36:51
2297  Tom Holtmann           M 35-39    119/187   11:54       36:52
2298  Maria Shroyer          F 50-54     64/275   11:54       36:52
2299  Adam Cude              M 25-29    100/133   11:54       36:53
2300  Ricardo Sabugo         M 45-49     95/159   11:55       36:54
2301  Jane Arnold            F 35-39    159/360   11:55       36:54
2302  Angela Jamison         F 25-29    172/354   11:55       36:54
2303  Celina Matuk           F 30-34    171/386   11:55       36:54
2304  Megan Dianda           F 30-34    172/386   11:55       36:55
2305  Travis Earnhart        M 35-39    120/187   11:55       36:55
2306  Dawn Stoll             F 55-59     26/168   11:55       36:55
2307  Jon D. Teuscher        M 60-64      25/74   11:55       36:56
2308  Cheryl Bittermann      F 50-54     65/275   11:55       36:56
2309  Nancy Berling          F 55-59     27/168   11:55       36:57
2310  Alex Stenger           M 18-24      72/86   11:56       36:57
2311  Robin Ruebusch         F 45-49    103/313   11:56       36:59
2312  Ella Ritzman           F 10-11     89/169   11:56       36:59
2313  Eva Hensley            F 01-09     40/116   11:56       36:59
2314  Peter Garcia           M 30-34    138/189   11:56       36:59
2315  Shari Liening          F 30-34    173/386   11:56       37:00
2316  Devin Morris           F 01-09     41/116   11:56       37:00
2317  Jennifer Garcia        F 30-34    174/386   11:57       37:00
2318  Nicole Holtmann        F 25-29    173/354   11:57       37:01
2319  Carl Cohn              M 25-29    101/133   11:57       37:01

Generated January 31, 2026 at 6:54 AM 23/49



Flying Pig Marathon 2013 - Tri-State Running Company 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2320  Jody Cohn              F 25-29    174/354   11:57       37:01
2321  Nancy Enke             F 60-64     13/123   11:57       37:02
2322  Doug Enke              M 60-64      26/74   11:57       37:02
2323  Jane Wolf              F 50-54     66/275   11:57       37:02
2324  Tammy Cunningham       F 35-39    160/360   11:57       37:03
2325  Morgan Devoto          F 18-24    121/219   11:58       37:04
2326  Tammy Case             F 45-49    104/313   11:58       37:04
2327  Rachel Hutcheson       F 30-34    175/386   11:58       37:05
2328  Danielle Smith         F 18-24    122/219   11:58       37:06
2329  Brittany Moore         F 18-24    123/219   11:58       37:06
2330  Todd Franz             M 45-49     96/159   11:58       37:06
2331  Heather Rogers         F 35-39    161/360   11:59       37:06
2332  Nora Wiley             F 30-34    176/386   11:59       37:06
2333  Kevin Cornell          M 50-54     71/131   11:59       37:06
2334  Christine Loucks       F 30-34    177/386   11:59       37:07
2335  Valerie McMullin       F 30-34    178/386   11:59       37:08
2336  Michelle Leto          F 35-39    162/360   11:59       37:08
2337  Daniel O'Connor        M 65-69       9/31   11:59       37:09
2338  Arlene Finn            F 60-64     14/123   11:59       37:09
2339  Lori Deal              F 30-34    179/386   11:59       37:09
2340  Matthew Buccellato     M 35-39    121/187   12:00       37:10
2341  Suzanne Dorsch         F 40-44    149/373   12:00       37:10
2342  Nancy Stewart          F 45-49    105/313   12:00       37:10
2343  Jahni Ittel            F 18-24    124/219   12:00       37:10
2344  Avery Dorsch           F 12-14     79/125   12:00       37:10
2345  Kim Jensen             F 50-54     67/275   12:00       37:11
2346  Brad Eilerman          M 35-39    122/187   12:00       37:12
2347  Laura Eaton            F 18-24    125/219   12:00       37:12
2348  Kim Harden             F 35-39    163/360   12:00       37:12
2349  Sandra Powers          F 40-44    150/373   12:00       37:12
2350  Jason Jones            M 25-29    102/133   12:00       37:12
2351  Patricia Clifford      F 65-69       3/42   12:00       37:12
2352  Shelly Braun           F 40-44    151/373   12:00       37:12
2353  Diane Herbert          F 40-44    152/373   12:01       37:13
2354  Kristina Pierce        F 30-34    180/386   12:01       37:13
2355  Allison Leer           F 50-54     68/275   12:01       37:14
2356  Miki Reilly-Howe       F 40-44    153/373   12:01       37:14
2357  Jon Krueckeberg        M 30-34    139/189   12:01       37:14
2358  Karen Gorlewski        F 35-39    164/360   12:01       37:14
2359  Emily Hunziker         F 12-14     80/125   12:01       37:14
2360  Julie McLaughlin       F 40-44    154/373   12:01       37:15
2361  Mary Harokopus         F 50-54     69/275   12:01       37:15
2362  Brooke Hall            F 10-11     90/169   12:01       37:15
2363  Lorree Tachell         F 50-54     70/275   12:01       37:16
2364  Jett Stevens           M 10-11     97/139   12:02       37:17
2365  Jitender Munjal        M 35-39    123/187   12:02       37:18
2366  Athaviya Maricar       F 30-34    181/386   12:02       37:18
2367  Maggie Neidhard        F 18-24    126/219   12:03       37:19
2368  Jessica Yeargin        F 35-39    165/360   12:03       37:19
2369  Vera Frank             F 50-54     71/275   12:03       37:19
2370  Trevor Ball            M 25-29    103/133   12:03       37:20
2371  Sophia Hughes          F 10-11     91/169   12:03       37:20
2372  Nancy Neumann          F 60-64     15/123   12:03       37:20
2373  Timothy Insley         M 35-39    124/187   12:03       37:21
2374  Debbie Insley          F 40-44    155/373   12:03       37:21
2375  Monte Singleton        M 50-54     72/131   12:03       37:21
2376  Katie Simms            F 30-34    182/386   12:03       37:21
2377  Taylor Henninger       F 01-09     42/116   12:03       37:21
2378  Logan Powers           M 10-11     98/139   12:03       37:22
2379  Cory Singleton         M 18-24      73/86   12:03       37:22
2380  Melissa McMillan       F 45-49    106/313   12:04       37:23
2381  Daisy Rosales          F 01-09     43/116   12:04       37:23
2382  Dave Hensley           M 55-59     57/122   12:04       37:23
2383  Carol Krebiehl         F 50-54     72/275   12:04       37:24
2384  Tina Lyons             F 45-49    107/313   12:04       37:24
2385  Ryan Nelson            M 40-44    114/178   12:05       37:25
2386  Dustin Goebel          M 25-29    104/133   12:05       37:26
2387  Adonisjordan McCarthy  M 01-09     68/120   12:05       37:26
2388  Liz Tippett            F 25-29    175/354   12:05       37:27
2389  Marcy Galloway         F 30-34    183/386   12:05       37:27
2390  Anna Thordsen          F 18-24    127/219   12:05       37:27
2391  Lisa Roa               F 30-34    184/386   12:05       37:27
2392  Claire Crates          F 30-34    185/386   12:05       37:27
2393  Maria Phillips         F 30-34    186/386   12:05       37:27
2394  Joy Miller             F 35-39    166/360   12:06       37:28
2395  Alison Ramage          F 01-09     44/116   12:06       37:28
2396  Karen Roseberry        F 40-44    156/373   12:06       37:29
2397  Rowan Heckerman        M 01-09     69/120   12:06       37:29
2398  Elizabeth Ramsey       F 25-29    176/354   12:06       37:29
2399  Brent Heckerman        M 40-44    115/178   12:06       37:29
2400  Jennifer Brown         F 30-34    187/386   12:06       37:31
2401  Jessica Prussia        F 30-34    188/386   12:06       37:31
2402  Sarah Laube            F 40-44    157/373   12:06       37:31
2403  Joshua Welker          M 30-34    140/189   12:07       37:31
2404  Sarah Langenderfer     F 50-54     73/275   12:07       37:32
2405  Kelly Chaney           F 25-29    177/354   12:07       37:32
2406  Terri Eldridge         F 50-54     74/275   12:07       37:32
2407  Susan Zurface          F 40-44    158/373   12:07       37:32
2408  Catherine Gigliotti    F 18-24    128/219   12:07       37:33
2409  Lorie Duffy            F 45-49    108/313   12:07       37:33
2410  Nathan Laube           M 01-09     70/120   12:07       37:33
2411  Kevin Horton           M 35-39    125/187   12:08       37:34
2412  Ruban Shivanathan      M 35-39    126/187   12:08       37:34
2413  Mary Beth Lampe        F 50-54     75/275   12:08       37:36
2414  Rachel Margeson        F 25-29    178/354   12:08       37:36
2415  Ann Steward            F 18-24    129/219   12:08       37:37
2416  Joey Bacon             F 35-39    167/360   12:08       37:37
2417  Melanie Brokaw         F 35-39    168/360   12:08       37:37
2418  Russ Bodenstein        M 40-44    116/178   12:08       37:37
2419  Kristin Sandmann       F 35-39    169/360   12:09       37:37
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2420  Lori Bratton           F 50-54     76/275   12:09       37:38
2421  Bellla Bodenstein      F 10-11     92/169   12:09       37:38
2422  Melanie Mitchell       F 01-09     45/116   12:09       37:38
2423  Bengy Mitchell         M 40-44    117/178   12:09       37:38
2424  Patricia Litzler       F 25-29    179/354   12:09       37:38
2425  Laurie Burck           F 25-29    180/354   12:09       37:39
2426  Nathaniel Noertker     M 35-39    127/187   12:09       37:39
2427  Amber Yeager           F 30-34    189/386   12:09       37:40
2428  Ryan Yeager            M 30-34    141/189   12:09       37:40
2429  Greg Teipel            M 40-44    118/178   12:09       37:40
2430  Rebecca Heizer         F 18-24    130/219   12:09       37:40
2431  Jennifer Teipel        F 35-39    170/360   12:09       37:40
2432  Lee Hill Adamcik       F 45-49    109/313   12:10       37:41
2433  Nikki Holtke           F 40-44    159/373   12:10       37:41
2434  Savannah Lloyd         F 10-11     93/169   12:10       37:41
2435  Amanda Short           F 25-29    181/354   12:10       37:41
2436  Joe Adamcik            M 45-49     97/159   12:10       37:41
2437  Amy Overbey            F 35-39    171/360   12:10       37:42
2438  Debbie Welker          F 40-44    160/373   12:10       37:42
2439  Taylor Blevins         M 30-34    142/189   12:10       37:42
2440  Jennifer Ramage        F 35-39    172/360   12:10       37:42
2441  Kaelyn Carr            F 01-09     46/116   12:10       37:42
2442  Dharma Patel           F 10-11     94/169   12:10       37:43
2443  Kelly Carr             F 35-39    173/360   12:10       37:43
2444  Diana Lindquist        F 45-49    110/313   12:10       37:43
2445  Nicodemo Boccelli      M 01-09     71/120   12:11       37:44
2446  Robert Lonie           M 35-39    128/187   12:11       37:44
2447  Melinda Fischer        F 35-39    174/360   12:11       37:44
2448  Jennifer Boccelli      F 40-44    161/373   12:11       37:44
2449  Teresa Taylor          F 45-49    111/313   12:11       37:45
2450  James Cunningham       M 45-49     98/159   12:12       37:47
2451  Sarah Cunningham       F 45-49    112/313   12:12       37:47
2452  Natalie Kunes          F 12-14     81/125   12:12       37:47
2453  Elizabeth Gregory      F 25-29    182/354   12:12       37:48
2454  Tyesha Gordon          F 18-24    131/219   12:12       37:48
2455  Caroline Siderits      F 45-49    113/313   12:12       37:48
2456  Amanda Lewis           F 35-39    175/360   12:12       37:49
2457  Michelle Webster       F 30-34    190/386   12:12       37:49
2458  Annette Chmiel         F 60-64     16/123   12:12       37:50
2459  Brian Johnson          M 45-49     99/159   12:13       37:51
2460  Rene Bays              F 35-39    176/360   12:13       37:51
2461  Stephanie Hood         F 40-44    162/373   12:13       37:51
2462  Brendan Grimm          M 10-11     99/139   12:13       37:52
2463  Christi Bush           F 40-44    163/373   12:13       37:52
2464  Mary Jo Lawson         F 50-54     77/275   12:13       37:52
2465  Jesse Jenkins          M 10-11    100/139   12:13       37:52
2466  Nicolas De La Vega     M 18-24      74/86   12:13       37:53
2467  Valerie So             F 18-24    132/219   12:14       37:53
2468  Benjamin Weber         M 30-34    143/189   12:14       37:53
2469  Prabakar Venkatachalam M 30-34    144/189   12:14       37:53
2470  Sue Tarbox             F 55-59     28/168   12:14       37:53
2471  Leanne Wegrzyn         F 25-29    183/354   12:14       37:53
2472  Sarah Ellis            F 25-29    184/354   12:14       37:53
2473  Julie Duffy            F 40-44    164/373   12:14       37:53
2474  Paula Egbers           F 40-44    165/373   12:14       37:54
2475  Amy Honkomp            F 40-44    166/373   12:14       37:54
2476  Beth Harley            F 40-44    167/373   12:14       37:54
2477  Rob Sauter             M 45-49    100/159   12:14       37:55
2478  Katherine Grimm        F 45-49    114/313   12:14       37:55
2479  Ashleigh Carter        F 25-29    185/354   12:14       37:55
2480  John Jenkins           M 45-49    101/159   12:14       37:55
2481  Margaret Braun         F 45-49    115/313   12:15       37:56
2482  Sara Dowlar            F 30-34    191/386   12:15       37:57
2483  Jennifer Forbeck       F 40-44    168/373   12:15       37:57
2484  Kathryn Toplis         F 55-59     29/168   12:15       37:57
2485  Megan Toplis           F 25-29    186/354   12:15       37:57
2486  Jonathan McIntire      M 25-29    105/133   12:15       37:58
2487  Jennifer Drobney       F 25-29    187/354   12:15       37:58
2488  Katherine Countryman   F 18-24    133/219   12:16       37:59
2489  Saundra McCluskey      F 65-69       4/42   12:16       38:00
2490  Christina Pottebaum    F 30-34    192/386   12:16       38:00
2491  Greg Pottebaum         M 30-34    145/189   12:16       38:00
2492  Annette Weber          F 30-34    193/386   12:16       38:00
2493  Kyle Dailor            M 10-11    101/139   12:16       38:01
2494  Vinny Cannizzaro       M 18-24      75/86   12:16       38:01
2495  Jacob Handler          M 01-09     72/120   12:16       38:01
2496  Erin Laffrey           F 35-39    177/360   12:16       38:01
2497  Benjamin Hood          M 01-09     73/120   12:16       38:02
2498  Ashley Vater           F 25-29    188/354   12:16       38:02
2499  Maria Moorman          F 10-11     95/169   12:17       38:03
2500  Anna McGuire           F 25-29    189/354   12:17       38:03
2501  Michelle Ryan          F 45-49    116/313   12:17       38:03
2502  Lawrence Brassie       M 65-69      10/31   12:17       38:04
2503  Cari Dominguez         F 60-64     17/123   12:17       38:04
2504  Betsy Carter           F 45-49    117/313   12:17       38:04
2505  Maren Wazyniak         F 30-34    194/386   12:17       38:04
2506  Nancy Burkhart         F 55-59     30/168   12:17       38:04
2507  Nicole Hohweiler       F 18-24    134/219   12:17       38:05
2508  Erin Jackson           F 30-34    195/386   12:17       38:05
2509  Kylie Dearinger        F 01-09     47/116   12:18       38:05
2510  Tammy Dearinger        F 40-44    169/373   12:18       38:05
2511  Ashley Cannizzaro      F 18-24    135/219   12:18       38:06
2512  Pamela Mallory         F 30-34    196/386   12:18       38:06
2513  Julia Snyder           F 45-49    118/313   12:18       38:06
2514  Haley Schulte          F 15-17      48/79   12:19       38:08
2515  Kelly Brunner          F 25-29    190/354   12:19       38:09
2516  Andy Riegert           M 35-39    129/187   12:19       38:09
2517  Nivedita Raparthi      F 25-29    191/354   12:19       38:09
2518  Elizabeth Banta        F 30-34    197/386   12:19       38:09
2520  Tina Keller            F 30-34    198/386   12:20       38:12
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2521  Kellie Hunziker        F 40-44    170/373   12:20       38:13
2522  Michele Hall           F 35-39    178/360   12:20       38:13
2523  Annalese Joseph        F 45-49    119/313   12:21       38:17
2524  Carolyn Elliott        F 40-44    171/373   12:21       38:17
2525  Susan Jelinek          F 50-54     78/275   12:21       38:17
2526  Sydney Hennemann       F 10-11     96/169   12:21       38:17
2527  Nancy Islam            F 35-39    179/360   12:22       38:18
2528  Hailey Bedel           F 18-24    136/219   12:22       38:18
2529  Nina Bedel             F 40-44    172/373   12:22       38:19
2530  Rebekah Green          F 12-14     82/125   12:22       38:19
2531  Terri Woodruff         F 50-54     79/275   12:22       38:19
2533  Kimberly Golladay      F 40-44    173/373   12:22       38:20
2534  Danielle Braun         F 25-29    192/354   12:22       38:21
2535  Sonia Mayfield         F 25-29    193/354   12:22       38:21
2536  Caitlin Lavine         F 25-29    194/354   12:23       38:21
2537  Meridith Grommon       F 25-29    195/354   12:23       38:21
2538  Steven Brennan         M 40-44    119/178   12:23       38:22
2539  Kelly Walter           F 25-29    196/354   12:24       38:24
2540  Libby Walter           F 18-24    137/219   12:24       38:24
2541  Dale Schibi            M 55-59     58/122   12:24       38:25
2542  Shivanthi Raveendrabos F 45-49    120/313   12:24       38:26
2543  Keith Merkle           M 50-54     73/131   12:24       38:26
2544  Kyle Stafford          M 10-11    102/139   12:24       38:26
2545  Kyle Brueggemann       M 12-14      60/86   12:24       38:27
2546  Robert Igoe            M 45-49    102/159   12:24       38:27
2547  Heather Hohweiler      F 15-17      49/79   12:25       38:27
2548  Bobby Igoe             M 01-09     74/120   12:25       38:27
2549  Corey Todt             F 50-54     80/275   12:25       38:27
2550  Barbie Doran           F 45-49    121/313   12:25       38:27
2551  Kalpesh Patel          M 40-44    120/178   12:25       38:27
2552  Chelsea Haskins        F 18-24    138/219   12:25       38:28
2553  Sofia Baumann          F 12-14     83/125   12:25       38:28
2554  Saiya Patel            F 01-09     48/116   12:25       38:28
2555  Barbara Burg           F 50-54     81/275   12:25       38:29
2556  Teja James             F 01-09     49/116   12:25       38:29
2557  Pam Rechel             F 50-54     82/275   12:25       38:29
2558  Sydney Rosselot        F 15-17      50/79   12:25       38:29
2559  Spencer Winkler        M 01-09     75/120   12:25       38:30
2560  Diane Brueggemann      F 55-59     31/168   12:25       38:30
2561  Jen Long               F 35-39    180/360   12:25       38:30
2562  Kirstin Coleson        F 40-44    174/373   12:25       38:30
2563  Laura Schroer          F 18-24    139/219   12:26       38:30
2564  David Frye             M 45-49    103/159   12:26       38:31
2565  Julie St. Clair        F 50-54     83/275   12:26       38:31
2566  Benjamin Sierra        M 40-44    121/178   12:26       38:31
2567  Abbie Cornelius        F 25-29    197/354   12:26       38:32
2568  Elizabeth Minor        F 12-14     84/125   12:26       38:32
2569  Kelsey MacFarland      F 10-11     97/169   12:26       38:32
2570  Sadie Cowan            F 10-11     98/169   12:26       38:32
2571  Anthony Coleson        M 45-49    104/159   12:26       38:32
2572  Madie Singer           F 10-11     99/169   12:26       38:33
2573  Abby Hamerstadt        F 10-11    100/169   12:26       38:33
2574  Chris Owens            M 25-29    106/133   12:27       38:33
2575  Ryan Perry             M 30-34    146/189   12:27       38:33
2576  Devon Lambing          M 12-14      61/86   12:27       38:34
2577  William Barker         M 10-11    103/139   12:27       38:34
2578  Brenda Harmon          F 50-54     84/275   12:27       38:34
2579  Jared Shapiro          M 12-14      62/86   12:27       38:35
2580  Mary Alsip             F 45-49    122/313   12:27       38:36
2581  John Niehaus           M 10-11    104/139   12:27       38:36
2582  Bob Bruce              M 50-54     74/131   12:28       38:36
2583  MacKenzie Lutz         F 10-11    101/169   12:28       38:37
2584  Colleen Grimm          F 15-17      51/79   12:28       38:37
2585  Jonathan Winkler       M 35-39    130/187   12:28       38:38
2586  Frank Woodside         M 65-69      11/31   12:28       38:38
2587  John Thoms             M 45-49    105/159   12:28       38:39
2588  Jack Roades            M 01-09     76/120   12:28       38:39
2589  Jessie Colwell         F 25-29    198/354   12:29       38:39
2590  Elizabeth Selden       F 18-24    140/219   12:29       38:40
2591  Alison Thoms           F 45-49    123/313   12:29       38:40
2592  Emily Manahan          F 18-24    141/219   12:29       38:40
2593  Alyssa Zearbaugh       F 10-11    102/169   12:29       38:40
2594  Linda Ash              F 55-59     32/168   12:29       38:41
2595  Dylan Martin           M 01-09     77/120   12:29       38:41
2596  Amy Taylor             F 30-34    199/386   12:29       38:41
2597  Scotty Campman         M 10-11    105/139   12:29       38:41
2598  Anya Moeller           F 10-11    103/169   12:29       38:41
2599  Tiffany Sams           F 35-39    181/360   12:29       38:41
2600  Emily Asbach           F 18-24    142/219   12:29       38:41
2601  Kevin Cox              M 25-29    107/133   12:29       38:41
2602  Ellie Sams             F 10-11    104/169   12:29       38:42
2603  Benjamin Campbell      M 01-09     78/120   12:29       38:42
2604  Taylor Maglecic        F 01-09     50/116   12:29       38:42
2605  Steve Henger           M 65-69      12/31   12:30       38:43
2606  Christy Kessler        F 30-34    200/386   12:30       38:43
2607  Marsha White           F 65-69       5/42   12:30       38:44
2608  Nicole MacKey          F 30-34    201/386   12:30       38:44
2609  Mary McCane            F 50-54     85/275   12:30       38:45
2610  Allysn Austin          F 25-29    199/354   12:30       38:45
2611  Rachel Taylor          F 18-24    143/219   12:30       38:45
2612  Michael Sams           M 35-39    131/187   12:30       38:45
2613  Nisha Panday           F 35-39    182/360   12:30       38:45
2614  Patrick Reid           M 45-49    106/159   12:30       38:45
2615  Kelsey Doty            F 18-24    144/219   12:31       38:46
2616  Edwin Perkins          M 30-34    147/189   12:31       38:46
2617  Paige Jarrett          F 50-54     86/275   12:31       38:46
2618  James H Lisk           M 70-74       3/10   12:31       38:46
2619  Sanjeev Thapa          M 40-44    122/178   12:31       38:48
2620  Dorothy Dean           F 50-54     87/275   12:32       38:49
2621  Sumsaar Thapa          F 01-09     51/116   12:32       38:49
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2622  Mike Duffy             M 45-49    107/159   12:32       38:49
2623  Margie Vazquez         F 55-59     33/168   12:32       38:50
2624  Carly Richardson       F 10-11    105/169   12:32       38:50
2625  Steve Richardson       M 45-49    108/159   12:32       38:51
2626  Maria Herrera          F 60-64     18/123   12:32       38:51
2627  Letty Marino           F 50-54     88/275   12:32       38:51
2628  Regina Sheppard        F 45-49    124/313   12:33       38:52
2629  Frank Maher            M 55-59     59/122   12:33       38:52
2630  Randy Phillips         M 18-24      76/86   12:33       38:53
2631  Teresa Singleton       F 40-44    175/373   12:33       38:54
2632  Vernier Gopez          M 25-29    108/133   12:34       38:55
2633  Christie Packer        F 18-24    145/219   12:34       38:56
2634  Michelle Bugel         F 40-44    176/373   12:34       38:56
2635  Sorphea Hul            F 25-29    200/354   12:34       38:56
2636  Dave Platz             M 45-49    109/159   12:34       38:56
2637  Scott Fleming          M 45-49    110/159   12:34       38:57
2638  Elizabeth Toerner      F 18-24    146/219   12:34       38:57
2639  Alexandra Horwitz      F 18-24    147/219   12:34       38:57
2640  Rachel White           F 25-29    201/354   12:34       38:57
2641  Jenny O'Donnell        F 50-54     89/275   12:34       38:58
2642  Tiffany Tymkewicz      F 35-39    183/360   12:35       38:58
2643  Rena Arora             F 01-09     52/116   12:35       38:59
2644  Troy Embree            M 40-44    123/178   12:35       39:00
2645  Mia Embree             F 01-09     53/116   12:35       39:00
2646  Greg Miller            M 35-39    132/187   12:35       39:00
2647  Riley Dungan           F 10-11    106/169   12:36       39:02
2648  Megan Rosselot         F 18-24    148/219   12:36       39:03
2649  Liza Ragland           F 10-11    107/169   12:36       39:03
2650  Scott Dungan           M 40-44    124/178   12:36       39:03
2651  Amanda Ritter          F 10-11    108/169   12:36       39:03
2652  Jesse Schrage          M 10-11    106/139   12:36       39:03
2653  Shelby Bishop          F 15-17      52/79   12:36       39:04
2654  Mirja Zeilstra         F 40-44    177/373   12:37       39:04
2655  Sophia Zeilstra        F 10-11    109/169   12:37       39:04
2656  Anne-Marie Ireland     F 40-44    178/373   12:37       39:05
2657  Ernest Carter          M 55-59     60/122   12:37       39:06
2658  Jennifer Davis         F 40-44    179/373   12:37       39:06
2659  John Rewwer            M 40-44    125/178   12:37       39:06
2660  Jeff Vetter            M 55-59     61/122   12:37       39:06
2661  Michelle Grenier       F 50-54     90/275   12:37       39:06
2662  Courtney Neal          F 35-39    184/360   12:37       39:07
2663  Susan Wisner           F 55-59     34/168   12:37       39:07
2664  David Lee Crawford     M 55-59     62/122   12:37       39:07
2665  Kate Rewwer            F 40-44    180/373   12:38       39:08
2666  Kathy Borton           F 50-54     91/275   12:38       39:08
2667  Katie Ritter           F 30-34    202/386   12:38       39:09
2668  Gina Goebel            F 25-29    202/354   12:38       39:09
2669  Kyle Abrams            M 40-44    126/178   12:38       39:09
2670  Stephanie Abrams       F 35-39    185/360   12:38       39:10
2671  Dave Amsbaugh          M 45-49    111/159   12:38       39:10
2672  Tina Mattera           F 45-49    125/313   12:39       39:11
2673  Susan Shaw             F 45-49    126/313   12:39       39:11
2674  Peyton Flynn           F 10-11    110/169   12:39       39:12
2675  Rebecca Day            F 50-54     92/275   12:39       39:12
2676  Samantha Flynn         F 10-11    111/169   12:39       39:12
2677  Sharon Hoffman         F 35-39    186/360   12:40       39:13
2679  Harry Robinson         M 55-59     63/122   12:40       39:14
2680  Nancy Tereck           F 45-49    127/313   12:40       39:14
2681  Dana Smith             M 50-54     75/131   12:40       39:14
2682  Monica Wagner          F 18-24    149/219   12:40       39:16
2683  Laura Mooney           F 30-34    203/386   12:41       39:17
2684  Pat Enders             F 65-69       6/42   12:41       39:19
2685  Lezlie Christian       F 40-44    181/373   12:41       39:19
2686  Colleen Hennemann      F 45-49    128/313   12:41       39:19
2687  Sue Yeatts             F 50-54     93/275   12:42       39:20
2688  Eliana Harshbarger     F 10-11    112/169   12:42       39:21
2689  Dan Leisgang           M 40-44    127/178   12:42       39:21
2690  Konstantin Vasserman   M 40-44    128/178   12:42       39:22
2691  Isabelle Elliott       F 10-11    113/169   12:42       39:22
2692  Elani Mrozek           F 12-14     85/125   12:42       39:22
2693  Cohen Mrozek           M 10-11    107/139   12:42       39:22
2694  Jelinda Mrozek         F 35-39    187/360   12:42       39:22
2695  Fiona Hughes           F 01-09     54/116   12:42       39:22
2696  Cynthia Bleikamp       F 55-59     35/168   12:42       39:22
2697  Leah Noumoff           F 18-24    150/219   12:43       39:23
2698  Amy Thomas             F 35-39    188/360   12:43       39:24
2699  Jessica Hicks          F 25-29    203/354   12:43       39:24
2700  Will Leisgang          M 12-14      63/86   12:43       39:25
2701  Sarah Kurtz            F 12-14     86/125   12:44       39:26
2702  Emily Clifton          F 18-24    151/219   12:44       39:27
2703  Abbie Sullivan         F 10-11    114/169   12:44       39:27
2704  Heather Anderson       F 30-34    204/386   12:44       39:27
2705  Ed Kouche              M 40-44    129/178   12:44       39:28
2706  Jane Fleckenstein      F 55-59     36/168   12:45       39:30
2707  Brian Calendine        M 30-34    148/189   12:45       39:30
2708  Patrick Fleckenstein   M 25-29    109/133   12:45       39:30
2709  Laura Little           F 30-34    205/386   12:45       39:31
2710  Elizabeth Fleckenstein F 30-34    206/386   12:45       39:31
2711  Toni McDaniel          F 40-44    182/373   12:45       39:31
2712  James Palmieri         M 35-39    133/187   12:46       39:32
2713  Megan Small            F 30-34    207/386   12:46       39:33
2714  Margy Peet             F 60-64     19/123   12:46       39:34
2715  Lynn Schlupp           F 30-34    208/386   12:46       39:34
2716  David Pryor            M 60-64      27/74   12:47       39:35
2717  Erin Wilson            F 30-34    209/386   12:47       39:36
2718  Barbara Ellwein        F 55-59     37/168   12:47       39:36
2719  Tracy Cotter           F 40-44    183/373   12:47       39:36
2720  Christine Lipps Zierde F 40-44    184/373   12:47       39:36
2722  Stephen Mitchell       M 55-59     64/122   12:47       39:38
2723  Christopher Pottebaum  M 30-34    149/189   12:47       39:38
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2724  Megan Opp              F 25-29    204/354   12:47       39:38
2725  Adam Hines             M 18-24      77/86   12:48       39:38
2726  Stacey Pottebaum       M 30-34    150/189   12:48       39:39
2727  Stephanie Digirolamo   F 35-39    189/360   12:48       39:39
2728  Tammy Lewis-Mccauley   F 35-39    190/360   12:48       39:39
2730  Danshee Hill           NO AGE       37/92   12:48       39:40
2731  Elizabeth Lyle         F 30-34    210/386   12:48       39:40
2732  Jashawn Rogers         M 10-11    108/139   12:48       39:40
2733  Stacie Wethington      F 35-39    191/360   12:48       39:40
2734  Jill Bamberger         F 55-59     38/168   12:49       39:42
2735  Roger Wright           M 50-54     76/131   12:49       39:42
2736  Daniel George          M 45-49    112/159   12:49       39:42
2737  Cynthia George         F 45-49    129/313   12:49       39:42
2738  Jon Bielski            M 35-39    134/187   12:49       39:42
2739  Jeffrey Welge          M 35-39    135/187   12:49       39:42
2740  Lindsay Mosovsky       F 25-29    205/354   12:49       39:42
2741  Krista Dunaway         F 25-29    206/354   12:49       39:43
2742  Mary Smith             F 15-17      53/79   12:49       39:43
2743  Jennifer Simpson       F 25-29    207/354   12:49       39:43
2744  Colleen Mulholland     F 45-49    130/313   12:49       39:44
2746  Nancy Justice          F 40-44    185/373   12:49       39:44
2747  Sofia Ramos            F 12-14     87/125   12:50       39:45
2748  Owen George            M 01-09     79/120   12:50       39:45
2749  Angela Lacy            F 40-44    186/373   12:50       39:45
2750  Cindy Landefeld        F 25-29    208/354   12:50       39:46
2751  Grace Stuart           F 12-14     88/125   12:50       39:46
2752  Joseph Gall            M 01-09     80/120   12:50       39:46
2753  Nicole Gall            F 35-39    192/360   12:50       39:47
2754  Darryl Davis           M 60-64      28/74   12:50       39:47
2755  Kimberly Hildebrecht   F 40-44    187/373   12:51       39:50
2756  Jr Roseberry           M 45-49    113/159   12:51       39:50
2757  Eden Lindsey           F 01-09     55/116   12:52       39:52
2758  Meredith Lindsey       F 40-44    188/373   12:52       39:52
2759  Jessica Sexton         F 25-29    209/354   12:52       39:52
2760  Jeanne Mooney          F 55-59     39/168   12:52       39:54
2761  Casey Hensley          F 30-34    211/386   12:53       39:54
2762  Lauren Hunziker        F 01-09     56/116   12:53       39:54
2763  Steve Laib             M 35-39    136/187   12:53       39:55
2764  Aubrey Hall            F 01-09     57/116   12:53       39:55
2765  Trevor Ellison         M 35-39    137/187   12:53       39:55
2766  Kelli Ellison          F 35-39    193/360   12:53       39:55
2767  Amy Huwel              F 40-44    189/373   12:53       39:56
2768  Sydney Laib            F 10-11    115/169   12:53       39:56
2769  Caitlin Smith          F 18-24    152/219   12:53       39:56
2770  Jill Dennis            F 30-34    212/386   12:54       39:57
2771  Elijah Spence          M 01-09     81/120   12:54       39:58
2772  Donna Hemberger        F 45-49    131/313   12:54       39:58
2773  Chris Ortlepp          M 25-29    110/133   12:54       39:58
2774  Rj Jones               M 40-44    130/178   12:54       39:59
2775  Debbie Donathan        F 45-49    132/313   12:54       39:59
2776  Megan Skeens           F 25-29    210/354   12:54       39:59
2777  Lora Irish             F 25-29    211/354   12:54       40:00
2778  Jenna Williams         F 25-29    212/354   12:54       40:00
2779  Cecelia Van Laningham  F 12-14     89/125   12:55       40:00
2780  Emily Locker           F 25-29    213/354   12:55       40:00
2781  Debbie Auciello        F 55-59     40/168   12:55       40:01
2782  Michele Van Laningham  F 35-39    194/360   12:55       40:01
2783  Jean Toberman          F 50-54     94/275   12:55       40:01
2784  Lexi Reynolds          F 01-09     58/116   12:55       40:01
2785  Lori Tackett           F 45-49    133/313   12:55       40:01
2786  Ally Ortlepp           F 18-24    153/219   12:55       40:01
2787  Jennifer Reynolds      F 35-39    195/360   12:55       40:02
2788  Joyce McQueen          F 50-54     95/275   12:56       40:03
2789  Bonnie Pflum           F 50-54     96/275   12:56       40:03
2790  Jenna Skidmore         F 01-09     59/116   12:56       40:04
2791  Jenna Nance            F 18-24    154/219   12:56       40:04
2792  Margie Skidmore        F 30-34    213/386   12:56       40:06
2793  Elizabeth Moran        F 40-44    190/373   12:56       40:06
2794  Shannon Crews          F 30-34    214/386   12:56       40:06
2795  Bob Krinov             M 60-64      29/74   12:56       40:06
2796  Melody Dragoo          F 35-39    196/360   12:57       40:06
2797  Kelly Royalty          F 25-29    214/354   12:57       40:07
2798  Angela Franz           F 35-39    197/360   12:57       40:07
2799  Jen Yaeger             F 35-39    198/360   12:57       40:08
2800  Mike Thornbury         M 55-59     65/122   12:58       40:10
2801  Linette Thornbury      F 45-49    134/313   12:58       40:10
2802  Laurie Lober           F 50-54     97/275   12:58       40:10
2803  Latoya Malone          F 35-39    199/360   12:58       40:11
2804  Isaiah Jackson         M 01-09     82/120   12:58       40:11
2805  Joanne Zimmerman       F 45-49    135/313   12:58       40:11
2806  Christopher Nickelman  M 45-49    114/159   12:58       40:12
2807  Rae Wise               F 55-59     41/168   12:58       40:12
2808  Kristen St. Clair      F 25-29    215/354   12:58       40:12
2809  Joe Kimmey             M 35-39    138/187   12:59       40:12
2810  Kevin Schultz          M 30-34    151/189   12:59       40:12
2811  Aryesh Kumar           M 35-39    139/187   12:59       40:13
2812  Angela Davidson        F 25-29    216/354   12:59       40:13
2813  Maggie Koch            F 25-29    217/354   12:59       40:13
2814  Jerry Day              M 55-59     66/122   12:59       40:13
2815  Bara Madson            F 40-44    191/373   12:59       40:14
2816  Sean Zint              M 40-44    131/178   12:59       40:14
2817  Carol Ornge            F 65-69       7/42   13:00       40:16
2818  Connie Locke           F 70-74       1/20   13:00       40:16
2819  John Mays              M 12-14      64/86   13:00       40:16
2820  Sarah Doogan           F 30-34    215/386   13:00       40:17
2821  Shelly Hartley         F 40-44    192/373   13:00       40:17
2822  Melissa Hurd           F 45-49    136/313   13:00       40:17
2823  Jane Mays              F 40-44    193/373   13:00       40:18
2824  Patty Ross             F 45-49    137/313   13:00       40:18
2825  Beckt Bauer            F 30-34    216/386   13:01       40:20
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2826  Debbie Dryden          F 60-64     20/123   13:01       40:20
2827  Margo Smith-Joseph     F 35-39    200/360   13:01       40:20
2828  Megan Boyle            F 25-29    218/354   13:01       40:21
2829  Jerl Patton            M 65-69      13/31   13:01       40:21
2830  Adia Eagle             F 01-09     60/116   13:01       40:21
2831  Adam Blevins           M 35-39    140/187   13:02       40:23
2832  Tammy Rose             F 45-49    138/313   13:02       40:24
2833  Lora Ward              F 40-44    194/373   13:02       40:24
2834  Emily Ward             F 12-14     90/125   13:02       40:24
2835  Amie Eagle             F 40-44    195/373   13:02       40:24
2836  Rose Cracium           F 55-59     42/168   13:02       40:24
2837  Ruby Schmidlapp        F 01-09     61/116   13:03       40:25
2838  Jason Schmidlapp       M 35-39    141/187   13:03       40:25
2839  Ivy Schmidlapp         F 10-11    116/169   13:03       40:25
2840  Catherine Jones        F 40-44    196/373   13:03       40:26
2841  Leslie Gervacio        F 01-09     62/116   13:04       40:28
2842  Benjamain Murray       M 10-11    109/139   13:04       40:29
2845  Emily Hernandez-Canedo F 01-09     63/116   13:04       40:29
2846  Grace Devoto           F 25-29    219/354   13:04       40:30
2847  Timothy Ingram         F 35-39    201/360   13:04       40:31
2848  Charlotte Ingram       F 35-39    202/360   13:05       40:31
2849  Jen Wiesmann           F 30-34    217/386   13:05       40:31
2850  Justin Graner          M 01-09     83/120   13:05       40:31
2851  Nathalie Ehrler        F 01-09     64/116   13:05       40:31
2852  Mark Ehrler            M 35-39    142/187   13:05       40:32
2853  Starli Bartlett        F 30-34    218/386   13:05       40:32
2854  Timothy Hurd           M 35-39    143/187   13:05       40:33
2855  Teresa Graner          F 45-49    139/313   13:05       40:33
2856  Richard Peete          M 50-54     77/131   13:06       40:34
2857  Alana Kraps            F 25-29    220/354   13:06       40:35
2858  Lisa Mobarry           F 50-54     98/275   13:06       40:35
2859  Sophie Holtzman        F 10-11    117/169   13:06       40:36
2860  Karrie Cude            F 30-34    219/386   13:06       40:36
2861  Edie Demasters         F 50-54     99/275   13:06       40:37
2862  Lizzie Thomas          F 10-11    118/169   13:06       40:37
2863  Katie Wiederhold       F 25-29    221/354   13:06       40:37
2864  Reese Holtzman         F 10-11    119/169   13:07       40:37
2865  Kevin Murray           M 40-44    132/178   13:07       40:38
2866  Vince Cole             M 50-54     78/131   13:07       40:38
2867  Callie Stewart         F 18-24    155/219   13:07       40:38
2868  Amy Holtzman           F 40-44    197/373   13:07       40:39
2869  Holly Aulen            F 40-44    198/373   13:07       40:39
2870  Edward McCoy           M 35-39    144/187   13:07       40:39
2871  Jim Gross              M 50-54     79/131   13:07       40:39
2872  Heather Chitwood       F 40-44    199/373   13:07       40:39
2873  Dushyanthi Nirmalan    F 55-59     43/168   13:07       40:39
2874  Michael Miller         M 40-44    133/178   13:07       40:39
2875  Katherine Jaeger       F 18-24    156/219   13:07       40:40
2876  Sarah Gross            F 45-49    140/313   13:07       40:40
2877  Rowan Hetzer           F 10-11    120/169   13:07       40:40
2878  Abbie Roedersheimer    F 18-24    157/219   13:08       40:40
2879  Lauren Morr            F 55-59     44/168   13:08       40:42
2880  Robyn Miller-Dodd      F 45-49    141/313   13:08       40:43
2881  Rachana Vidwans        F 35-39    203/360   13:09       40:44
2882  Jessica Ross           F 25-29    222/354   13:09       40:45
2883  Nicholas Baker         M 01-09     84/120   13:10       40:47
2884  Drew Powers            M 01-09     85/120   13:10       40:47
2885  Sandy Sakal            F 55-59     45/168   13:10       40:47
2886  Chelsey Sakal          F 18-24    158/219   13:10       40:47
2887  Shaunna Edwards        F 25-29    223/354   13:10       40:47
2888  Martin Ferrell         M 55-59     67/122   13:10       40:49
2889  Melinda Ferrell        F 55-59     46/168   13:10       40:49
2890  Shelby Curry           F 10-11    121/169   13:10       40:49
2891  Elizabeth Wolfe        F 25-29    224/354   13:11       40:50
2892  Sara Dangel            F 40-44    200/373   13:11       40:50
2893  Shelly Meurer          F 45-49    142/313   13:11       40:51
2894  Nancy Crow             F 35-39    204/360   13:11       40:51
2895  Eric MacNeil           M 45-49    115/159   13:11       40:52
2896  Jocelyn Gregory        F 30-34    220/386   13:11       40:52
2897  Kristen Edwards        F 18-24    159/219   13:12       40:53
2898  Jessica Morris         F 18-24    160/219   13:12       40:53
2899  Abby MacNeil           F 10-11    122/169   13:12       40:53
2900  Elissa Reese           F 40-44    201/373   13:12       40:54
2901  Rick Stine             M 50-54     80/131   13:12       40:54
2902  Amy Timmersman         F 30-34    221/386   13:12       40:56
2903  Connor MacFarland      M 10-11    110/139   13:13       40:56
2904  Dana Guastini          F 45-49    143/313   13:13       40:56
2905  Jay Spicer             M 25-29    111/133   13:13       40:56
2906  Katrina Lauer          F 25-29    225/354   13:13       40:56
2907  Colleen Murray         F 40-44    202/373   13:13       40:57
2908  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 35-39    205/360   13:13       40:57
2909  Oluwapese Akinbobola   F 30-34    222/386   13:13       40:57
2910  Karen Bernard          F 45-49    144/313   13:13       40:58
2911  Heather Lindsley       F 18-24    161/219   13:14       40:59
2912  Craig Nickelman        M 40-44    134/178   13:14       40:59
2913  Connie McNabb          F 50-54    100/275   13:14       41:00
2914  David Kappesser        M 60-64      30/74   13:14       41:02
2915  Kathy Laurie           F 45-49    145/313   13:14       41:02
2916  Elizabeth Burnett      F 30-34    223/386   13:15       41:02
2917  Janice McGrath         F 35-39    206/360   13:15       41:03
2918  Leah Hibbard           F 01-09     65/116   13:15       41:04
2919  Pamela Boertlein       F 55-59     47/168   13:15       41:04
2920  Ashley Harris          F 25-29    226/354   13:15       41:04
2921  Tim Hibbard            M 35-39    145/187   13:16       41:06
2922  Andi Jasper            F 25-29    227/354   13:16       41:06
2923  Allison Hoehn          F 25-29    228/354   13:16       41:06
2924  Christopher Hallforth  M 10-11    111/139   13:16       41:06
2925  Diane Hibbard          F 40-44    203/373   13:16       41:07
2926  Tamara Darragh         F 25-29    229/354   13:17       41:08
2927  Nichole Dominique      F 30-34    224/386   13:17       41:09
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2928  Thomas Reusch          M 40-44    135/178   13:17       41:09
2929  Sarah Manaresi         F 30-34    225/386   13:17       41:09
2930  Miriam Jackobs         F 70-74       2/20   13:17       41:09
2931  Lakizzy Robinson       F 35-39    207/360   13:17       41:10
2932  Allison Tharp          F 35-39    208/360   13:17       41:10
2933  Vikas Gupta            M 35-39    146/187   13:17       41:10
2934  Anita Wheeler          F 70-74       3/20   13:17       41:10
2935  Tami Fisher            F 25-29    230/354   13:18       41:12
2936  Kendra Violet          F 35-39    209/360   13:18       41:12
2937  Ashton Young           F 10-11    123/169   13:18       41:12
2938  Paige King             F 01-09     66/116   13:18       41:13
2939  Laura Young            F 45-49    146/313   13:18       41:13
2940  Molly Watkins          F 50-54    101/275   13:18       41:13
2941  Ada Eichelbrenner      F 10-11    124/169   13:19       41:14
2942  Laurie Gemereth        F 45-49    147/313   13:19       41:14
2943  Lisa Odenbeck          F 50-54    102/275   13:19       41:14
2944  Emma Gasser            F 10-11    125/169   13:19       41:14
2945  Audrey Seebohm         F 10-11    126/169   13:19       41:15
2946  Ron Eichelbrenner      M 50-54     81/131   13:19       41:15
2947  Chuck Wells            M 60-64      31/74   13:19       41:15
2948  Moira Hecker           F 40-44    204/373   13:19       41:15
2949  Karen Renz             F 45-49    148/313   13:19       41:15
2950  Anna Kilian            F 15-17      54/79   13:20       41:18
2951  Gail Button            F 50-54    103/275   13:20       41:18
2952  Brad Berggoetz         M 45-49    116/159   13:20       41:19
2953  Christina Jordan       F 60-64     21/123   13:20       41:19
2954  Jacob Frey             M 10-11    112/139   13:20       41:20
2955  Tess Hampton           F 18-24    162/219   13:21       41:21
2956  Nicole Thurston        F 40-44    205/373   13:21       41:21
2957  Laura Blackwell        F 40-44    206/373   13:21       41:22
2958  Daniel Wells           M 35-39    147/187   13:22       41:25
2959  Amy Alig               F 40-44    207/373   13:23       41:27
2960  Chris Schubart         M 45-49    117/159   13:23       41:27
2961  Marilyn Riley          F 45-49    149/313   13:23       41:28
2962  Amanda Moore           F 25-29    231/354   13:23       41:28
2963  Stephanie Trubl        F 10-11    127/169   13:23       41:29
2964  Patrick Curran         M 35-39    148/187   13:23       41:29
2965  Lynne Hack             F 45-49    150/313   13:23       41:29
2966  Elizabeth Curran       F 30-34    226/386   13:23       41:29
2967  Jeanine Dahlquist      F 45-49    151/313   13:24       41:30
2968  Connie Heintz          F 60-64     22/123   13:24       41:30
2969  Emily Finn             F 18-24    163/219   13:24       41:30
2970  Donna Yarbrough        F 55-59     48/168   13:24       41:31
2971  Amy Becker             F 40-44    208/373   13:24       41:31
2972  Garry Bryant           M 55-59     68/122   13:24       41:31
2973  Kyle Becker            M 01-09     86/120   13:24       41:32
2974  Emanual Cue            M 01-09     87/120   13:24       41:32
2975  Alexander Ingram       M 10-11    113/139   13:24       41:32
2976  Scott Jackson          M 45-49    118/159   13:24       41:32
2977  Sherry Chatman         F 40-44    209/373   13:25       41:33
2978  Melissa Frey           F 40-44    210/373   13:25       41:34
2979  Faith Foster           F 50-54    104/275   13:25       41:35
2980  Rita Prichard          F 55-59     49/168   13:25       41:36
2981  Amanda Dotson          F 35-39    210/360   13:26       41:37
2982  Brianna Embery         F 15-17      55/79   13:26       41:39
2983  Jennifer Munafo        F 30-34    227/386   13:27       41:40
2984  Matthew Fortner        M 30-34    152/189   13:27       41:41
2985  Christine Bryant       F 50-54    105/275   13:27       41:41
2986  Hector Diaz            M 35-39    149/187   13:27       41:42
2987  Krista Roettger        F 35-39    211/360   13:27       41:42
2988  Jan Bosworth           F 65-69       8/42   13:27       41:42
2989  Shelly Beiting         F 35-39    212/360   13:27       41:42
2990  Lisa Thrush            F 50-54    106/275   13:28       41:42
2991  Angela Gray            F 40-44    211/373   13:28       41:43
2992  Kaitlyn Waddell        F 15-17      56/79   13:28       41:43
2993  Heather Robinson       F 15-17      57/79   13:28       41:43
2994  Jeremy Belcher         M 12-14      65/86   13:28       41:44
2995  Don Young              M 65-69      14/31   13:28       41:45
2996  Nate Heath             M 01-09     88/120   13:28       41:45
2997  Kennedy Snyder         F 10-11    128/169   13:28       41:45
2998  Riley Waddell          M 12-14      66/86   13:28       41:45
2999  Michelle Jarrett       F 40-44    212/373   13:28       41:45
3000  Makenna Patridge       F 10-11    129/169   13:29       41:45
3001  Kathryn Triplett       F 60-64     23/123   13:29       41:46
3002  David Harris           M 40-44    136/178   13:29       41:46
3003  Nora Dellifield        F 10-11    130/169   13:29       41:48
3004  Jami Dellifield        F 40-44    213/373   13:30       41:48
3005  Paul Davis             M 70-74       4/10   13:30       41:49
3006  Preeti Mehta           F 35-39    213/360   13:30       41:49
3007  Hayley Suiter          F 12-14     91/125   13:30       41:50
3008  Candice Schierloh      F 35-39    214/360   13:30       41:51
3009  Denise Baker           F 50-54    107/275   13:30       41:51
3010  Anthony Hunt           M 01-09     89/120   13:31       41:52
3011  Nicole Rooks           F 25-29    232/354   13:31       41:52
3012  Stephanie Kassman      F 45-49    152/313   13:31       41:53
3013  Ryan Killingsworth     M 25-29    112/133   13:31       41:53
3014  Roshan Mehta           M 01-09     90/120   13:31       41:53
3015  Elissa Knights         F 40-44    214/373   13:31       41:54
3016  Skip Boertlein         M 55-59     69/122   13:31       41:54
3017  Lee Caldwell           F 50-54    108/275   13:31       41:54
3018  Bill Finley            M 55-59     70/122   13:31       41:54
3019  Ruth Reeves            F 30-34    228/386   13:32       41:55
3020  Geetha Natarajan       F 35-39    215/360   13:32       41:55
3021  Jayeshwar Natarajan    M 01-09     91/120   13:32       41:56
3022  Betty Koonce           F 55-59     50/168   13:32       41:56
3023  Yolanda Medina         F 18-24    164/219   13:32       41:57
3024  Kathy Beckman          F 50-54    109/275   13:32       41:57
3025  Tracy Burnett          F 40-44    215/373   13:32       41:57
3026  Jeffrey Zimmerman      M 60-64      32/74   13:33       41:59
3027  Deborah Dunn           F 50-54    110/275   13:33       41:59
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3028  Sheri Baker            F 45-49    153/313   13:33       42:00
3029  Sarah Reid             F 12-14     92/125   13:33       42:00
3030  Tara Keith             F 18-24    165/219   13:33       42:00
3031  Jason Cassidy          M 12-14      67/86   13:33       42:00
3032  Ariana McTernan        F 10-11    131/169   13:33       42:00
3033  Ashish Kothari         M 40-44    137/178   13:33       42:00
3034  Tim Bathalter          M 55-59     71/122   13:33       42:01
3035  Cassidy Tennyson       F 10-11    132/169   13:34       42:01
3036  Barb Hoffman           F 55-59     51/168   13:34       42:01
3037  Julee Thabata          F 35-39    216/360   13:34       42:01
3038  Tanay Kothari          M 01-09     92/120   13:34       42:01
3039  Marian Dickinson       F 25-29    233/354   13:34       42:02
3040  Kristy Ruoff           F 18-24    166/219   13:34       42:02
3041  Lynn Deddens           F 35-39    217/360   13:34       42:02
3042  Jill McKee             F 25-29    234/354   13:34       42:02
3043  Katherine Bogenschutz  F 30-34    229/386   13:34       42:02
3044  Julie Ball             F 35-39    218/360   13:34       42:03
3045  Carol Barth            F 45-49    154/313   13:34       42:03
3046  Jimmy Dickinson        M 30-34    153/189   13:34       42:03
3047  Corinna Fortune        F 30-34    230/386   13:35       42:04
3048  Nancy Voss             F 50-54    111/275   13:35       42:05
3049  Steven Hough           M 30-34    154/189   13:35       42:05
3050  Angela Busemeyer       F 30-34    231/386   13:35       42:05
3051  Cecilia Estrada        F 45-49    155/313   13:36       42:07
3052  Christina Hough        F 30-34    232/386   13:36       42:07
3053  Lisa Vanderloo         F 45-49    156/313   13:36       42:08
3054  Kay Froehlich          F 40-44    216/373   13:36       42:09
3055  Victoria Keating       F 25-29    235/354   13:36       42:10
3056  Carrie Niemes          F 30-34    233/386   13:36       42:10
3057  Stephanie Smutylo      F 35-39    219/360   13:37       42:11
3058  Gregory Marcum         M 60-64      33/74   13:37       42:12
3059  Michael Kappa          M 60-64      34/74   13:37       42:13
3060  Martha Wlotzko         F 50-54    112/275   13:38       42:13
3061  Mike Todt              M 50-54     82/131   13:38       42:14
3062  Alton Stephens         M 50-54     83/131   13:38       42:14
3063  Wendy Kennedy          F 30-34    234/386   13:38       42:15
3064  Scott Bosse            M 35-39    150/187   13:38       42:15
3065  Kim Amster             F 45-49    157/313   13:38       42:16
3066  Alexis Bosse           F 10-11    133/169   13:39       42:16
3067  Amanda Dezarn          F 10-11    134/169   13:39       42:17
3069  Ruben Del Moral        M 45-49    119/159   13:39       42:19
3070  Tracy Bedel            F 45-49    158/313   13:40       42:20
3071  Chad Cassidy           M 35-39    151/187   13:40       42:20
3072  Alisia Dunn            F 40-44    217/373   13:40       42:20
3073  MacKenzie Atkins       F 12-14     93/125   13:40       42:20
3076  Grace Hertlein         F 15-17      58/79   13:40       42:21
3077  Siva Sivaganesan       M 55-59     72/122   13:40       42:21
3078  Laura De Del Moral     F 40-44    218/373   13:40       42:22
3079  Manohari Sivaganesan   F 55-59     52/168   13:41       42:24
3080  Jessica Max            F 30-34    235/386   13:41       42:24
3081  Arron Baker            F 35-39    220/360   13:41       42:24
3082  Julia Meyer            F 50-54    113/275   13:41       42:24
3083  Todd Balsley           M 35-39    152/187   13:41       42:24
3084  Bob Obermeyer          M 55-59     73/122   13:41       42:24
3085  Suzanne Balsley        F 30-34    236/386   13:41       42:25
3086  Penny Kirk             F 55-59     53/168   13:41       42:25
3087  Natalie Fields         F 35-39    221/360   13:41       42:25
3088  Peggy Obermeyer        F 55-59     54/168   13:42       42:27
3089  Shareen Huber          F 50-54    114/275   13:42       42:28
3090  Dawne Parrish          F 40-44    219/373   13:42       42:29
3091  Dominick Campolongo    M 01-09     93/120   13:43       42:30
3092  John Jr Campolongo     M 35-39    153/187   13:43       42:30
3093  Nancy Downing          F 50-54    115/275   13:43       42:30
3094  Christiane Walker      F 40-44    220/373   13:43       42:31
3095  Patricia Atkins        F 50-54    116/275   13:43       42:31
3096  Patty Max              F 50-54    117/275   13:43       42:32
3097  Kyle Eagle             M 01-09     94/120   13:44       42:32
3098  Evan Eagle             M 40-44    138/178   13:44       42:33
3099  Kendal Preston         F 01-09     67/116   13:44       42:33
3100  Michelle Preston       F 35-39    222/360   13:44       42:34
3101  Amy Maltbie            F 30-34    237/386   13:45       42:35
3102  Sarah Fuerbacher       F 30-34    238/386   13:45       42:36
3103  Alexandria Misick      F 10-11    135/169   13:45       42:36
3104  Carolyn Misick         F 45-49    159/313   13:45       42:36
3105  Maura Liegibel         F 55-59     55/168   13:45       42:36
3106  Rebecca Taggert        F 40-44    221/373   13:45       42:37
3107  Ashley Stanifer        F 25-29    236/354   13:45       42:37
3108  Susan Russell          F 60-64     24/123   13:45       42:37
3109  Parker Culp            M 12-14      68/86   13:45       42:37
3110  Joan Lunsford          NO AGE       44/92   13:45       42:37
3111  Pam Tipton             F 30-34    239/386   13:45       42:37
3112  Scott West             M 30-34    155/189   13:45       42:38
3113  Stacia Burns           F 35-39    223/360   13:45       42:38
3114  Mark Culp              M 50-54     84/131   13:46       42:39
3115  Elizabeth Fohl         F 35-39    224/360   13:46       42:40
3116  Hunter Gilliland       NO AGE       45/92   13:46       42:40
3117  Leonard Rowekamp       M 60-64      35/74   13:46       42:41
3118  Candice Varney         F 25-29    237/354   13:47       42:41
3119  Brooke Deacon          F 18-24    167/219   13:47       42:42
3120  Candace McGrath        F 30-34    240/386   13:47       42:43
3121  Kay Longstreth         F 50-54    118/275   13:47       42:43
3122  Andrea Baker           F 30-34    241/386   13:47       42:43
3123  Susan Williams         F 30-34    242/386   13:48       42:45
3124  Jaden Miller           F 12-14     94/125   13:48       42:46
3125  Olivia Loomans         F 18-24    168/219   13:48       42:46
3126  Tracy Cummings         F 30-34    243/386   13:49       42:47
3127  Jessica Taylor         F 18-24    169/219   13:49       42:47
3128  Jennifer Taylor        F 18-24    170/219   13:49       42:49
3129  Anna Kenney            F 01-09     68/116   13:49       42:49
3130  Lynn Vara              F 45-49    160/313   13:49       42:50
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3131  Nicole Meyers          F 35-39    225/360   13:49       42:50
3132  Samantha Silver        F 10-11    136/169   13:49       42:50
3133  Cara Drew              F 30-34    244/386   13:49       42:50
3134  Christie Dome          F 35-39    226/360   13:49       42:50
3135  Karen Kennedy          F 60-64     25/123   13:49       42:50
3136  Richard Vara           M 70-74       5/10   13:50       42:51
3137  Christopher Vara       M 40-44    139/178   13:50       42:51
3138  Diane Vara             F 70-74       4/20   13:50       42:51
3139  Emily Silver           F 45-49    161/313   13:50       42:52
3140  Diane Votaw            F 60-64     26/123   13:50       42:52
3141  Rick Taylor            M 50-54     85/131   13:51       42:54
3142  Rajesh Nandikolmath    M 35-39    154/187   13:51       42:56
3143  Alexandria Behne       F 18-24    171/219   13:52       42:58
3144  David Mayher           M 55-59     74/122   13:52       42:58
3145  Lori Mayher            F 45-49    162/313   13:52       42:58
3146  Christine Katlein      F 45-49    163/313   13:52       42:59
3147  Christopher Rupp       M 35-39    155/187   13:52       42:59
3148  Brian Whitling         M 25-29    113/133   13:52       42:59
3149  Amy Rupp               F 35-39    227/360   13:52       43:00
3150  Katie Osborne          F 30-34    245/386   13:53       43:01
3151  Catie Geraci           F 25-29    238/354   13:53       43:01
3152  Angela Nickell         F 45-49    164/313   13:53       43:03
3153  Amy Van Vlack          F 30-34    246/386   13:53       43:03
3154  Mark South             M 35-39    156/187   13:53       43:03
3155  Rob Johnson            M 35-39    157/187   13:54       43:03
3156  Sarah Williams         F 25-29    239/354   13:54       43:03
3157  Christina Keister      F 30-34    247/386   13:54       43:03
3158  Patricia Depue         F 65-69       9/42   13:54       43:05
3159  Keith Brown            M 40-44    140/178   13:54       43:05
3160  Carla Faletti          F 35-39    228/360   13:54       43:05
3161  Abigail Brown          F 01-09     69/116   13:54       43:06
3162  Donna Brown            F 40-44    222/373   13:54       43:06
3163  Laura Lindsey          F 45-49    165/313   13:55       43:06
3164  Michelle Sprague       F 25-29    240/354   13:55       43:08
3165  Stacey Masur           F 18-24    172/219   13:55       43:09
3166  Marianne Fisk          F 50-54    119/275   13:56       43:09
3167  Kelly Lyons            F 25-29    241/354   13:56       43:09
3168  Sarah Hubbard          F 30-34    248/386   13:56       43:09
3169  Nichole Marimon        F 35-39    229/360   13:56       43:10
3170  Jesse Rulli            F 30-34    249/386   13:56       43:10
3171  Bridget Behrmann       F 30-34    250/386   13:56       43:11
3172  Sridhar Kandisetty     M 40-44    141/178   13:57       43:13
3173  Rebecca Collins        F 50-54    120/275   13:57       43:15
3174  Nanami Doi             F 12-14     95/125   13:58       43:15
3175  Sarah Pounder          F 25-29    242/354   13:58       43:15
3176  Natsuki Iwamori        F 12-14     96/125   13:58       43:15
3177  Karen Thompson         F 50-54    121/275   13:58       43:15
3178  Jannan Sivaruban       M 12-14      69/86   13:58       43:16
3179  Patricia Samples       F 50-54    122/275   13:58       43:16
3180  Vickie Bost            F 55-59     56/168   13:58       43:17
3181  Madison Tackett        F 12-14     97/125   13:58       43:18
3182  Patricia Lehman        F 60-64     27/123   13:58       43:18
3183  Courtney Gilmore       F 12-14     98/125   13:58       43:18
3184  Lorie Pollard          F 40-44    223/373   13:59       43:20
3185  Ryan Grogan            M 30-34    156/189   14:00       43:22
3186  Evelynn Meyer          F 18-24    173/219   14:00       43:22
3187  Jennifer Hlavaty       F 30-34    251/386   14:00       43:22
3188  Stephen Pilipczuk      M 35-39    158/187   14:01       43:25
3189  Francis Trascritti     M 45-49    120/159   14:01       43:25
3190  Cheryl Rainford        F 40-44    224/373   14:01       43:26
3191  Charles Rosecrans      M 35-39    159/187   14:01       43:26
3192  Lee Heidel             M 35-39    160/187   14:01       43:26
3193  Barbara Infantino      F 60-64     28/123   14:02       43:29
3194  Cynthia Wieme          F 55-59     57/168   14:02       43:29
3195  Debby Fuchs            F 60-64     29/123   14:03       43:31
3196  Jacob Cornelius        M 18-24      78/86   14:03       43:31
3197  Tim Crowson            M 55-59     75/122   14:03       43:33
3198  Kimberly Stauffer      F 45-49    166/313   14:03       43:33
3199  Sarah Davenport        F 25-29    243/354   14:03       43:33
3200  Grace Scheve           F 01-09     70/116   14:04       43:34
3201  Alex Maginnis          M 40-44    142/178   14:04       43:35
3202  Joel Mlay              M 60-64      36/74   14:04       43:35
3203  Madeline Maginnis      F 10-11    137/169   14:04       43:35
3204  Becky Swanson          F 50-54    123/275   14:04       43:36
3205  Lauren Weber           F 25-29    244/354   14:04       43:36
3206  Peg Weber              F 55-59     58/168   14:04       43:36
3207  Mary Lynn Roca         F 50-54    124/275   14:04       43:36
3208  Tracey Burns           F 30-34    252/386   14:05       43:38
3209  Camille Boldt          F 30-34    253/386   14:05       43:39
3210  Lisa Campana           F 45-49    167/313   14:06       43:40
3211  Molly Deaton           F 18-24    174/219   14:06       43:40
3212  Katie Frazier          F 30-34    254/386   14:06       43:41
3213  Melissa Schaefer       F 18-24    175/219   14:06       43:42
3214  Rathithevi Rajaratnam  F 65-69      10/42   14:08       43:47
3215  Pat Cutter             F 70-74       5/20   14:08       43:47
3216  Brenda Rixey           F 55-59     59/168   14:08       43:48
3217  Karen Ramundo          F 50-54    125/275   14:08       43:48
3218  Stephen Licata         M 55-59     76/122   14:08       43:48
3219  Leeanne Blake          F 55-59     60/168   14:08       43:48
3220  Carmen Ramundo         M 55-59     77/122   14:08       43:48
3221  Melissa Nolke          F 18-24    176/219   14:08       43:48
3222  Ashish Goel            M 35-39    161/187   14:08       43:49
3223  Shane Taylor           M 10-11    114/139   14:08       43:49
3224  Hunter Nolan           M 12-14      70/86   14:09       43:50
3225  Hema Poonamalli        F 25-29    245/354   14:09       43:50
3226  Lavina Ambani          F 35-39    230/360   14:09       43:52
3227  Geena Licata           F 45-49    168/313   14:09       43:52
3228  Constance Geiger       F 35-39    231/360   14:10       43:53
3229  Anya Soni              F 01-09     71/116   14:10       43:53
3230  Daniel Guinigundo      M 10-11    115/139   14:10       43:53
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3231  Michelle Guinigundo    F 45-49    169/313   14:10       43:54
3232  Ruth Ann Steward       F 55-59     61/168   14:10       43:54
3233  Lisa Bishop            F 45-49    170/313   14:10       43:54
3234  Suhani Gupta           F 01-09     72/116   14:10       43:55
3235  Jake Guinigundo        M 10-11    116/139   14:11       43:56
3236  Amanda Pagano          F 30-34    255/386   14:11       43:56
3237  Robert Howard          M 55-59     78/122   14:12       44:00
3238  Joni Johnson           F 35-39    232/360   14:12       44:00
3239  Ashley Davis           F 25-29    246/354   14:12       44:01
3240  Terry Fulton           M 50-54     86/131   14:12       44:01
3241  Sarah Campolongo       F 35-39    233/360   14:12       44:02
3242  Elizabeth Lyle         F 30-34    256/386   14:13       44:02
3243  Kelvion Bush           NO AGE       46/92   14:13       44:02
3244  Starr Valines          NO AGE       47/92   14:13       44:02
3245  Allen Hatfield         M 60-64      37/74   14:13       44:02
3246  Najwa Tibitani         NO AGE       48/92   14:13       44:02
3247  Jay'eisha McCrary      NO AGE       49/92   14:13       44:02
3248  Jasmine White          NO AGE       50/92   14:13       44:03
3249  Cameron Houston        NO AGE       51/92   14:13       44:03
3250  Sam Sims               NO AGE       52/92   14:13       44:03
3251  Ashley McAdams         F 25-29    247/354   14:13       44:04
3252  David Michener         M 50-54     87/131   14:13       44:04
3253  Antwan Barnes          NO AGE       53/92   14:14       44:05
3254  Orlando Howard         NO AGE       54/92   14:14       44:07
3255  Aarti Nandikolmath     F 35-39    234/360   14:14       44:07
3256  Kelly Cardona          M 30-34    157/189   14:15       44:10
3257  Nicole Tanghe          F 25-29    248/354   14:15       44:10
3258  Whitney Groth          F 25-29    249/354   14:15       44:11
3259  Mary Balcom            F 60-64     30/123   14:16       44:12
3260  Sharon Cardona         F 35-39    235/360   14:16       44:12
3261  Danielle Leung         F 35-39    236/360   14:16       44:13
3262  Jeffery Lane           M 50-54     88/131   14:16       44:13
3263  Tamla Colwell          F 50-54    126/275   14:17       44:14
3264  Aishwarya Varma        F 10-11    138/169   14:17       44:15
3265  Kristen Wright         F 35-39    237/360   14:17       44:15
3266  Tammie McQuinn         F 50-54    127/275   14:17       44:16
3267  Sandy Hart             F 50-54    128/275   14:17       44:17
3268  Barry Schuetz          M 55-59     79/122   14:18       44:17
3269  Morgan Hart            F 15-17      59/79   14:18       44:18
3270  Maryann Reed           F 40-44    225/373   14:18       44:19
3271  Sripriya Anand         F 35-39    238/360   14:18       44:19
3272  Jared Shupert          M 35-39    162/187   14:19       44:20
3273  Alena O'Donnell        F 40-44    226/373   14:19       44:21
3274  Mark Jacobsen          M 55-59     80/122   14:19       44:21
3275  Stephanie Shupert      F 35-39    239/360   14:19       44:22
3276  Emmalee Cox            F 25-29    250/354   14:19       44:22
3277  Yvonne Dyer            F 45-49    171/313   14:20       44:25
3278  James Allsop           M 60-64      38/74   14:20       44:25
3279  Lilly Smith            F 10-11    139/169   14:20       44:25
3280  Michael Williams       M 45-49    121/159   14:20       44:25
3281  Natalie Cox            F 12-14     99/125   14:21       44:27
3282  Jennifer Cox           F 40-44    227/373   14:21       44:27
3283  John Duckworth         M 12-14      71/86   14:21       44:28
3284  Katie Rose             F 30-34    257/386   14:21       44:28
3285  Kimberly Drumm         F 40-44    228/373   14:21       44:28
3286  Alexis Cain            F 45-49    172/313   14:21       44:29
3287  Dorothy Duckworth      F 12-14    100/125   14:21       44:29
3288  Joy Lay                F 50-54    129/275   14:21       44:29
3289  Keith Kucler           M 45-49    122/159   14:21       44:29
3290  Amanda Dahlquist       F 25-29    251/354   14:22       44:30
3291  Beth Wolfe             F 55-59     62/168   14:22       44:30
3292  Carson Bellamy         M 10-11    117/139   14:22       44:32
3293  Koko Bellamy           F 45-49    173/313   14:22       44:32
3294  Margaret Prior         F 30-34    258/386   14:22       44:32
3295  James Springer         M 15-17      28/36   14:23       44:33
3296  Amy Dannemiller        F 35-39    240/360   14:23       44:33
3297  Tammi Bishop           F 35-39    241/360   14:23       44:34
3298  Destiny Larimore       F 30-34    259/386   14:23       44:35
3299  Kimberly Thorpe        F 50-54    130/275   14:24       44:36
3300  Kathleen Hosner        F 45-49    174/313   14:24       44:38
3301  Jason Bodle            M 35-39    163/187   14:24       44:38
3302  Jamie Reed             F 25-29    252/354   14:24       44:38
3303  Robin Carroll          F 40-44    229/373   14:25       44:40
3304  Jeff Hosner            M 55-59     81/122   14:25       44:40
3305  Peggy Larrick          F 50-54    131/275   14:25       44:42
3306  Maggie Arthur          F 30-34    260/386   14:26       44:43
3307  Benjamin Hood          M 15-17      29/36   14:26       44:43
3308  B Olen Hammack Jr      M 60-64      39/74   14:27       44:46
3309  Maria McPhail          F 55-59     63/168   14:27       44:47
3310  Tela Durbin            F 35-39    242/360   14:27       44:47
3311  Alec Elbert            M 01-09     95/120   14:27       44:48
3312  Julie Elbert           F 40-44    230/373   14:28       44:49
3313  Jeff Elbert            M 40-44    143/178   14:28       44:49
3314  Abigail Van Jura       F 01-09     73/116   14:29       44:52
3315  Carolyn Caster         F 45-49    175/313   14:29       44:53
3316  Sylvia Bailin          F 55-59     64/168   14:29       44:53
3317  Michele Ruff           F 50-54    132/275   14:29       44:54
3318  Ashley Neal            F 25-29    253/354   14:29       44:54
3319  Donna Mancini          F 75-79        1/5   14:29       44:54
3320  Jada Webb              F 01-09     74/116   14:29       44:54
3321  Michael Infantino      M 65-69      15/31   14:30       44:55
3322  Jodi Van Jura          F 35-39    243/360   14:30       44:56
3323  Rebecca Berner         F 01-09     75/116   14:30       44:57
3324  Madeline Berner        F 01-09     76/116   14:30       44:57
3325  Mark Berner            M 45-49    123/159   14:31       44:58
3326  Alexis Desilva         F 10-11    140/169   14:31       44:59
3327  Chace Miller           M 10-11    118/139   14:32       45:01
3328  Marcia Hansberger      F 65-69      11/42   14:32       45:01
3329  Irena Miller           F 35-39    244/360   14:32       45:01
3330  Mary Smith             F 50-54    133/275   14:32       45:01
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3331  Olga Romero            F 40-44    231/373   14:32       45:01
3332  Cera Dudas             F 25-29    254/354   14:32       45:01
3333  Beth Eidemiller        F 60-64     31/123   14:32       45:02
3334  Karen Braun            F 50-54    134/275   14:32       45:02
3335  Carolyn Frondorf       F 50-54    135/275   14:32       45:03
3336  Richard Dyer           M 50-54     89/131   14:32       45:03
3337  Samantha Limner        F 25-29    255/354   14:32       45:03
3338  Jamie Blough           F 18-24    177/219   14:33       45:04
3339  Erica Minton           F 25-29    256/354   14:33       45:05
3340  Sheri Desilva          F 35-39    245/360   14:33       45:05
3341  Jamie Beiser           M 30-34    158/189   14:33       45:06
3342  Nicholas Lewis         M 01-09     96/120   14:33       45:06
3343  Nicole Roades          F 35-39    246/360   14:33       45:06
3344  Sarah Shay             F 25-29    257/354   14:33       45:06
3345  Dan Reid               M 30-34    159/189   14:33       45:07
3346  Natalie Hoyt           F 30-34    261/386   14:34       45:07
3347  Kimberly Penzes        F 45-49    176/313   14:34       45:07
3348  Jennifer Blough        F 50-54    136/275   14:34       45:07
3349  Holly Knox             F 30-34    262/386   14:35       45:11
3350  Patty Bonem            F 55-59     65/168   14:35       45:11
3351  Desiree Rottman        F 25-29    258/354   14:35       45:12
3352  Katrina Foster         F 15-17      60/79   14:35       45:12
3353  Michelle Mullins       F 35-39    247/360   14:35       45:12
3354  Amy Jackson            F 35-39    248/360   14:36       45:13
3355  Susan Hines-Brigger    F 40-44    232/373   14:36       45:13
3356  Krista Telscher        F 40-44    233/373   14:36       45:14
3357  Pamela Carnder         F 50-54    137/275   14:36       45:14
3358  Dixie Heck             F 65-69      12/42   14:36       45:15
3359  Ronald Heck            M 70-74       6/10   14:36       45:15
3360  Reagan Springer        F 12-14    101/125   14:36       45:15
3361  Georgia Gilbert        F 45-49    177/313   14:36       45:16
3363  Mark Winters           M 45-49    124/159   14:37       45:17
3364  Kevin Matthews         M 50-54     90/131   14:37       45:18
3365  Brenda Stephens        F 45-49    178/313   14:37       45:18
3366  Joy Harper             F 40-44    234/373   14:37       45:19
3367  Shannon Thomas         F 25-29    259/354   14:38       45:22
3368  Pam Audas              F 45-49    179/313   14:38       45:22
3369  Scott Thomas           M 30-34    160/189   14:38       45:22
3370  Julie Scherman         F 40-44    235/373   14:39       45:24
3371  Jayson Zoller          M 40-44    144/178   14:39       45:24
3372  D Werkowitz            F 25-29    260/354   14:39       45:24
3373  Susan Hoover           F 40-44    236/373   14:40       45:27
3374  Evie Scheible          F 40-44    237/373   14:41       45:30
3375  Sylvia Fields          F 65-69      13/42   14:41       45:30
3376  Rachel Thode           F 18-24    178/219   14:41       45:30
3377  Tehya Duckworth        F 30-34    263/386   14:42       45:33
3378  Jenni Siegel           F 25-29    261/354   14:42       45:33
3379  Diane Turner           F 55-59     66/168   14:42       45:34
3380  Ethan Koran            M 01-09     97/120   14:43       45:35
3381  Rajeev Arora           M 40-44    145/178   14:43       45:35
3382  William Turner         M 60-64      40/74   14:43       45:35
3383  Devin Straus           M 15-17      30/36   14:43       45:36
3384  Neeru Arora            F 40-44    238/373   14:43       45:36
3385  Tamie Digman           F 45-49    180/313   14:43       45:36
3386  Karen Koran            F 40-44    239/373   14:43       45:36
3387  Kendall Cloud          F 15-17      61/79   14:44       45:41
3388  Carol Reddington       F 60-64     32/123   14:45       45:43
3389  Curtis Lucas           M 40-44    146/178   14:46       45:45
3390  Jodi Westfall          F 35-39    249/360   14:46       45:45
3391  Alison Lucas           F 35-39    250/360   14:46       45:45
3392  Eden Westfall          F 10-11    141/169   14:46       45:45
3393  Jason Hodges           M 40-44    147/178   14:46       45:45
3394  Cindy Deeks            F 45-49    181/313   14:46       45:46
3395  Renee Heath            F 35-39    251/360   14:46       45:46
3396  Natalie Heath          F 10-11    142/169   14:46       45:46
3397  Kathy Silbernagel      F 60-64     33/123   14:46       45:46
3398  Brad Hafer             M 55-59     82/122   14:47       45:48
3400  Vijaya Murali          F 40-44    240/373   14:47       45:49
3401  Rajini Varadhan        F 30-34    264/386   14:47       45:50
3402  Sathya Pappa Subramani F 25-29    262/354   14:47       45:50
3403  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 35-39    164/187   14:48       45:51
3404  Laura Vedder           F 35-39    252/360   14:48       45:52
3405  Leigh Hafer            F 55-59     67/168   14:48       45:53
3406  Cindy Schubart         F 50-54    138/275   14:49       45:54
3407  Colleen McAdams Rudise F 45-49    182/313   14:49       45:55
3408  Cathy Steinriede       F 50-54    139/275   14:49       45:55
3409  Melissa Fee            F 45-49    183/313   14:50       45:59
3410  Alysia Potts           F 25-29    263/354   14:51       46:00
3411  Terry Laws             M 30-34    161/189   14:51       46:00
3412  Kaveri Sivaruban       F 45-49    184/313   14:51       46:00
3413  Kerri Robinson         F 35-39    253/360   14:51       46:01
3414  Suzanne Ponkey         F 30-34    265/386   14:51       46:01
3415  John Brockman          M 55-59     83/122   14:51       46:02
3416  Katarina Schneider     F 18-24    179/219   14:51       46:02
3417  Sarah Lindsey          F 25-29    264/354   14:51       46:02
3418  Ralph Gaines           M 50-54     91/131   14:51       46:02
3419  Carole Gaines          F 50-54    140/275   14:52       46:03
3420  Kayona Dean            F 01-09     77/116   14:52       46:04
3421  Carolyn Dykes          F 45-49    185/313   14:53       46:06
3423  Rahe Bergman           F 55-59     68/168   14:53       46:07
3424  Kayleigh MacMaster     F 25-29    265/354   14:53       46:07
3425  Alexis Dokas           F 35-39    254/360   14:53       46:07
3426  Dave Perry             M 30-34    162/189   14:53       46:07
3427  Diane Vanderbrink      F 35-39    255/360   14:53       46:08
3428  Prabha Arunachalam     F 25-29    266/354   14:54       46:09
3429  Marco Paul             M 35-39    165/187   14:54       46:10
3430  Glenda Kline           F 60-64     34/123   14:54       46:11
3431  Tracy Dinsmore         F 35-39    256/360   14:54       46:11
3432  Beth Dziech            F 35-39    257/360   14:54       46:11
3433  Bob Kline              M 60-64      41/74   14:54       46:11
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3434  Jacki Fischer          F 45-49    186/313   14:54       46:12
3435  Becky Palmieri         F 30-34    266/386   14:54       46:12
3436  Martin Polk            M 30-34    163/189   14:54       46:12
3437  Katie Remke            F 30-34    267/386   14:54       46:12
3438  Valerie Whisman        F 40-44    241/373   14:55       46:12
3439  Peggy Hohweiler        F 45-49    187/313   14:55       46:13
3440  Christopher Roche      M 12-14      72/86   14:56       46:16
3441  Courtney Harrison      F 25-29    267/354   14:56       46:16
3442  Jeff Roche             M 45-49    125/159   14:56       46:17
3443  Samantha Valent        F 30-34    268/386   14:56       46:18
3444  Denise Ollis           F 45-49    188/313   14:57       46:18
3445  Shannon Hodges         F 35-39    258/360   14:57       46:18
3446  Pamela McComas         F 40-44    242/373   14:57       46:20
3447  Rachelle Archer        F 45-49    189/313   14:57       46:20
3448  Dawn Little            F 45-49    190/313   14:57       46:21
3449  Kara Stiver            F 30-34    269/386   14:58       46:22
3450  Jessica Canter         F 25-29    268/354   14:58       46:22
3451  David Wallace          M 35-39    166/187   14:59       46:25
3452  Wendy Campbell         F 45-49    191/313   14:59       46:27
3453  Mary-Elise Haug        F 45-49    192/313   15:00       46:27
3454  Mindy Burger           F 60-64     35/123   15:00       46:28
3455  Cheri Aylward          F 50-54    141/275   15:00       46:28
3456  Dennis Burger          M 60-64      42/74   15:00       46:28
3457  Shalynne Espich        F 10-11    143/169   15:00       46:30
3458  Rachael Asher          F 18-24    180/219   15:00       46:30
3459  Kathleen Reynolds      F 45-49    193/313   15:01       46:31
3460  Abigail Nickell        F 10-11    144/169   15:01       46:31
3461  Danelle Ridge          F 35-39    259/360   15:01       46:33
3462  Collin Straus          M 10-11    119/139   15:01       46:34
3463  Leigh White            F 40-44    243/373   15:02       46:34
3464  Kathleen Sheil         F 30-34    270/386   15:02       46:34
3465  Garvin Nickell         M 45-49    126/159   15:02       46:35
3466  Sarah Campbell         F 12-14    102/125   15:02       46:35
3467  Rachel Hollin          F 18-24    181/219   15:02       46:35
3468  Lauren Hagin           F 35-39    260/360   15:02       46:36
3469  Colin Koran            M 01-09     98/120   15:02       46:36
3470  Leslie Spangler        F 40-44    244/373   15:02       46:36
3471  Joseph Koran           M 40-44    148/178   15:03       46:38
3472  Angie Meisman          F 60-64     36/123   15:03       46:38
3473  Paul Schoenharl        M 70-74       7/10   15:03       46:39
3474  Karen Broshears        F 50-54    142/275   15:03       46:39
3475  Rose Barton            F 45-49    194/313   15:03       46:40
3476  Teresa Esterle         F 45-49    195/313   15:04       46:42
3477  Wendy Coomer           F 35-39    261/360   15:05       46:43
3478  Emilia McLean          F 10-11    145/169   15:05       46:44
3479  Keith McLean           M 50-54     92/131   15:05       46:44
3480  Melvina Pounds         F 40-44    245/373   15:05       46:46
3481  Dale Rush              M 40-44    149/178   15:06       46:46
3482  Elisa Infante          F 01-09     78/116   15:06       46:46
3483  Allison Lins           F 30-34    271/386   15:06       46:46
3484  Patience Rush          F 45-49    196/313   15:06       46:46
3485  Nancy Infante          F 45-49    197/313   15:06       46:46
3486  Ragunanthan Nadarajah  M 45-49    127/159   15:06       46:47
3487  Monica Florez          F 25-29    269/354   15:06       46:48
3488  Heidi Heckel           F 18-24    182/219   15:06       46:49
3489  Molly Bastin           F 12-14    103/125   15:07       46:51
3490  Maddy Bastin           F 10-11    146/169   15:07       46:51
3491  Roni Flischel          F 50-54    143/275   15:07       46:51
3492  Tom Flischel           M 50-54     93/131   15:07       46:52
3493  Missy Bastin           F 40-44    246/373   15:07       46:52
3494  Sidney Vaught          F 10-11    147/169   15:08       46:52
3495  Lisa Dyer              F 45-49    198/313   15:08       46:54
3496  Anita Quelle           F 55-59     69/168   15:08       46:54
3497  Rhonda Anderson        F 50-54    144/275   15:08       46:54
3498  Lisa Dyer              F 40-44    247/373   15:08       46:54
3499  Dominique Lynn         F 25-29    270/354   15:09       46:56
3500  Gabriel Jones          M 01-09     99/120   15:10       47:00
3501  Elizabeth Jones        F 30-34    272/386   15:10       47:00
3502  Anitha Panchanathan    F 35-39    262/360   15:10       47:00
3503  Megan Mulroy           F 25-29    271/354   15:10       47:01
3504  Lisa Imbus             F 50-54    145/275   15:10       47:01
3505  Michele Flynn-Smith    F 40-44    248/373   15:10       47:01
3506  Evan Smith             M 01-09    100/120   15:10       47:01
3507  Vanessa Cornett        F 30-34    273/386   15:10       47:01
3508  Amy Wilson             F 25-29    272/354   15:10       47:01
3509  Britney Brown          F 18-24    183/219   15:10       47:01
3510  Michele Phillips       F 45-49    199/313   15:11       47:05
3512  Amanda Igo             F 35-39    263/360   15:12       47:05
3513  Linda Daugherty        F 55-59     70/168   15:12       47:05
3514  Jillian Hintz          F 30-34    274/386   15:12       47:05
3515  Makayla Smith          F 10-11    148/169   15:12       47:06
3516  Cara Couture           F 35-39    264/360   15:13       47:08
3517  Diane Kofoed           F 18-24    184/219   15:13       47:09
3518  Julian Smith           M 10-11    120/139   15:13       47:09
3519  Beth Kofoed            F 45-49    200/313   15:13       47:10
3520  Rhonda Hart            F 60-64     37/123   15:14       47:13
3521  Lori Stovall           F 35-39    265/360   15:14       47:13
3522  Andrea Smith           F 65-69      14/42   15:15       47:15
3523  Laura Kersey           F 30-34    275/386   15:15       47:16
3524  Morghan Sellman        F 10-11    149/169   15:16       47:20
3525  Vicki Holden           F 55-59     71/168   15:18       47:24
3526  Erin Holden            F 30-34    276/386   15:18       47:24
3527  Beth Ford              F 45-49    201/313   15:18       47:24
3528  Karla Price            F 25-29    273/354   15:18       47:24
3529  Kathryn Taylor         F 50-54    146/275   15:18       47:26
3530  Sally Lawson-Bailey    F 60-64     38/123   15:18       47:26
3531  Vicki Stocks           F 45-49    202/313   15:19       47:27
3532  Nestor Melnyk          M 45-49    128/159   15:19       47:28
3533  Kurt Sassmannshaus     M 60-64      43/74   15:19       47:28
3534  Mary Huutson           F 01-09     79/116   15:19       47:28

Generated January 31, 2026 at 6:54 AM 35/49



Flying Pig Marathon 2013 - Tri-State Running Company 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3535  Doug Hutson            M 35-39    167/187   15:19       47:29
3536  Rebecca Henry          F 12-14    104/125   15:20       47:30
3537  Joe Schubart           M 15-17      31/36   15:20       47:31
3538  Leah Hutson            F 01-09     80/116   15:20       47:31
3539  Saloni Khandhadia      F 10-11    150/169   15:20       47:32
3542  Lisa Zimmer            F 50-54    147/275   15:21       47:34
3543  Jessica Jones          F 30-34    277/386   15:21       47:34
3544  Elizabeth Misick       F 15-17      62/79   15:21       47:34
3545  Dave Cannon            M 40-44    150/178   15:21       47:34
3546  James Barber           M 40-44    151/178   15:22       47:38
3548  Robert Young           M 25-29    114/133   15:23       47:39
3549  Rebecca Johns          F 35-39    266/360   15:23       47:39
3550  Rodney Pollard         M 45-49    129/159   15:23       47:40
3551  Teena Jarmon           F 40-44    249/373   15:23       47:41
3552  Haley Hunt             F 10-11    151/169   15:24       47:43
3553  John Cowell            M 65-69      16/31   15:24       47:43
3554  Christina Hunt         F 35-39    267/360   15:24       47:44
3555  Wendi Dishman          F 40-44    250/373   15:25       47:45
3556  Renee Reinhart         F 40-44    251/373   15:25       47:45
3557  Mary Ann Donelan       F 50-54    148/275   15:25       47:47
3558  Mary Beth Donelan      F 50-54    149/275   15:25       47:47
3559  Nicholas Shannon       M 10-11    121/139   15:26       47:48
3560  Jim Price              M 55-59     84/122   15:26       47:49
3561  Blake Hammann          M 01-09    101/120   15:26       47:50
3562  Jena Burns             F 30-34    278/386   15:26       47:50
3563  Sarah Tobergta         F 25-29    274/354   15:26       47:50
3564  Rebecca Walsh          F 25-29    275/354   15:27       47:51
3565  Megan Loos             F 10-11    152/169   15:27       47:52
3566  Chris Hughes           M 30-34    164/189   15:27       47:54
3567  Leigh Switzer          F 45-49    203/313   15:27       47:54
3568  Catherine Feliciano    F 45-49    204/313   15:28       47:55
3569  Lisa Smith             F 50-54    150/275   15:28       47:55
3570  Lucreta Bowman         F 50-54    151/275   15:28       47:56
3571  Maureen Schulte        F 45-49    205/313   15:28       47:56
3572  Joanie Haskell         F 35-39    268/360   15:28       47:57
3573  Jeanne Jacobsen        F 60-64     39/123   15:28       47:57
3574  Karen Hargrove         F 45-49    206/313   15:29       47:58
3575  Jennifer Boyer         F 35-39    269/360   15:29       47:59
3576  Kait Barnes            F 18-24    185/219   15:29       47:59
3577  Tom Magnone            M 60-64      44/74   15:29       47:59
3578  Tom Barnes             M 55-59     85/122   15:29       47:59
3579  Greg Baker             M 45-49    130/159   15:29       48:00
3580  Beshka Fairbanks-Hunt  F 35-39    270/360   15:30       48:02
3581  Becka Siener           F 01-09     81/116   15:31       48:05
3582  Jennifer Hartley       F 15-17      63/79   15:31       48:05
3583  Kathy Skinner          F 50-54    152/275   15:31       48:06
3584  Marsha Reynolds        F 60-64     40/123   15:31       48:06
3585  John Gilbert           M 55-59     86/122   15:32       48:08
3586  Carol Siegel           F 60-64     41/123   15:32       48:09
3587  Amy Moore              F 40-44    252/373   15:33       48:11
3588  Laurel Prince          F 01-09     82/116   15:33       48:11
3589  Cheyne Thomas          F 35-39    271/360   15:33       48:11
3590  Mia Thomas             F 01-09     83/116   15:33       48:12
3591  Susan Butler           F 30-34    279/386   15:33       48:12
3592  Martha Goldbeck        F 50-54    153/275   15:33       48:12
3593  Christopher Prince     M 45-49    131/159   15:33       48:13
3594  John Vonderhaar        M 60-64      45/74   15:34       48:14
3595  Diane Vonderhaar       F 60-64     42/123   15:34       48:14
3596  Wendie Robbins         F 30-34    280/386   15:34       48:15
3597  Laura Sprague          F 45-49    207/313   15:34       48:15
3598  Mary Radenheimer       F 40-44    253/373   15:34       48:15
3599  Jennifer Sheeler       F 50-54    154/275   15:34       48:15
3600  Gwen Carter            F 50-54    155/275   15:35       48:17
3601  Toni Juenger           F 35-39    272/360   15:35       48:17
3602  Carla Wheaton Adkins   F 50-54    156/275   15:35       48:17
3603  Christine Mosley       F 45-49    208/313   15:35       48:18
3604  Ana Schumacher         F 35-39    273/360   15:35       48:18
3605  Lillian Smith          F 10-11    153/169   15:35       48:19
3606  Douglas Smith          M 45-49    132/159   15:35       48:19
3607  Stacey Stewart         F 40-44    254/373   15:36       48:20
3608  Aurelia Ramos Stewart  F 40-44    255/373   15:36       48:21
3609  Carter Kowalak         M 10-11    122/139   15:36       48:22
3610  Alex Kowalak           M 10-11    123/139   15:37       48:22
3611  Shavonne Bauer         F 45-49    209/313   15:37       48:22
3612  Atticus Hoover         M 10-11    124/139   15:37       48:24
3613  Jackie Severa          F 65-69      15/42   15:37       48:24
3614  Roberta Tennings       F 50-54    157/275   15:38       48:26
3615  Jessica Baron          F 65-69      16/42   15:38       48:26
3616  Jamie Edmondson        F 40-44    256/373   15:38       48:27
3617  Lisa Fowler            F 25-29    276/354   15:38       48:27
3618  Mark B. McKenney       M 50-54     94/131   15:38       48:28
3619  Lynn Williams          F 45-49    210/313   15:40       48:32
3620  Jessica Hunt           F 18-24    186/219   15:40       48:32
3621  Elizabeth Acuff        F 01-09     84/116   15:40       48:33
3622  Karen Acuff            F 45-49    211/313   15:40       48:34
3623  Valerie Braun          F 45-49    212/313   15:41       48:37
3624  Garrett Miller         M 12-14      73/86   15:41       48:37
3625  Stacey Gaddis          F 25-29    277/354   15:41       48:37
3626  Cheryl Daugherty       F 35-39    274/360   15:42       48:38
3627  Jolina Hermes          F 01-09     85/116   15:42       48:38
3628  Kim Hermes             F 35-39    275/360   15:42       48:38
3629  Diana Miller           F 55-59     72/168   15:42       48:41
3630  Erin Carpenter         F 18-24    187/219   15:43       48:41
3631  Karen Reid             F 45-49    213/313   15:43       48:43
3632  Mary Carpenter         F 50-54    158/275   15:44       48:44
3633  Lynsey O'Hagan         F 35-39    276/360   15:44       48:45
3634  Eva O'Hagan            F 01-09     86/116   15:44       48:45
3635  Denise Albright        F 45-49    214/313   15:44       48:46
3636  Mary Burck             F 45-49    215/313   15:44       48:46
3637  Megan Bastin           F 15-17      64/79   15:45       48:47
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3638  Brittney Williams      F 15-17      65/79   15:45       48:47
3639  Eileen Brauning        F 45-49    216/313   15:45       48:48
3640  Brian Weaver           M 40-44    152/178   15:45       48:48
3641  Lindsey Sweatland      F 15-17      66/79   15:45       48:48
3642  Robyn Keefe            F 40-44    257/373   15:45       48:49
3643  Deborah Sandhas        F 45-49    217/313   15:45       48:49
3644  Kate Escott            F 30-34    281/386   15:45       48:49
3645  Amy Weaver             F 40-44    258/373   15:45       48:49
3646  Tonya McCoy            F 45-49    218/313   15:45       48:50
3647  Carol Sims             F 50-54    159/275   15:45       48:50
3648  Joy Church             F 40-44    259/373   15:46       48:50
3649  Lois Sims              F 50-54    160/275   15:46       48:50
3650  Hailey Sanger          F 12-14    105/125   15:47       48:54
3651  Karissa Qvick          F 25-29    278/354   15:47       48:54
3653  Carrie Gould           F 40-44    260/373   15:47       48:56
3654  Malia Sanger           F 35-39    277/360   15:48       48:56
3655  Angie Clark            F 35-39    278/360   15:48       48:57
3656  Lori Harding           F 45-49    219/313   15:48       48:57
3657  Cathy Bross            F 35-39    279/360   15:48       48:57
3658  Lara Higgins           F 01-09     87/116   15:48       48:57
3659  Reghan Christie        F 30-34    282/386   15:48       48:58
3660  Gale Test              F 55-59     73/168   15:48       48:58
3661  Mary Baker             F 45-49    220/313   15:48       48:58
3662  Daniel Paxton          M 40-44    153/178   15:48       48:59
3663  Melissa Messana        F 35-39    280/360   15:48       48:59
3664  Amber Clark            F 12-14    106/125   15:48       48:59
3665  Cathy Eubanks          F 50-54    161/275   15:49       48:59
3666  Viktoria Higgins       F 35-39    281/360   15:49       49:00
3667  Julane Patterson       F 40-44    261/373   15:49       49:01
3668  Vicki Ilano            F 50-54    162/275   15:49       49:02
3669  Gary Test              M 60-64      46/74   15:49       49:02
3670  Cathy Harwood          F 70-74       6/20   15:49       49:02
3671  Baylee Sproles         F 12-14    107/125   15:50       49:03
3672  Michael Cabral         M 18-24      79/86   15:50       49:03
3673  Lisa Burr              F 40-44    262/373   15:50       49:04
3674  Jennifer Duvall Koop   F 40-44    263/373   15:50       49:04
3675  Jen Meyer              F 25-29    279/354   15:50       49:05
3676  Lisa Tierney           F 45-49    221/313   15:51       49:06
3677  Jackie Magyarics       F 50-54    163/275   15:51       49:07
3678  Kailin Gray            F 25-29    280/354   15:52       49:09
3679  Morrison Henrry        M 50-54     95/131   15:52       49:10
3680  Joyce Galbraith        F 60-64     43/123   15:52       49:10
3681  Kathy Fleenor          F 50-54    164/275   15:52       49:10
3682  Lysa Meyer             F 50-54    165/275   15:52       49:10
3683  Ann Rolwing            F 55-59     74/168   15:52       49:11
3684  Carrie Stephens        F 30-34    283/386   15:53       49:12
3685  William Ray            M 60-64      47/74   15:53       49:13
3686  Sarah Ferrigno         F 25-29    281/354   15:53       49:14
3687  Emma Parsley           F 12-14    108/125   15:54       49:16
3688  Flora Parsley          F 35-39    282/360   15:54       49:16
3689  Aidan Parsley          M 10-11    125/139   15:54       49:16
3690  Victoria Miller        F 40-44    264/373   15:54       49:17
3691  Ananya Munjal          F 01-09     88/116   15:54       49:17
3692  Finn Parsley           M 01-09    102/120   15:54       49:17
3693  Yuva Vidwans           F 01-09     89/116   15:55       49:18
3694  Natasha Jha            F 01-09     90/116   15:55       49:19
3695  Cathy Schmelzer        F 60-64     44/123   15:55       49:19
3696  Marla Berggoetz        F 45-49    222/313   15:55       49:19
3697  Ruth Rounding          F 60-64     45/123   15:55       49:21
3698  David Nelson           M 30-34    165/189   15:56       49:21
3699  Shweta Munjal          F 35-39    283/360   15:56       49:21
3700  Autumn Clark           F 12-14    109/125   15:56       49:21
3701  Brad Bean              M 30-34    166/189   15:56       49:22
3702  Daria Pilipczuk        F 65-69      17/42   15:56       49:22
3703  Nancy Bova             F 55-59     75/168   15:56       49:23
3704  Sam Fisher             M 01-09    103/120   15:57       49:24
3705  Donna Schultz          F 60-64     46/123   15:57       49:26
3706  Kelly Smith            F 35-39    284/360   15:57       49:26
3707  Katie Bell             F 45-49    223/313   15:58       49:28
3708  Vincent Terry          M 45-49    133/159   15:58       49:29
3709  James Anthony          M 65-69      17/31   15:58       49:30
3710  Rick Granick           M 55-59     87/122   15:58       49:30
3711  Amy Sanker             F 15-17      67/79   15:59       49:30
3712  Pammy Sanker           F 60-64     47/123   15:59       49:31
3713  Amy Fisher             F 40-44    265/373   15:59       49:31
3715  Dana Johnson           F 30-34    284/386   15:59       49:31
3716  Susan Krawczyk         F 35-39    285/360   15:59       49:31
3718  Trish Schoch           F 35-39    286/360   15:59       49:31
3719  Gina Mintkenbaugh      F 50-54    166/275   15:59       49:31
3720  Danielle Parks         F 30-34    285/386   15:59       49:32
3721  Mike Mintkenbaugh      M 45-49    134/159   15:59       49:32
3722  Meg Keydel             F 55-59     76/168   15:59       49:32
3723  Sherri Chan            F 30-34    286/386   15:59       49:32
3724  Gage Childers          M 12-14      74/86   15:59       49:32
3725  Faith Finkes           F 55-59     77/168   15:59       49:33
3726  Daphne Powell          F 40-44    266/373   16:02       49:41
3727  Lori Zugelter          F 40-44    267/373   16:02       49:41
3728  Charlene Morrow        F 40-44    268/373   16:03       49:43
3729  Aemita Terry           F 45-49    224/313   16:03       49:45
3730  Joshua Hume            M 12-14      75/86   16:03       49:45
3732  Jennifer McClellan     F 35-39    287/360   16:04       49:47
3733  Randy Keffer           M 55-59     88/122   16:04       49:47
3734  Christina Mancini      F 25-29    282/354   16:04       49:47
3735  Mindee Harrell         F 18-24    188/219   16:04       49:48
3736  Angie Truster          F 35-39    288/360   16:04       49:48
3737  Stephanie Holscher     F 25-29    283/354   16:05       49:49
3738  Janis Zeiser           F 55-59     78/168   16:05       49:49
3739  Catie Schmid           F 30-34    287/386   16:05       49:51
3740  Colleen Grebe          F 25-29    284/354   16:05       49:51
3741  Joanne Kinker          F 55-59     79/168   16:06       49:54
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3742  Jennifer Bruckner      F 30-34    288/386   16:06       49:54
3743  Chris Ford             F 35-39    289/360   16:06       49:54
3744  Greg Jarvis            M 60-64      48/74   16:07       49:56
3745  Teri Sanders           F 60-64     48/123   16:07       49:56
3746  Tabitha Simmonds       F 40-44    269/373   16:07       49:56
3747  Laura Murrer           F 55-59     80/168   16:07       49:56
3748  Anita Phillips         F 60-64     49/123   16:07       49:56
3749  Holly Buchanan         F 45-49    225/313   16:09       50:02
3750  Elijah Pryce           M 12-14      76/86   16:09       50:03
3751  Linda Henry            F 50-54    167/275   16:09       50:03
3752  Amy Frye               F 35-39    290/360   16:09       50:04
3753  Lilianna James         F 01-09     91/116   16:10       50:06
3754  Monna Beckford         F 50-54    168/275   16:10       50:07
3755  Janelle Edwards        F 25-29    285/354   16:10       50:07
3756  Ethan Crawford         M 25-29    115/133   16:10       50:07
3757  Allison Crawford       F 25-29    286/354   16:11       50:08
3758  Leah Cook              F 25-29    287/354   16:11       50:08
3759  Shelly Gilmore         F 50-54    169/275   16:11       50:08
3760  Christopher Gilmore    M 50-54     96/131   16:11       50:08
3761  Chris Oneal            M 30-34    167/189   16:11       50:10
3762  Erin Henry             F 35-39    291/360   16:12       50:11
3763  Swapna Varma           F 35-39    292/360   16:12       50:13
3764  Cheryl Hodge           F 40-44    270/373   16:13       50:15
3765  Belinda Lorenzo        F 50-54    170/275   16:13       50:16
3766  Ally Hall              F 15-17      68/79   16:13       50:16
3767  Colleen White          F 50-54    171/275   16:14       50:17
3768  Tim Zofkie             M 50-54     97/131   16:14       50:18
3769  Eunice Timoney Ravenna F 40-44    271/373   16:14       50:18
3770  Alice Hall             F 50-54    172/275   16:14       50:20
3771  Lindsey Wolpert        F 25-29    288/354   16:15       50:22
3773  Jagruti Khandhadia     F 40-44    272/373   16:15       50:23
3774  Kathy Wolpert          F 60-64     50/123   16:15       50:23
3775  Logan Steffey          M 01-09    104/120   16:16       50:23
3776  Rebecca Gerrity        F 25-29    289/354   16:16       50:25
3777  Jessica Oneal          F 30-34    289/386   16:16       50:25
3778  Linda Meiser           F 60-64     51/123   16:16       50:25
3779  Lisa Meiser            F 25-29    290/354   16:16       50:25
3780  Aidan Poole            M 10-11    126/139   16:16       50:25
3781  Catherine Kaninenberg  F 40-44    273/373   16:17       50:26
3782  Mark Schutzman         M 10-11    127/139   16:17       50:27
3783  Tiffany Koch           F 25-29    291/354   16:17       50:27
3784  Pinky Jha              F 35-39    293/360   16:18       50:29
3785  Bethany Gledhill       F 01-09     92/116   16:18       50:30
3786  Anthony Gledhill       M 50-54     98/131   16:18       50:31
3787  Rashad Gans            M 15-17      32/36   16:19       50:34
3789  Leah Bauer             F 10-11    154/169   16:19       50:34
3790  Mikaela Tipton         F 10-11    155/169   16:19       50:35
3791  Christine Ammons       F 30-34    290/386   16:19       50:35
3792  Isaac Harshaw          M 15-17      33/36   16:20       50:36
3793  Chanda Drennen         F 35-39    294/360   16:20       50:36
3794  Nita Mauer             F 45-49    226/313   16:20       50:36
3795  Keith Holbrook         M 25-29    116/133   16:20       50:38
3796  Krista Williams        F 30-34    291/386   16:21       50:39
3797  Mary Ruppel            F 55-59     81/168   16:21       50:40
3798  Melissa Rafalowski     F 40-44    274/373   16:21       50:41
3799  James Laskowski        M 40-44    154/178   16:21       50:42
3800  Sarah Walton           F 25-29    292/354   16:22       50:42
3801  Thom Baker             M 40-44    155/178   16:22       50:42
3802  Joanne Harding         F 50-54    173/275   16:22       50:42
3803  Hannah Carlson         F 18-24    189/219   16:22       50:42
3804  Evan Higgins           M 10-11    128/139   16:22       50:43
3805  Nate Kouche            M 01-09    105/120   16:22       50:43
3806  Lori Asher             F 35-39    295/360   16:22       50:43
3807  Maxwell Ralston        M 01-09    106/120   16:22       50:44
3808  Christopher Spiert     M 40-44    156/178   16:22       50:44
3809  Merry Wells            F 60-64     52/123   16:22       50:44
3810  Stephen Miliano        M 60-64      49/74   16:23       50:45
3811  Mary Stine             F 55-59     82/168   16:23       50:46
3812  Reilly Slusher         F 10-11    156/169   16:23       50:46
3814  Lizzie Cowles          F 10-11    157/169   16:23       50:47
3815  Julie Cox              F 35-39    296/360   16:23       50:47
3816  Ray Ralston            M 60-64      50/74   16:24       50:48
3817  Shirley Schoedel       F 60-64     53/123   16:24       50:48
3818  Kevin Dillon           M 18-24      80/86   16:24       50:49
3819  Sharon Gratsch         F 60-64     54/123   16:24       50:50
3820  Ronald Arlinghaus      M 60-64      51/74   16:25       50:52
3821  Austin Vonderhaar      M 25-29    117/133   16:25       50:52
3822  Barbara Glassmeyer     F 60-64     55/123   16:25       50:53
3823  Emily Cowles           F 35-39    297/360   16:25       50:54
3824  Eugene Kelsey          M 65-69      18/31   16:26       50:54
3825  Lori Betts             F 50-54    174/275   16:26       50:55
3826  Donna Kramer           F 40-44    275/373   16:26       50:55
3827  Llewellyn Fay          F 60-64     56/123   16:26       50:55
3828  Amy Wertheimer         F 45-49    227/313   16:26       50:56
3829  Linda McNeal           F 60-64     57/123   16:26       50:57
3830  Dennis Albertz         M 65-69      19/31   16:27       50:57
3831  Kristine Craig         F 45-49    228/313   16:27       50:57
3832  Jaimini Soni           F 35-39    298/360   16:27       50:58
3833  Cindy Smith            F 30-34    292/386   16:27       50:59
3834  Susan McNeeley         F 25-29    293/354   16:27       51:00
3835  Teresa Francis         F 55-59     83/168   16:28       51:00
3836  Theresa Fullenkamp     F 35-39    299/360   16:28       51:00
3837  Dylan Polk             M 10-11    129/139   16:28       51:03
3838  Brian Moran            M 30-34    168/189   16:29       51:04
3839  Max Robbins            M 35-39    168/187   16:29       51:04
3840  Karen Hendricks        F 55-59     84/168   16:29       51:05
3841  Lacinda Cornett        F 55-59     85/168   16:29       51:06
3842  Shawn Heilman          M 35-39    169/187   16:30       51:08
3843  Dawn Osborn            F 40-44    276/373   16:31       51:10
3844  Melva Lewis            F 50-54    175/275   16:31       51:12
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3845  Kenneth Francis        M 55-59     89/122   16:31       51:12
3846  Suzzanne Killkelley    F 40-44    277/373   16:31       51:12
3847  Joyce Barmen           F 50-54    176/275   16:31       51:12
3848  Laura Harding          F 50-54    177/275   16:32       51:13
3849  Julie Cowan            F 45-49    229/313   16:32       51:13
3850  Linda Ralston          F 60-64     58/123   16:32       51:13
3851  Andre Killkelley       M 40-44    157/178   16:32       51:13
3852  Billy Osborn           M 45-49    135/159   16:32       51:13
3853  Judy Gausman           F 50-54    178/275   16:32       51:13
3854  Leann Briggs           F 30-34    293/386   16:32       51:14
3855  Norma George           F 55-59     86/168   16:32       51:14
3856  Peg Briggs             F 65-69      18/42   16:32       51:14
3857  Vallie Geier           F 55-59     87/168   16:32       51:14
3858  James Urda             M 75-79        2/4   16:32       51:15
3859  Lori Bishop            F 45-49    230/313   16:33       51:16
3860  Mark Kurzendoerfer     M 50-54     99/131   16:33       51:16
3861  Samantha Greco         F 18-24    190/219   16:33       51:17
3862  Justin Noble           M 10-11    130/139   16:33       51:17
3863  Sharon Smith           F 45-49    231/313   16:33       51:17
3864  Terri Kurzendoerfer    F 50-54    179/275   16:33       51:17
3865  Tasha Thomas           F 30-34    294/386   16:33       51:17
3866  Edward McDonald        M 50-54    100/131   16:33       51:18
3867  Kim Bryant             F 30-34    295/386   16:34       51:19
3868  Lori Studt             F 45-49    232/313   16:34       51:20
3869  Sherry Bonwell         F 25-29    294/354   16:34       51:20
3870  Doug Deller            M 45-49    136/159   16:34       51:20
3871  Amy Herms              F 40-44    278/373   16:34       51:21
3872  Tommy Hadley           M 40-44    158/178   16:34       51:21
3873  Maryann Stoker         F 50-54    180/275   16:34       51:22
3874  Emily Stoker           F 15-17      69/79   16:34       51:22
3875  John Hadley            M 40-44    159/178   16:34       51:22
3876  Pamela McLaughlin      F 30-34    296/386   16:35       51:22
3877  Mike Stamper           M 45-49    137/159   16:35       51:25
3878  Melissa Taylor         F 30-34    297/386   16:35       51:25
3879  Carol Rudd             F 70-74       7/20   16:36       51:25
3880  Richard Milliken       M 35-39    170/187   16:36       51:25
3881  Kelly Milliken         F 35-39    300/360   16:36       51:26
3882  Doug Brownell          M 55-59     90/122   16:36       51:26
3883  Catherine Thoms        F 12-14    110/125   16:36       51:28
3884  Shannon Yochum         F 30-34    298/386   16:37       51:29
3885  Anne Lucky             F 65-69      19/42   16:37       51:30
3886  Heather Murphy         F 40-44    279/373   16:37       51:31
3887  Dean Gutierrez         M 25-29    118/133   16:38       51:34
3888  Carolyn Deluco         F 60-64     59/123   16:39       51:36
3889  Patricia Bosse         F 35-39    301/360   16:39       51:36
3890  Kathy Rizzo            F 50-54    181/275   16:39       51:37
3891  Mary Delaney           F 50-54    182/275   16:39       51:37
3892  Nancy Pater            F 55-59     88/168   16:39       51:37
3893  Maddy Combs            F 12-14    111/125   16:39       51:37
3894  Judy Garleb            F 50-54    183/275   16:40       51:39
3895  Arielle Curry          F 18-24    191/219   16:40       51:39
3896  Kathleen Dobson        F 55-59     89/168   16:40       51:40
3897  Terry Harding          M 50-54    101/131   16:40       51:40
3898  Denise Johnson         F 50-54    184/275   16:40       51:40
3899  Jennifer Vaught        F 30-34    299/386   16:40       51:40
3900  Kalli Combs            F 18-24    192/219   16:41       51:41
3901  Apryl Wynn             F 35-39    302/360   16:41       51:41
3902  Tesa Scholl            F 15-17      70/79   16:41       51:41
3903  Mayra Hernandez        F 50-54    185/275   16:43       51:48
3904  David McKinney         M 55-59     91/122   16:43       51:48
3905  Jodie Meredith         F 35-39    303/360   16:43       51:49
3906  Hannah Fiehrer         F 18-24    193/219   16:44       51:51
3907  Teressa Polk           F 40-44    280/373   16:44       51:53
3908  Eloise West            F 65-69      20/42   16:45       51:53
3909  Cindy Gartenman        F 40-44    281/373   16:45       51:54
3910  Zaire Lee              M 10-11    131/139   16:45       51:55
3911  Sailaja Vattyam        F 35-39    304/360   16:46       51:57
3912  Kimberly Foote         F 40-44    282/373   16:46       51:58
3913  Deanna Sicking         F 35-39    305/360   16:46       51:58
3914  Madeline Benroth       F 15-17      71/79   16:46       51:58
3915  Sheri Auwbrey          F 25-29    295/354   16:46       51:58
3916  Hari Vattyam           M 40-44    160/178   16:46       51:58
3917  Kimberly Angel         F 50-54    186/275   16:46       51:58
3918  Dori Purtell           F 55-59     90/168   16:46       51:59
3919  Alyssa Angel           F 18-24    194/219   16:46       51:59
3920  Cathy Dezarn           F 40-44    283/373   16:47       52:00
3921  Pat Cary               M 30-34    169/189   16:47       52:01
3922  Becky Dezarn           F 01-09     93/116   16:47       52:01
3923  Rita Kumar             F 45-49    233/313   16:47       52:01
3924  Sarah Bosse            F 01-09     94/116   16:47       52:01
3925  Eileen Cary            F 60-64     60/123   16:47       52:01
3926  Jack Hall              M 10-11    132/139   16:48       52:05
3927  Linda Murray           F 50-54    187/275   16:49       52:06
3928  Cathy Pinkleton        F 55-59     91/168   16:49       52:07
3929  Susan Wheeland         F 40-44    284/373   16:49       52:08
3930  Karen Dobbins          F 50-54    188/275   16:50       52:09
3931  Louann Cruze           F 50-54    189/275   16:50       52:09
3932  Cari Van Pelt          F 40-44    285/373   16:50       52:10
3933  Jenni Eilers           F 30-34    300/386   16:50       52:10
3934  Katie Silfies          F 30-34    301/386   16:50       52:11
3935  Cindy Wilson           F 50-54    190/275   16:50       52:11
3936  Shelley Gilliland      F 40-44    286/373   16:51       52:12
3937  Christine Bruni        F 45-49    234/313   16:51       52:12
3938  Joshua Hutson          M 01-09    107/120   16:51       52:12
3939  Ben Fibbe              M 12-14      77/86   16:51       52:13
3940  Lynne List             F 50-54    191/275   16:51       52:13
3941  Julie Hood             F 45-49    235/313   16:51       52:13
3942  Angela Poppaw          F 45-49    236/313   16:51       52:13
3943  Carolyn Glover         F 40-44    287/373   16:52       52:15
3945  Ashley Campana         F 18-24    195/219   16:52       52:16
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3946  Meliza Alvarez         F 35-39    306/360   16:52       52:18
3947  Rachel Tilford         F 45-49    237/313   16:53       52:21
3948  Michael Tilford        M 50-54    102/131   16:54       52:21
3949  Stacey Whalen          F 45-49    238/313   16:54       52:22
3950  Andrew King            M 18-24      81/86   16:54       52:22
3951  Marie Foy              F 18-24    196/219   16:54       52:22
3952  Christin Wright        F 40-44    288/373   16:54       52:23
3953  Julie Ford             F 45-49    239/313   16:54       52:23
3954  Brieanna Hammond       F 30-34    302/386   16:54       52:23
3955  Amber Conner           F 01-09     95/116   16:54       52:24
3956  Larry Manago           M 55-59     92/122   16:55       52:24
3957  Julie Sample           F 55-59     92/168   16:55       52:25
3958  Tracy Sample           M 50-54    103/131   16:55       52:26
3959  Tara Walton            F 35-39    307/360   16:55       52:27
3960  Anita Higdon           F 35-39    308/360   16:56       52:27
3961  Joanne Robinette       F 55-59     93/168   16:56       52:27
3962  Norma Higdon           F 65-69      21/42   16:56       52:28
3963  Linda Eichenberger     F 55-59     94/168   16:56       52:28
3964  Mary Lynne Bierman     F 50-54    192/275   16:56       52:29
3965  James Partin           M 45-49    138/159   16:56       52:29
3966  Louise Easterly        F 55-59     95/168   16:56       52:29
3967  Lynne Lingrel          F 40-44    289/373   16:56       52:29
3968  Ken Cude               M 55-59     93/122   16:56       52:30
3969  Rache Cole             F 30-34    303/386   16:57       52:32
3970  Braxton Thomas         M 50-54    104/131   16:58       52:33
3971  0llivia Parr           F 01-09     96/116   16:58       52:35
3972  Kate Goodenough Hacke  F 50-54    193/275   16:59       52:37
3973  Jodi Andres            F 18-24    197/219   16:59       52:37
3974  Alane Lewis            F 50-54    194/275   16:59       52:38
3975  Leah Pittman           F 40-44    290/373   16:59       52:38
3976  Jennifer Keezer        F 55-59     96/168   16:59       52:38
3977  Anita Minturn          F 60-64     61/123   16:59       52:39
3978  Sarah Goldman          F 55-59     97/168   16:59       52:39
3979  Judy Perkinson         F 55-59     98/168   16:59       52:39
3980  Barbara Hopewell       F 55-59     99/168   16:59       52:39
3981  Lynda Baker            F 35-39    309/360   17:00       52:40
3982  Brendan Kuhl           M 25-29    119/133   17:00       52:40
3983  Lisa Giegel            F 45-49    240/313   17:00       52:41
3984  Rita Stolper           F 55-59    100/168   17:00       52:41
3985  Brandy Lovas           F 25-29    296/354   17:01       52:43
3986  Caitlin Dineen         F 01-09     97/116   17:02       52:46
3987  Misty Edmondson        F 35-39    310/360   17:02       52:46
3988  Courtney Barlow        F 25-29    297/354   17:02       52:46
3989  Gerri Walsh            F 55-59    101/168   17:02       52:47
3990  Sarah Rapien           F 25-29    298/354   17:02       52:47
3991  Patricia Reid          F 60-64     62/123   17:02       52:47
3992  Kristin D. Croweak     F 30-34    304/386   17:02       52:47
3993  Sara Cuthbert          F 30-34    305/386   17:02       52:47
3994  Alicia Lindenberger    F 30-34    306/386   17:02       52:48
3995  Anna Mastroroco        F 12-14    112/125   17:02       52:48
3996  Jennifer Mastroroco    F 40-44    291/373   17:02       52:49
3997  Amy Dineen             F 35-39    311/360   17:03       52:50
3998  Meaghan Young          F 25-29    299/354   17:03       52:51
3999  Duygu Strasser         F 45-49    241/313   17:03       52:51
4000  Colleen Foegle         F 50-54    195/275   17:03       52:52
4001  Yvonne Fryer           F 40-44    292/373   17:04       52:52
4002  Jessica Mays           F 35-39    312/360   17:04       52:53
4003  Jeri Tolliver          F 55-59    102/168   17:04       52:54
4004  Sara Sheckles          F 35-39    313/360   17:04       52:54
4005  Edward Lapikas         M 10-11    133/139   17:05       52:56
4006  Jenny Young            F 35-39    314/360   17:05       52:56
4007  Gary Vogelsang         M 55-59     94/122   17:05       52:56
4008  Teri Vogelsang         F 50-54    196/275   17:05       52:57
4009  Jeff Diesel            M 30-34    170/189   17:05       52:57
4010  Siera Young            F 12-14    113/125   17:05       52:58
4011  Suzanne Diesel         F 30-34    307/386   17:05       52:58
4012  Marci Hadley           F 40-44    293/373   17:06       52:58
4013  Amy Hansel             F 35-39    315/360   17:06       52:58
4014  Anne Schroer           F 30-34    308/386   17:06       52:59
4015  Mariann Strosnider     F 55-59    103/168   17:06       52:59
4016  Barb Benkert           F 55-59    104/168   17:06       53:00
4017  Ann Malloy             F 40-44    294/373   17:06       53:00
4018  Marilyn Fowler         F 60-64     63/123   17:06       53:00
4019  Joshua Schroer         M 30-34    171/189   17:06       53:00
4020  Lani Sollenberger      F 30-34    309/386   17:06       53:00
4021  Nancy Malloy           F 65-69      22/42   17:06       53:01
4022  Lisa Ellis             F 50-54    197/275   17:07       53:02
4023  Christine Russell      F 40-44    295/373   17:07       53:03
4024  Cristina Seidlitz      F 70-74       8/20   17:07       53:03
4025  Beth Myers             F 40-44    296/373   17:07       53:03
4026  Betty Streicher        F 45-49    242/313   17:08       53:05
4027  Randy Wienandt         M 40-44    161/178   17:08       53:06
4028  Catie Craft            M 12-14      78/86   17:08       53:06
4029  Zebula Wienandt        M 10-11    134/139   17:08       53:07
4030  Rochelle Hensley       F 40-44    297/373   17:09       53:09
4031  Laney Hensley          F 01-09     98/116   17:09       53:10
4032  Adam Johns             M 10-11    135/139   17:10       53:12
4033  Jasmine Lapikas        F 12-14    114/125   17:10       53:12
4034  Muffett Barlow         F 60-64     64/123   17:10       53:13
4035  Elizabeth Farano       F 30-34    310/386   17:10       53:13
4036  David Dettone          M 45-49    139/159   17:10       53:13
4037  Debra Dettone          F 50-54    198/275   17:10       53:13
4038  Kim Sinnard            F 40-44    298/373   17:11       53:14
4039  Jw Fleckenstein        M 55-59     95/122   17:12       53:17
4040  Emily Schnierle        F 35-39    316/360   17:12       53:17
4041  Jeffrey Schnierle      M 35-39    171/187   17:12       53:18
4042  David Middleton        M 60-64      52/74   17:12       53:19
4043  Tanya Kilburn          F 40-44    299/373   17:12       53:19
4044  Lynette Messer         F 60-64     65/123   17:13       53:20
4045  Carissa Schutzman      F 45-49    243/313   17:13       53:22
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4046  Carolyn Blackman       F 50-54    199/275   17:14       53:23
4047  Daniel Gardner         M 60-64      53/74   17:14       53:24
4048  Kathy Burleson         F 45-49    244/313   17:14       53:25
4049  Jeffrey Hammond        M 55-59     96/122   17:14       53:25
4050  Brian McMonigle        M 30-34    172/189   17:15       53:27
4051  Tracy McMonigle        F 25-29    300/354   17:15       53:29
4052  Angie Williams         F 30-34    311/386   17:16       53:30
4053  Kathy Mowery           F 55-59    105/168   17:16       53:30
4054  Beth Compton           F 50-54    200/275   17:16       53:31
4055  Bonnie Harrington      F 70-74       9/20   17:16       53:32
4056  Laura Benza            F 30-34    312/386   17:17       53:33
4057  Laurie Howley          F 55-59    106/168   17:17       53:34
4058  Robin Critchell        F 60-64     66/123   17:17       53:35
4059  Sarah Buckley          F 18-24    198/219   17:17       53:35
4060  Emma Galbraith         F 45-49    245/313   17:17       53:35
4061  James Cleary           M 30-34    173/189   17:18       53:38
4062  Gayathri Rajagopal     F 25-29    301/354   17:19       53:39
4063  Marylee Jones          F 35-39    317/360   17:20       53:42
4064  Marcia Robinson        F 50-54    201/275   17:20       53:42
4065  Marty Johnson          M 45-49    140/159   17:20       53:44
4066  Franklin Baumann       M 45-49    141/159   17:21       53:45
4067  Michael Baumann        M 01-09    108/120   17:21       53:45
4068  Sarah Kleeman          F 18-24    199/219   17:21       53:46
4069  Samir Davis            M 12-14      79/86   17:21       53:46
4070  Barbara Heilman        F 60-64     67/123   17:21       53:46
4071  Morgan Heilman         F 30-34    313/386   17:21       53:46
4073  Liam Turman            M 12-14      80/86   17:21       53:47
4074  Laura Turman           F 40-44    300/373   17:21       53:47
4075  Melissa Burke          F 18-24    200/219   17:21       53:47
4076  Alysha Sparks          F 18-24    201/219   17:22       53:48
4077  Karri Haffner          F 40-44    301/373   17:22       53:48
4078  Beverly Jackson        F 50-54    202/275   17:22       53:49
4079  Hailey Jackson         F 01-09     99/116   17:22       53:50
4080  Kristin Jackson        F 30-34    314/386   17:22       53:50
4081  Heather Haynes         F 25-29    302/354   17:23       53:52
4082  Nyoka Haynes           F 60-64     68/123   17:23       53:53
4083  Charles Shuford        M 55-59     97/122   17:23       53:53
4084  Killian Hicks          M 01-09    109/120   17:23       53:53
4085  Donna Davis            F 35-39    318/360   17:24       53:56
4086  Sherry Davis           F 55-59    107/168   17:25       53:57
4087  Judy Effler            F 55-59    108/168   17:25       53:58
4088  Jerry Schrock          M 50-54    105/131   17:25       53:58
4089  Jill Ollier            F 50-54    203/275   17:25       53:59
4090  Mike List              M 50-54    106/131   17:25       53:59
4091  Garrett Studer         M 12-14      81/86   17:26       54:02
4092  Sharon Studer          F 40-44    302/373   17:26       54:02
4093  Renee Stickel          F 50-54    204/275   17:26       54:03
4094  Sharon Cross           F 40-44    303/373   17:28       54:07
4095  Phyllis Carroll        F 60-64     69/123   17:28       54:07
4096  Nancy Rivers           F 40-44    304/373   17:28       54:07
4097  Sonja Lemmerbrock      F 40-44    305/373   17:28       54:08
4098  Joellen Hothem         F 45-49    246/313   17:28       54:08
4099  Breauna Polk           F 01-09    100/116   17:28       54:08
4100  Nathaniel James        M 01-09    110/120   17:28       54:08
4101  Judy Elliott           F 60-64     70/123   17:29       54:11
4102  Lauren Lemmerbrock     F 10-11    158/169   17:29       54:11
4103  MacKenzie Huston       F 01-09    101/116   17:29       54:12
4104  Lee James              F 35-39    319/360   17:30       54:13
4105  Nancy Lawson           F 60-64     71/123   17:30       54:15
4106  Dianne Litwin          F 55-59    109/168   17:31       54:16
4107  Bridget McManus        F 15-17      72/79   17:31       54:16
4108  Sheila McManus         F 12-14    115/125   17:31       54:16
4109  Kelly Buller           F 50-54    205/275   17:31       54:17
4110  Anna Rohrer            F 50-54    206/275   17:31       54:17
4111  Dave Dean              M 40-44    162/178   17:31       54:18
4112  Rachel Dean            F 40-44    306/373   17:31       54:18
4113  Marlene Proctor        F 40-44    307/373   17:32       54:19
4114  Jenny Eubanks          F 45-49    247/313   17:32       54:20
4115  Christy Downer         F 45-49    248/313   17:32       54:20
4116  Jaclyn Pettinari       F 25-29    303/354   17:32       54:20
4117  Debbie Roepke          F 55-59    110/168   17:32       54:20
4118  Denise Parker          F 50-54    207/275   17:32       54:20
4119  Jeff Rissover          M 40-44    163/178   17:32       54:20
4120  Don Zaunbrecher        M 55-59     98/122   17:32       54:21
4121  Susan Zaunbrecher      F 50-54    208/275   17:32       54:21
4122  Audrey Stickel         F 01-09    102/116   17:34       54:25
4123  Marissa Godby          F 45-49    249/313   17:34       54:26
4124  Spencer Dressman       M 12-14      82/86   17:34       54:27
4125  Kristie Ann Brown      F 40-44    308/373   17:35       54:29
4126  George Cottrell        M 50-54    107/131   17:35       54:30
4127  Linda Rubel            F 70-74      10/20   17:35       54:30
4128  Tracey Zwick           F 40-44    309/373   17:35       54:30
4129  Nancy Zwick            F 50-54    209/275   17:36       54:31
4130  Marianne Krismer       F 60-64     72/123   17:36       54:31
4132  Tammy Brown-Lind       F 45-49    250/313   17:36       54:32
4133  Mary Stickel           F 18-24    202/219   17:37       54:35
4135  Emily Sitterding       F 30-34    315/386   17:37       54:36
4136  Rebecca Moore          F 18-24    203/219   17:37       54:36
4137  Vicki Cottrell         F 45-49    251/313   17:37       54:36
4138  Jody Anderson          F 45-49    252/313   17:38       54:37
4139  Mary Fetick            F 50-54    210/275   17:38       54:38
4140  Meghan Benz            F 40-44    310/373   17:38       54:38
4141  Luann Kellogg          F 50-54    211/275   17:38       54:38
4142  Stephen Williams       M 55-59     99/122   17:38       54:39
4143  Kathy Sestokas         F 50-54    212/275   17:38       54:39
4144  Manori Ratnayaka       F 25-29    304/354   17:38       54:40
4145  Weston Franz           M 12-14      83/86   17:40       54:44
4146  Annie Franz            F 12-14    116/125   17:40       54:44
4147  Alyce Thompson         F 35-39    320/360   17:40       54:45
4148  Tina Huston            F 50-54    213/275   17:40       54:45
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4149  Issy Frye              F 25-29    305/354   17:40       54:46
4150  Marian Polk            F 65-69      23/42   17:40       54:46
4151  Quinsanna Harrison     F 50-54    214/275   17:40       54:46
4153  Alexandria Whittamore  F 30-34    316/386   17:41       54:47
4154  Donna Wynn             F 50-54    215/275   17:41       54:47
4155  Donna Finklea          F 45-49    253/313   17:41       54:48
4156  Juan Orellana          M 60-64      54/74   17:41       54:49
4157  Fran Robinson Brown    F 45-49    254/313   17:41       54:49
4158  Abigail Fleshour       F 10-11    159/169   17:41       54:49
4159  Lora Fleshour          F 45-49    255/313   17:41       54:49
4160  Audrey Fleshour        F 01-09    103/116   17:41       54:50
4161  Jeanne Orellana        F 55-59    111/168   17:42       54:51
4162  Wanda Fleshour         F 75-79        2/5   17:42       54:51
4163  Kayla Eaton            NO AGE       74/92   17:43       54:53
4164  Joan Dry               F 55-59    112/168   17:43       54:55
4165  Ann Rulon              F 55-59    113/168   17:44       54:57
4166  Christina Rulon        F 18-24    204/219   17:44       54:57
4167  Mary Nunlist           F 50-54    216/275   17:44       54:58
4168  Roger Nunlist          M 55-59    100/122   17:44       54:58
4169  Megan Jarvis           F 30-34    317/386   17:44       54:58
4170  Ronald Robinson        M 50-54    108/131   17:45       55:01
4171  Mitzi Robinson         F 50-54    217/275   17:45       55:02
4172  Melissa Pflanz-Blaut   F 40-44    311/373   17:46       55:03
4173  Melissa Harris         F 40-44    312/373   17:46       55:03
4174  Amanda McCamey         F 30-34    318/386   17:47       55:07
4175  David Sharp            M 60-64      55/74   17:47       55:08
4176  Sabrina Livingston     F 35-39    321/360   17:48       55:10
4177  Janet O'Neill          F 45-49    256/313   17:48       55:11
4178  Peggy O'Neill          F 50-54    218/275   17:48       55:11
4179  Jeffrey Mosier         M 18-24      82/86   17:49       55:12
4180  Kathleen Cail          F 50-54    219/275   17:49       55:14
4181  Michael Shvarts        M 25-29    120/133   17:50       55:15
4182  Kathyn Tucker          F 12-14    117/125   17:50       55:16
4183  Amy Mosier             F 25-29    306/354   17:50       55:17
4184  Andy Mosier            M 55-59    101/122   17:50       55:17
4185  Elizabeth Mosier       F 55-59    114/168   17:51       55:18
4186  Allison Hicks          F 40-44    313/373   17:51       55:18
4187  Martha Hendley         F 80-84        1/4   17:51       55:19
4188  Christi Dressman       F 50-54    220/275   17:51       55:19
4189  Melissa Becker         F 45-49    257/313   17:52       55:23
4190  Grace Cail             F 12-14    118/125   17:52       55:23
4191  Shannon Lake           F 35-39    322/360   17:52       55:23
4192  Katherine Lake         F 60-64     73/123   17:52       55:23
4193  Christopher Modic      M 65-69      20/31   17:53       55:26
4194  Denise Koury           F 40-44    314/373   17:54       55:29
4196  Jody Tolson-Crawford   F 35-39    323/360   17:55       55:30
4197  Claire Modic           F 60-64     74/123   17:55       55:31
4198  Jennifer Gardner       F 30-34    319/386   17:55       55:31
4199  Deborah Faust          F 60-64     75/123   17:56       55:33
4200  Logan Nousiainen       M 12-14      84/86   17:56       55:33
4201  Margaret Turk          F 60-64     76/123   17:56       55:34
4202  Laura Modic            F 30-34    320/386   17:56       55:34
4203  Pamela D. Webster      F 40-44    315/373   17:56       55:34
4204  Temchisa Turner        F 30-34    321/386   17:56       55:35
4205  Allison Combs          F 30-34    322/386   17:56       55:35
4206  Teresa Zianno          F 40-44    316/373   17:56       55:35
4207  Shelley Hanna          F 35-39    324/360   17:56       55:36
4208  Michelle Jenkins Krebs F 40-44    317/373   17:56       55:36
4209  Richard Waller         M 50-54    109/131   17:57       55:37
4210  Deanna Engle           F 35-39    325/360   17:57       55:38
4211  Neil Edmundson         M 55-59    102/122   17:57       55:38
4212  Michele Hanna          F 65-69      24/42   17:57       55:39
4213  Ellen Edmundson        F 50-54    221/275   17:57       55:39
4214  Janet Turner           F 60-64     77/123   17:58       55:40
4215  Jason Saunders         M 30-34    174/189   17:58       55:40
4216  Judy Jenkins           F 65-69      25/42   17:58       55:41
4217  La Shan Saunders       F 30-34    323/386   17:58       55:41
4218  Amber Walters          F 15-17      73/79   17:58       55:42
4219  Amy Meiser             F 35-39    326/360   17:58       55:42
4220  Donna Worley           F 50-54    222/275   17:59       55:43
4221  Maureen Torelli        F 40-44    318/373   17:59       55:44
4222  John Morrow            M 70-74       8/10   17:59       55:45
4223  Fairy Starling         F 65-69      26/42   18:00       55:46
4224  Josephine Scharf       F 10-11    160/169   18:00       55:47
4225  Julie Smith-Morrow     F 60-64     78/123   18:00       55:48
4226  Levi Papai             M 30-34    175/189   18:01       55:49
4227  Ellie Nightingale      F 18-24    205/219   18:01       55:50
4228  Natalie Draa           F 25-29    307/354   18:01       55:51
4229  Virginia Draa          F 55-59    115/168   18:01       55:52
4230  Tammy Fox              F 40-44    319/373   18:04       55:58
4231  Lynda Schlarman        F 45-49    258/313   18:04       55:58
4232  Linda Hums             F 60-64     79/123   18:04       55:58
4233  Karen Emmerich         F 50-54    223/275   18:04       55:58
4234  Shelley Marshall       F 40-44    320/373   18:04       55:59
4235  Henry Hums             M 65-69      21/31   18:04       55:59
4236  Gus Giglio             M 65-69      22/31   18:04       55:59
4237  Natalie Giglio         F 25-29    308/354   18:04       56:00
4238  Katie Frederick        F 25-29    309/354   18:04       56:01
4239  Rory Youngpeter        F 01-09    104/116   18:05       56:01
4240  Rebecca Schumacher     F 35-39    327/360   18:05       56:01
4241  Kayla Bush             F 30-34    324/386   18:05       56:01
4242  Reed Richards          M 35-39    172/187   18:05       56:02
4243  Blake Richards         M 10-11    136/139   18:05       56:02
4244  Pamela Giglio          F 55-59    116/168   18:05       56:02
4245  Joann Ballinger        F 60-64     80/123   18:05       56:02
4246  Deidra Depperschmidt   F 18-24    206/219   18:05       56:04
4247  Chris Poulin           M 25-29    121/133   18:06       56:06
4248  Traci Kurtz            F 45-49    259/313   18:06       56:07
4249  Sandy Spille           F 40-44    321/373   18:06       56:07
4250  Fred Luurtsema         M 60-64      56/74   18:07       56:08
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4251  Anita Beauchamp        F 40-44    322/373   18:08       56:12
4252  Sarah Dunning          F 45-49    260/313   18:09       56:14
4253  Janice Ireton          F 45-49    261/313   18:09       56:15
4254  Jean Matson            F 55-59    117/168   18:09       56:16
4255  Katie Baumann          F 50-54    224/275   18:10       56:18
4256  Karen Corsmeier        F 55-59    118/168   18:10       56:18
4257  Regina Heeger          F 50-54    225/275   18:10       56:18
4258  Mary M Darner          F 65-69      27/42   18:11       56:20
4259  Joshua Brittingham     M 30-34    176/189   18:11       56:20
4260  Nina Tolley            F 70-74      11/20   18:11       56:21
4261  Jeff Heeger            M 50-54    110/131   18:11       56:22
4262  Terri Brennan          F 45-49    262/313   18:11       56:22
4263  Juli Ogden             F 45-49    263/313   18:12       56:23
4264  Antonio Holliday       M 35-39    173/187   18:12       56:24
4265  Pam Kneer              F 70-74      12/20   18:12       56:24
4266  Eric Hoeffel           M 35-39    174/187   18:12       56:25
4267  Linda Hoeffel          F 35-39    328/360   18:12       56:25
4268  Rebekah Williams       F 30-34    325/386   18:12       56:26
4269  Emmy Cooper            F 25-29    310/354   18:12       56:26
4270  Jerry Gilliam          M 55-59    103/122   18:13       56:26
4271  Jodi Means             F 30-34    326/386   18:13       56:26
4272  Timothy Williams       M 30-34    177/189   18:13       56:27
4273  Rachel Silber          F 15-17      74/79   18:13       56:29
4274  Wendy Ellis            F 30-34    327/386   18:13       56:29
4275  Patsy Smith            F 80-84        2/4   18:14       56:29
4276  Joe Goodenough         M 40-44    164/178   18:14       56:30
4277  Alice Palmer           F 60-64     81/123   18:14       56:31
4278  Mary Barnes            F 55-59    119/168   18:14       56:31
4279  Jason Bengtson         M 35-39    175/187   18:14       56:31
4280  Keke Richards          F 18-24    207/219   18:14       56:32
4281  Michael Finnerty       M 55-59    104/122   18:15       56:32
4282  Denise Johnson         F 50-54    226/275   18:15       56:33
4283  Keisha Richards        F 40-44    323/373   18:15       56:33
4284  Bari Cruze             M 45-49    142/159   18:15       56:34
4285  Carol Krizman          F 45-49    264/313   18:15       56:34
4286  Sheila Speller         F 55-59    120/168   18:16       56:36
4287  Sue Fickel             F 50-54    227/275   18:16       56:38
4288  Cadence Lofland        F 01-09    105/116   18:18       56:42
4289  Donna Railey           F 50-54    228/275   18:18       56:42
4290  Bob Gish               M 60-64      57/74   18:18       56:43
4291  Marian Cobb            F 80-84        3/4   18:18       56:43
4292  Paris Richards         F 01-09    106/116   18:19       56:45
4293  Lorraine Cobb          F 55-59    121/168   18:19       56:45
4294  Melissa Gish           F 35-39    329/360   18:19       56:46
4295  Ricky Mitchell         M 60-64      58/74   18:21       56:53
4296  Joanne Mitchell        F 60-64     82/123   18:21       56:53
4297  Ashlee Dingler         F 25-29    311/354   18:21       56:54
4298  Candice McKitric       F 25-29    312/354   18:22       56:54
4299  Jan Chadwick           F 55-59    122/168   18:22       56:55
4300  David Borton           M 25-29    122/133   18:22       56:55
4301  Carla Timmerman        F 40-44    324/373   18:22       56:56
4302  Amanda Matthews        F 25-29    313/354   18:22       56:56
4303  Kristen Smith          F 35-39    330/360   18:23       56:57
4304  Michael Syck           M 35-39    176/187   18:23       56:57
4305  Tracie Syck            F 35-39    331/360   18:23       56:58
4306  Shannon Murley         F 40-44    325/373   18:23       56:58
4307  Sheri Hollister        F 45-49    265/313   18:23       56:59
4308  Sandy Gish             F 60-64     83/123   18:23       56:59
4309  Rick Beyette           M 50-54    111/131   18:23       57:00
4310  Pamela Gemperle        F 45-49    266/313   18:24       57:00
4311  Cindy Klein            F 55-59    123/168   18:24       57:02
4312  Rosanne Doyle          F 50-54    229/275   18:24       57:02
4313  Tyler Collins          M 30-34    178/189   18:25       57:04
4314  Jennifer Benson        F 40-44    326/373   18:26       57:07
4315  Susan Metzger          F 65-69      28/42   18:26       57:07
4316  Matthew Benson         M 40-44    165/178   18:26       57:08
4317  Nina Williams          F 30-34    328/386   18:27       57:09
4318  George Everett         M 50-54    112/131   18:27       57:10
4319  Jennifer George        F 50-54    230/275   18:27       57:10
4320  Patty Scharf           F 35-39    332/360   18:27       57:12
4321  Ambikaipakan Balasubra M 60-64      59/74   18:29       57:15
4322  Nakulan Balasubramania M 25-29    123/133   18:29       57:16
4323  Tamia Ushry            F 35-39    333/360   18:29       57:17
4324  Laura Stiller          F 25-29    314/354   18:29       57:18
4325  Kristin Guerra         F 30-34    329/386   18:30       57:19
4326  Alexis McDonald        F 30-34    330/386   18:30       57:19
4328  Kimberly Herold        F 12-14    119/125   18:30       57:21
4329  Carol Graves           F 60-64     84/123   18:31       57:22
4330  Sandra Bowman          F 55-59    124/168   18:31       57:22
4332  Michelle Caldwell      F 30-34    331/386   18:31       57:23
4333  Melody Banks           F 55-59    125/168   18:31       57:23
4334  Samantha Roberts       F 25-29    315/354   18:31       57:23
4335  Wendy Schindler        F 30-34    332/386   18:31       57:24
4336  Kim Bell               F 40-44    327/373   18:31       57:24
4337  Sarah Brueggeman       F 35-39    334/360   18:31       57:24
4338  Laura Redmon           F 40-44    328/373   18:31       57:24
4339  Alissa Odonnell        F 25-29    316/354   18:32       57:25
4340  Emmett McDonald        M 30-34    179/189   18:32       57:25
4341  Lori Parker            F 50-54    231/275   18:32       57:25
4342  Karin Herold           F 40-44    329/373   18:32       57:25
4343  Jennifer Norman        F 25-29    317/354   18:32       57:26
4344  Courtney Alex Roberts  M 30-34    180/189   18:32       57:27
4345  Pinni Terrell          F 30-34    333/386   18:32       57:27
4347  Carla Bradford         F 45-49    267/313   18:33       57:28
4348  Barbara Didrichsen     F 55-59    126/168   18:33       57:28
4349  Michelle Hines         F 40-44    330/373   18:33       57:29
4350  Mary Marrero           F 50-54    232/275   18:33       57:29
4351  Larry Blust            M 45-49    143/159   18:33       57:30
4352  Sue Lockaby            F 55-59    127/168   18:34       57:31
4353  Vicky Morales Carter   F 40-44    331/373   18:34       57:31
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4354  Joan McKewen           F 45-49    268/313   18:34       57:32
4355  Monai Smith            F 40-44    332/373   18:34       57:32
4356  Manu Muraleedharan     M 30-34    181/189   18:34       57:33
4357  Nithya Unnikrishnan    F 30-34    334/386   18:34       57:33
4358  Richard McKewen        M 45-49    144/159   18:35       57:34
4359  Ashley Sexton          F 25-29    318/354   18:35       57:34
4360  Chris Scheeren         M 35-39    177/187   18:35       57:35
4361  Aliya Feit             F 25-29    319/354   18:35       57:35
4362  Nancy Scheeren         F 60-64     85/123   18:35       57:35
4363  Jackie Speed           F 30-34    335/386   18:35       57:36
4364  Rodney Lockaby         M 55-59    105/122   18:35       57:36
4365  Candy Cooper           F 45-49    269/313   18:35       57:37
4366  Steve Scheeren         M 60-64      60/74   18:36       57:38
4367  Brad Garfinkel         M 40-44    166/178   18:37       57:41
4368  Stephanie Keegan       F 25-29    320/354   18:37       57:41
4369  Sara Rhodes            F 30-34    336/386   18:37       57:42
4370  Riley Hunt             F 01-09    107/116   18:38       57:43
4371  Karla Brubaker         F 50-54    233/275   18:38       57:44
4372  Sherry Pati O          F 30-34    337/386   18:38       57:44
4373  Crystal Houstin        F 25-29    321/354   18:38       57:44
4374  Kelly Sexton           F 50-54    234/275   18:38       57:45
4375  Luke Zeigler           M 10-11    137/139   18:38       57:46
4376  Daniel Zeigler         M 01-09    111/120   18:38       57:46
4377  Anna Whitson           F 18-24    208/219   18:38       57:46
4378  Amy Lutts              F 35-39    335/360   18:38       57:46
4379  Anne Marie Schmidt     F 30-34    338/386   18:39       57:47
4380  Theresa Beyer          F 25-29    322/354   18:39       57:48
4381  Peggy Sharp            M 60-64      61/74   18:39       57:48
4382  Jane Schneider         F 50-54    235/275   18:40       57:50
4383  Chris Blass            F 55-59    128/168   18:40       57:51
4384  Barbara Fulcher        F 45-49    270/313   18:40       57:51
4385  Amariya Elliott        F 01-09    108/116   18:40       57:51
4386  Zoe Zoller             F 10-11    161/169   18:40       57:51
4388  Christina Whitson      F 60-64     86/123   18:40       57:52
4389  Breanna Fulcher        F 15-17      75/79   18:40       57:52
4390  Kim Hoskins            F 55-59    129/168   18:41       57:53
4391  James Pettys           M 25-29    124/133   18:41       57:55
4392  Deborah Rayburn        F 50-54    236/275   18:42       57:56
4393  MacKenzie Greulach     F 12-14    120/125   18:42       57:57
4394  Nicole Zeigler         F 40-44    333/373   18:42       57:57
4395  Amy Greulach           F 45-49    271/313   18:42       57:58
4396  Amy Gregory            F 35-39    336/360   18:43       58:00
4397  Barbara Garrison       F 18-24    209/219   18:43       58:00
4398  Sara Witham-Phillips   F 30-34    339/386   18:43       58:00
4399  Mary West              F 25-29    323/354   18:44       58:04
4400  Jill Moran             F 30-34    340/386   18:44       58:04
4401  Linda Pfeffer          F 55-59    130/168   18:44       58:04
4402  Mike Taylor            M 55-59    106/122   18:44       58:05
4403  Luann Becker           F 50-54    237/275   18:44       58:05
4404  Terry Stickel          F 55-59    131/168   18:45       58:05
4405  Brian Donahue          M 45-49    145/159   18:45       58:06
4406  Debra Hall             F 55-59    132/168   18:45       58:06
4407  Brenda Wehmer          F 45-49    272/313   18:45       58:06
4408  Heather Zoller         F 40-44    334/373   18:46       58:08
4409  Wendy Skillman         F 40-44    335/373   18:47       58:12
4410  Katie Killkelley       F 10-11    162/169   18:48       58:14
4411  Zetta Stegmoyer        F 60-64     87/123   18:48       58:17
4412  Ann Springer           F 40-44    336/373   18:49       58:18
4413  David Springer         M 50-54    113/131   18:49       58:19
4414  David Zubelik          M 65-69      23/31   18:49       58:19
4415  Mary Zubelik           F 70-74      13/20   18:49       58:19
4416  Amy Dietz              F 50-54    238/275   18:50       58:21
4417  Kathie Smith           F 40-44    337/373   18:50       58:21
4418  Richard Smith          M 40-44    167/178   18:50       58:21
4419  Nick Wysel             M 18-24      83/86   18:50       58:23
4420  Connie Lewis           F 50-54    239/275   18:51       58:25
4421  Karen Miller           F 45-49    273/313   18:51       58:26
4422  Christopher Keeney     M 30-34    182/189   18:53       58:31
4423  Stacy Keeney           F 30-34    341/386   18:53       58:31
4424  Jane Culp              F 40-44    338/373   18:54       58:33
4425  Mary Shinkle           F 55-59    133/168   18:54       58:34
4428  Kimberly Stone-Littner F 45-49    274/313   18:55       58:37
4429  Doris Johnson          F 45-49    275/313   18:55       58:38
4430  Menakai Manickavasagar F 45-49    276/313   18:55       58:39
4431  Gayathiri Gangadharan  F 45-49    277/313   18:56       58:39
4432  Dina Gledhill          F 45-49    278/313   18:56       58:40
4433  Doug Jauch             M 50-54    114/131   18:57       58:42
4434  Jerry Hunt             M 65-69      24/31   18:57       58:44
4435  Patti Boehnlein        F 60-64     88/123   18:57       58:44
4436  Karen Musclow          F 30-34    342/386   18:57       58:44
4437  Abby Voelker           F 30-34    343/386   18:58       58:46
4439  Amy Watts              F 35-39    337/360   18:58       58:47
4440  Betsy Scarborough      F 35-39    338/360   18:58       58:47
4441  Carol Hunt             F 60-64     89/123   18:58       58:47
4442  Austin Rieke           M 12-14      85/86   18:58       58:48
4443  Shelby Chamberlin      F 15-17      76/79   18:59       58:49
4444  Faith Sproles          F 10-11    163/169   18:59       58:49
4445  Lynn Combs             F 45-49    279/313   18:59       58:50
4446  Leighann Chamberlin    F 40-44    339/373   18:59       58:50
4447  Beverly Koch           F 50-54    240/275   18:59       58:50
4448  Crystal McQuire        F 35-39    339/360   19:00       58:52
4449  Abby Koch              F 18-24    210/219   19:00       58:52
4450  Heather Yardley        F 35-39    340/360   19:00       58:54
4451  Monika Thurmond        F 30-34    344/386   19:00       58:54
4452  Carie Wertz            F 25-29    324/354   19:01       58:55
4453  Libby Harvey           F 60-64     90/123   19:01       58:55
4454  Sherry Bronner         F 60-64     91/123   19:01       58:56
4455  Patty Woloszyn         F 45-49    280/313   19:01       58:56
4456  Suzan Wertz            F 50-54    241/275   19:01       58:56
4457  Matt Minning           M 25-29    125/133   19:01       58:57
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4458  John Fithen            M 40-44    168/178   19:01       58:57
4459  Dan Nickley            M 30-34    183/189   19:02       58:58
4460  Karoline Harris        F 40-44    340/373   19:02       58:59
4461  Mary Braun             F 40-44    341/373   19:02       58:59
4462  Lisa Prewitt           F 45-49    281/313   19:02       59:00
4463  Tammy Tyler            F 50-54    242/275   19:02       59:00
4464  Joseph Wahle           M 50-54    115/131   19:03       59:01
4465  Joseph Strother        M 12-14      86/86   19:05       59:08
4466  Tracy Ellerbrock       F 45-49    282/313   19:05       59:09
4467  Jillian Davidson       F 30-34    345/386   19:05       59:09
4468  Tracy Howard           F 40-44    342/373   19:05       59:10
4469  Pamela Sanders         F 55-59    134/168   19:06       59:11
4470  Sarah Strother         F 15-17      77/79   19:06       59:11
4471  Kenny Gossett          M 55-59    107/122   19:06       59:11
4472  Maura Prince           F 40-44    343/373   19:06       59:12
4473  Sylvia Johnson         F 45-49    283/313   19:06       59:13
4474  Ericka Brooks          F 40-44    344/373   19:07       59:13
4476  Diane Crocker          F 55-59    135/168   19:07       59:16
4477  Patricia Stewart       F 60-64     92/123   19:08       59:18
4478  Pam Rieke              F 45-49    284/313   19:08       59:19
4479  Jessica Lacy           F 18-24    211/219   19:08       59:19
4480  John Garen             M 18-24      84/86   19:09       59:19
4481  Elizabeth Ellerbrock   F 18-24    212/219   19:09       59:21
4482  Connie Hornsby         F 55-59    136/168   19:09       59:22
4483  Michelle Torigian      F 40-44    345/373   19:10       59:23
4484  Mark McManus           M 60-64      62/74   19:10       59:25
4485  Stacy Tallarigo        F 30-34    346/386   19:11       59:26
4486  Sydney Elliott         F 01-09    109/116   19:11       59:26
4487  Reid Elliott           M 01-09    112/120   19:11       59:26
4488  Lisa Brown             F 45-49    285/313   19:11       59:27
4489  Peter Brown            M 50-54    116/131   19:11       59:27
4490  Deborah Elliott        F 40-44    346/373   19:11       59:27
4491  Kelly Hill             F 30-34    347/386   19:11       59:28
4492  Grace Taylor           F 10-11    164/169   19:11       59:28
4493  Leslie Burford         F 50-54    243/275   19:11       59:28
4494  Ashleigh Otrhalik      F 18-24    213/219   19:12       59:30
4495  Annie Callan           NO AGE       84/92   19:12       59:31
4496  Donna Payne            F 55-59    137/168   19:13       59:32
4497  Vicky Waites           F 25-29    325/354   19:13       59:34
4498  David Conroy           M 60-64      63/74   19:14       59:36
4499  Justin Flatt           M 15-17      34/36   19:14       59:36
4500  Angie Neal             F 40-44    347/373   19:14       59:37
4501  Brad Silber            M 50-54    117/131   19:14       59:38
4502  Cynthia Flatt          F 50-54    244/275   19:14       59:38
4503  Christopher Riehl      M 15-17      35/36   19:15       59:38
4504  Theresa Riehl          F 55-59    138/168   19:15       59:38
4505  Meranda Goins          F 18-24    214/219   19:15       59:38
4506  Jessica Connelly       F 30-34    348/386   19:15       59:40
4507  Barbara Nickel         F 60-64     93/123   19:16       59:42
4508  Joe Nickel             M 65-69      25/31   19:16       59:42
4509  Eugene Henderson       M 60-64      64/74   19:18       59:49
4510  Ann Schrock            F 40-44    348/373   19:19       59:51
4511  Jessica Horne          F 40-44    349/373   19:19       59:52
4512  Van Mills              F 30-34    349/386   19:19       59:53
4513  Jeff Nimersheim        M 45-49    146/159   19:21       59:59
4514  Ned Lewis              M 50-54    118/131   19:22     1:00:00
4515  Jennifer Fisher        F 30-34    350/386   19:22     1:00:01
4516  Jo Hanson              F 60-64     94/123   19:23     1:00:03
4517  Dawn Wallace           F 40-44    350/373   19:24     1:00:06
4518  Jerry Schulte          M 60-64      65/74   19:24     1:00:08
4519  Mindy Schultz          F 40-44    351/373   19:24     1:00:09
4520  Betsy Schulte          F 60-64     95/123   19:25     1:00:10
4521  Ellisa Johnson         F 30-34    351/386   19:25     1:00:11
4522  Vicki Tallarigo        F 50-54    245/275   19:25     1:00:11
4523  Patricia Barwick       F 55-59    139/168   19:25     1:00:12
4524  Melinda Walter         F 50-54    246/275   19:25     1:00:12
4525  Brenda Russell         F 50-54    247/275   19:26     1:00:12
4526  Amber Daniel           F 25-29    326/354   19:26     1:00:13
4527  Kimberly Daniel        F 45-49    286/313   19:26     1:00:13
4528  Rene' Russell-Reed     F 30-34    352/386   19:26     1:00:14
4529  Susie Moseley          F 40-44    352/373   19:28     1:00:19
4530  Eric Moseley           M 45-49    147/159   19:28     1:00:20
4531  Emily Combs            F 30-34    353/386   19:29     1:00:23
4532  Izzy Canava            F 12-14    121/125   19:29     1:00:24
4533  Laura McCarthy         F 45-49    287/313   19:30     1:00:26
4534  Dan Combs              M 30-34    184/189   19:30     1:00:27
4535  Christine Yates        F 25-29    327/354   19:30     1:00:27
4536  Sheryl Billups         F 50-54    248/275   19:30     1:00:27
4537  Rob Canava             M 35-39    178/187   19:30     1:00:27
4538  Michelle Brady         F 45-49    288/313   19:30     1:00:27
4539  Kay Valentine          F 55-59    140/168   19:32     1:00:31
4540  Kimberly Vance         F 45-49    289/313   19:32     1:00:31
4541  Alexis Bohannon        F 25-29    328/354   19:32     1:00:33
4542  Olivia Anthony         F 60-64     96/123   19:32     1:00:33
4543  Carl Heuckroth         M 50-54    119/131   19:33     1:00:36
4544  Ashlee Kuhl            F 25-29    329/354   19:33     1:00:36
4545  Connor Cassidy         M 01-09    113/120   19:34     1:00:38
4546  Linda Bode Phinney     F 45-49    290/313   19:34     1:00:38
4547  Tammy Cassidy          F 35-39    341/360   19:34     1:00:38
4548  Tawnya Heuckroth       F 40-44    353/373   19:34     1:00:39
4549  Gay Bode               F 65-69      29/42   19:34     1:00:39
4550  Tammy Meyer            F 45-49    291/313   19:35     1:00:41
4551  Abigail Noble          F 10-11    165/169   19:35     1:00:41
4552  Kelly Anchrum          F 45-49    292/313   19:35     1:00:42
4553  Leanne Noble           F 30-34    354/386   19:35     1:00:42
4554  Carl Woodrow           M 80-84        1/2   19:36     1:00:43
4555  Bernardine Taylor      F 65-69      30/42   19:36     1:00:44
4556  Terry Taylor           M 65-69      26/31   19:36     1:00:44
4557  Tessa Zimmer           F 30-34    355/386   19:37     1:00:48
4558  Christine Disabatino   F 55-59    141/168   19:37     1:00:48
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4559  Heather Byerly         F 25-29    330/354   19:37     1:00:48
4560  Peggy Mark             F 55-59    142/168   19:38     1:00:50
4561  Kevin Byerly           M 50-54    120/131   19:38     1:00:50
4562  Lisa Byerly            F 45-49    293/313   19:38     1:00:52
4563  Audrey Childs          F 01-09    110/116   19:38     1:00:52
4564  Sharon Woodrow         F 65-69      31/42   19:38     1:00:52
4565  Diane Breig            F 60-64     97/123   19:39     1:00:55
4566  Angela Stanton         F 45-49    294/313   19:40     1:00:56
4567  Mary Ann O. Keller     F 75-79        3/5   19:40     1:00:56
4568  John Breig             M 25-29    126/133   19:40     1:00:57
4569  Kristina Breig         F 30-34    356/386   19:40     1:00:57
4570  Forrest Goodwin        M 50-54    121/131   19:41     1:01:01
4571  Joseph Mark            M 60-64      66/74   19:41     1:01:01
4572  Amy Goodwin            F 50-54    249/275   19:42     1:01:04
4573  Mary Alice Lapille     F 50-54    250/275   19:42     1:01:05
4574  Mark Lapille           M 55-59    108/122   19:43     1:01:06
4575  Pat Dudsic             F 70-74      14/20   19:43     1:01:06
4576  Jesse Byerly           M 18-24      85/86   19:44     1:01:09
4577  Cameron Byerly         M 01-09    114/120   19:44     1:01:10
4578  Esther Wing            F 30-34    357/386   19:44     1:01:10
4579  Sean Folden            F 45-49    295/313   19:44     1:01:10
4580  Hoy Miller             M 18-24      86/86   19:44     1:01:11
4581  Lisa Torline           F 30-34    358/386   19:45     1:01:11
4583  Kerry Fels             F 35-39    342/360   19:45     1:01:12
4584  Krystal Shipmon        F 30-34    359/386   19:45     1:01:13
4585  Subram Nimal           M 45-49    148/159   19:45     1:01:13
4586  Pam Shooner            F 60-64     98/123   19:51     1:01:30
4587  Jennifer Crowe         NO AGE       86/92   19:51     1:01:31
4588  Rachel Blackburn       F 18-24    215/219   19:51     1:01:31
4589  Michael Shooner        M 60-64      67/74   19:52     1:01:33
4590  Barry Bauer            M 50-54    122/131   19:53     1:01:38
4591  Roy Bauer              M 60-64      68/74   19:53     1:01:38
4592  Lois Cleary            F 55-59    143/168   19:54     1:01:40
4593  Jamie Roberts          F 35-39    343/360   19:55     1:01:43
4594  Holly Stacy            F 45-49    296/313   19:55     1:01:43
4595  Brian Westfall         M 60-64      69/74   19:55     1:01:43
4596  Patricia Timmons       F 55-59    144/168   19:55     1:01:44
4597  Matt Cukovecki         M 35-39    179/187   19:57     1:01:49
4598  Will Lickert           M 10-11    138/139   19:57     1:01:49
4599  Shivanathan Ponnambala M 75-79        3/4   19:58     1:01:52
4600  Jordan Garrison        F 25-29    331/354   19:58     1:01:52
4601  Kimberly Marksberry    F 30-34    360/386   19:59     1:01:56
4602  Tom Reis               M 60-64      70/74   20:00     1:01:58
4603  Diane C Reis           F 55-59    145/168   20:00     1:01:59
4604  Jane Weldon            F 60-64     99/123   20:00     1:02:00
4605  Pamela Mayo            F 55-59    146/168   20:00     1:02:00
4606  Lisa Lickert           F 35-39    344/360   20:01     1:02:01
4607  Joseph Campbell        M 45-49    149/159   20:01     1:02:02
4608  Angel Cox              F 10-11    166/169   20:01     1:02:03
4609  MacKenzie Turner       F 12-14    122/125   20:03     1:02:09
4610  Raymond Higle          M 25-29    127/133   20:03     1:02:10
4611  Dylan Heath            M 01-09    115/120   20:04     1:02:10
4612  Mike Hornsby           M 55-59    109/122   20:04     1:02:11
4613  Lacey Turner           F 15-17      78/79   20:04     1:02:11
4614  Tracey Mosby           F 25-29    332/354   20:04     1:02:12
4615  Jerald Herman          M 45-49    150/159   20:04     1:02:12
4616  Destiney Cox           F 01-09    111/116   20:05     1:02:13
4617  Marge Fearn            F 70-74      15/20   20:05     1:02:15
4619  Jason Heath            M 35-39    180/187   20:06     1:02:18
4620  Lisa Carter            F 60-64    100/123   20:07     1:02:21
4621  Carolyn Jones          F 65-69      32/42   20:07     1:02:22
4622  Patricia Greene        F 55-59    147/168   20:08     1:02:23
4623  Sarah Toth             F 35-39    345/360   20:08     1:02:24
4624  Lynn Heath             F 65-69      33/42   20:08     1:02:25
4625  Yvonne Brantley        F 50-54    251/275   20:08     1:02:25
4626  Sandra James           F 50-54    252/275   20:09     1:02:27
4627  Greg Lemay             M 45-49    151/159   20:09     1:02:28
4628  Karen Hipsher          F 55-59    148/168   20:11     1:02:32
4629  Beverly Seibert        F 60-64    101/123   20:11     1:02:33
4630  Alexis Campbell        F 10-11    167/169   20:12     1:02:35
4631  Keith Thomas           M 45-49    152/159   20:12     1:02:35
4632  Dale Norman            M 50-54    123/131   20:12     1:02:37
4633  Michele Stoy           F 45-49    297/313   20:12     1:02:37
4634  Cherie Norman          F 60-64    102/123   20:13     1:02:38
4635  Robert Reis            M 55-59    110/122   20:14     1:02:41
4636  Tara Thomas            F 40-44    354/373   20:14     1:02:42
4637  Chris Schumacher       M 40-44    169/178   20:15     1:02:46
4638  Nolan Crabb            M 55-59    111/122   20:15     1:02:47
4639  Dina Scharnhorst       F 50-54    253/275   20:15     1:02:47
4640  Sandra Loper           F 65-69      34/42   20:20     1:03:00
4641  Dorothy MacCioli       F 50-54    254/275   20:20     1:03:01
4642  Laura Sietsema         F 25-29    333/354   20:20     1:03:02
4643  Hannah Herman          F 10-11    168/169   20:21     1:03:03
4644  Nicole Deters          F 30-34    361/386   20:21     1:03:03
4645  Megan Talley-Lindsey   F 30-34    362/386   20:22     1:03:07
4646  Kati Herman            F 18-24    216/219   20:23     1:03:09
4647  Susan Herman           F 40-44    355/373   20:23     1:03:09
4648  Ann Neess              F 80-84        4/4   20:23     1:03:09
4649  Natasha Cox            F 25-29    334/354   20:24     1:03:12
4650  David Walters          M 45-49    153/159   20:24     1:03:15
4651  Cheryll Paull          F 50-54    255/275   20:25     1:03:16
4652  Patrick Carey          M 35-39    181/187   20:25     1:03:17
4653  Donna Robinson-Galardi F 60-64    103/123   20:26     1:03:20
4654  Kieran Bailey          F 25-29    335/354   20:27     1:03:22
4656  Mary Poehner           F 60-64    104/123   20:27     1:03:22
4657  Samantha Poehner       F 25-29    336/354   20:27     1:03:22
4658  Vicki Teachout         F 45-49    298/313   20:28     1:03:24
4659  Sam Lickert            M 40-44    170/178   20:28     1:03:25
4660  Timothy Rose           M 40-44    171/178   20:28     1:03:25
4661  Thomas Beiting         M 50-54    124/131   20:29     1:03:28
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4662  John Beiting           M 45-49    154/159   20:29     1:03:29
4663  Rachael Winters        F 40-44    356/373   20:29     1:03:30
4664  Nicole Rasnick         F 25-29    337/354   20:32     1:03:39
4665  Mary Suttschenko       F 60-64    105/123   20:32     1:03:40
4666  Assia Johnson          F 25-29    338/354   20:33     1:03:40
4667  Ambigadevi Ambal Ayyas F 30-34    363/386   20:33     1:03:40
4668  Jay Williams           F 55-59    149/168   20:33     1:03:42
4669  Susan E G Scott        F 65-69      35/42   20:36     1:03:50
4670  Robert Platt           M 55-59    112/122   20:36     1:03:50
4671  David Smart            M 45-49    155/159   20:37     1:03:53
4672  Stacia Cukovecki       F 40-44    357/373   20:37     1:03:54
4673  Diane Sharp            F 55-59    150/168   20:37     1:03:55
4674  Veronica Schrenk       F 45-49    299/313   20:38     1:03:55
4675  Michelle Thomas-Dixon  F 35-39    346/360   20:38     1:03:55
4676  Patricia Viox          F 50-54    256/275   20:38     1:03:56
4677  Rosemary Courts        F 50-54    257/275   20:38     1:03:57
4678  Betsy Develle          F 35-39    347/360   20:39     1:04:00
4679  Michael Farasey        M 65-69      27/31   20:39     1:04:00
4680  Mary Labolt            F 60-64    106/123   20:40     1:04:02
4681  Brenda Bruns           F 50-54    258/275   20:40     1:04:02
4682  Joe Laage              M 30-34    185/189   20:40     1:04:03
4683  Julianne Reisenfeld    F 40-44    358/373   20:40     1:04:03
4684  Judy Webb              F 55-59    151/168   20:40     1:04:04
4685  Ann Cripe              F 50-54    259/275   20:41     1:04:05
4686  Ben Brown              M 50-54    125/131   20:41     1:04:05
4687  Brenna Carey           F 35-39    348/360   20:41     1:04:06
4688  Jeff Klein             M 40-44    172/178   20:41     1:04:06
4689  Erin Klein             F 40-44    359/373   20:43     1:04:12
4690  Paul Johnson           M 50-54    126/131   20:45     1:04:19
4691  Maureen Reis           F 60-64    107/123   20:45     1:04:19
4692  Becky Kennedy          F 50-54    260/275   20:45     1:04:20
4693  Christian Craig        M 01-09    116/120   20:46     1:04:22
4694  Thomas Pappas          M 25-29    128/133   20:46     1:04:22
4695  Karen Hand             F 45-49    300/313   20:46     1:04:22
4696  Nancy Hudler           F 30-34    364/386   20:47     1:04:23
4697  Rebecca Diener         F 45-49    301/313   20:48     1:04:28
4698  Lonnie Jean Boyd       F 50-54    261/275   20:48     1:04:28
4699  Julie Shapero Margolis F 60-64    108/123   20:48     1:04:29
4700  Dianne Boyd            F 55-59    152/168   20:48     1:04:29
4701  Michele Boykin         F 25-29    339/354   20:49     1:04:30
4702  Gwen Whitescarver      F 30-34    365/386   20:49     1:04:30
4703  Nancy Padgett          F 50-54    262/275   20:49     1:04:32
4704  Paula Snow             F 60-64    109/123   20:50     1:04:33
4705  Elizabeth Sabo-Johnson F 50-54    263/275   20:50     1:04:34
4706  Elizabeth Burger       F 35-39    349/360   20:50     1:04:35
4707  David Ebner            M 70-74       9/10   20:54     1:04:47
4708  Linda Levally          F 65-69      36/42   20:57     1:04:56
4709  Michael Levally        M 60-64      71/74   20:58     1:04:58
4710  Michele Kay            F 40-44    360/373   20:58     1:05:00
4711  Giorgia Arfelli        F 15-17      79/79   21:00     1:05:04
4712  Jennifer Long          F 25-29    340/354   21:00     1:05:04
4713  Jane Smith             F 45-49    302/313   21:00     1:05:05
4714  Vicky Crouch           F 50-54    264/275   21:00     1:05:06
4715  Vernon Johnson         M 25-29    129/133   21:01     1:05:08
4716  Sarran Hoffman         NO AGE       89/92   21:01     1:05:09
4717  Laurie Crouch          F 30-34    366/386   21:01     1:05:09
4718  George Parker          M 50-54    127/131   21:02     1:05:10
4719  Michelle Patridge      F 40-44    361/373   21:02     1:05:10
4720  Adrianne Sullivan      F 40-44    362/373   21:02     1:05:12
4721  Brett Meece            M 01-09    117/120   21:02     1:05:13
4722  Patricia Rineair       F 30-34    367/386   21:03     1:05:14
4723  Adam Kelley            M 01-09    118/120   21:04     1:05:17
4724  Alexis Meece           F 01-09    112/116   21:05     1:05:20
4725  Alivia Meece           F 01-09    113/116   21:05     1:05:20
4726  Sarah Meece            F 25-29    341/354   21:05     1:05:21
4727  Caleb Meece            M 01-09    119/120   21:05     1:05:22
4728  Janet Leiter           F 60-64    110/123   21:05     1:05:22
4729  Nathan Strother        M 15-17      36/36   21:06     1:05:24
4730  Rick Strother          M 50-54    128/131   21:08     1:05:29
4731  Sheila Novachich       F 40-44    363/373   21:08     1:05:31
4732  Heather Schaefer       F 30-34    368/386   21:09     1:05:33
4733  Annamarie Dyment       F 55-59    153/168   21:09     1:05:34
4734  Jim Dyment             M 60-64      72/74   21:10     1:05:34
4735  Sherry Runyon          F 55-59    154/168   21:10     1:05:35
4736  John Getz              M 65-69      28/31   21:10     1:05:35
4737  Jo Anne Gibbons        F 60-64    111/123   21:10     1:05:35
4738  Phyllis Thomas         F 25-29    342/354   21:10     1:05:35
4739  Ashley Miller          NO AGE       90/92   21:10     1:05:36
4740  Judith Skiff           F 55-59    155/168   21:11     1:05:38
4741  Kathy Durkee           F 60-64    112/123   21:11     1:05:38
4742  Tracey Teague          F 35-39    350/360   21:11     1:05:39
4743  Mary Hennigan          F 60-64    113/123   21:11     1:05:39
4744  Emily Gibbons Pradhan  F 35-39    351/360   21:11     1:05:40
4745  Jayme Taylor           F 25-29    343/354   21:13     1:05:47
4746  Gayle Wirthwine        F 25-29    344/354   21:14     1:05:47
4747  Ammar Husami           M 30-34    186/189   21:14     1:05:49
4748  Kathy Mitchell         F 50-54    265/275   21:15     1:05:53
4749  David Thompson         M 01-09    120/120   21:16     1:05:53
4750  Sharon Garland         F 60-64    114/123   21:16     1:05:53
4751  William Sleigh         M 40-44    173/178   21:18     1:06:00
4752  Paul Waddell           M 55-59    113/122   21:18     1:06:01
4753  Robert Novachich       M 40-44    174/178   21:20     1:06:07
4754  Jodi Strother          F 40-44    364/373   21:20     1:06:08
4755  Julia Jerger           F 12-14    123/125   21:22     1:06:13
4756  Steve Leiter           M 65-69      29/31   21:22     1:06:15
4757  Sue Urda               F 75-79        4/5   21:22     1:06:15
4758  Lynette Joyner         F 60-64    115/123   21:25     1:06:21
4759  Carmel Jackson         F 55-59    156/168   21:25     1:06:22
4760  Nichole Couch          F 30-34    369/386   21:26     1:06:25
4761  Samantha Platt         F 35-39    352/360   21:28     1:06:32
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4762  Teri Scudder           F 50-54    266/275   21:28     1:06:32
4763  Kimberly Jerger        F 40-44    365/373   21:30     1:06:37
4764  Rob Jerger             M 40-44    175/178   21:31     1:06:40
4765  Jason Brown            M 35-39    182/187   21:31     1:06:40
4766  Kristine Woosley       F 30-34    370/386   21:32     1:06:44
4767  Rae Bingaman           F 65-69      37/42   21:32     1:06:44
4768  Stephanie Brown        F 35-39    353/360   21:33     1:06:47
4769  Deanne Hallforth       F 40-44    366/373   21:36     1:06:57
4770  Mary Kinstedt          F 55-59    157/168   21:42     1:07:16
4771  Sherri Doty            F 45-49    303/313   21:44     1:07:22
4772  Neil Dignan            M 45-49    156/159   21:45     1:07:25
4773  Tommie Melson          M 35-39    183/187   21:46     1:07:28
4774  Tiffani Jackson        F 30-34    371/386   21:47     1:07:29
4775  Alex Kelley            M 10-11    139/139   21:47     1:07:30
4776  Rebecca Kelley         F 40-44    367/373   21:47     1:07:30
4778  Ann McHale             F 70-74      16/20   21:51     1:07:42
4779  Yvonne Rewwer          F 65-69      38/42   21:51     1:07:42
4780  Mary Corey             F 75-79        5/5   21:51     1:07:43
4781  Maggie Crumrine        F 50-54    267/275   21:58     1:08:05
4782  Erica Crumrine         F 30-34    372/386   21:59     1:08:07
4783  Ashlee Strete          F 30-34    373/386   22:01     1:08:14
4784  Meghan Turner          F 30-34    374/386   22:02     1:08:17
4785  Angela Batt            F 30-34    375/386   22:03     1:08:20
4786  Maurice Thurmond       M 45-49    157/159   22:04     1:08:23
4787  Patricia Strete        F 55-59    158/168   22:05     1:08:27
4788  Shannice Clark         F 18-24    217/219   22:05     1:08:27
4789  Alexis Cytrynowicz     F 30-34    376/386   22:05     1:08:28
4790  Claudie Jones III      M 35-39    184/187   22:06     1:08:29
4791  Charles Strete         M 55-59    114/122   22:06     1:08:30
4792  Lacey Strete           F 25-29    345/354   22:07     1:08:31
4793  Albina Rice            F 60-64    116/123   22:08     1:08:36
4794  Andrew Strete          M 30-34    187/189   22:08     1:08:36
4795  Karen Blair            F 65-69      39/42   22:08     1:08:36
4796  Marcella Lamb          F 50-54    268/275   22:11     1:08:46
4797  Ladonna Ushry          F 50-54    269/275   22:11     1:08:46
4798  Marlene Maes           F 60-64    117/123   22:11     1:08:46
4799  Adam Maes              M 25-29    130/133   22:13     1:08:51
4800  Jeffrey Miller         M 40-44    176/178   22:14     1:08:54
4801  Debbie Feist           F 60-64    118/123   22:14     1:08:55
4802  Savannah Turner        F 18-24    218/219   22:19     1:09:08
4803  Sarah Osner            F 25-29    346/354   22:20     1:09:12
4804  Polly Heater           F 45-49    304/313   22:21     1:09:17
4805  Ashley Finley          F 25-29    347/354   22:23     1:09:22
4806  Diana Sigmon           F 55-59    159/168   22:25     1:09:28
4807  Helen Arlinghaus       F 60-64    119/123   22:25     1:09:29
4808  Sandra Schnur          F 55-59    160/168   22:29     1:09:40
4809  Brian Rohling          M 55-59    115/122   22:30     1:09:42
4810  Tyresha Flores         F 25-29    348/354   22:30     1:09:43
4811  Leigh Kauffung         F 55-59    161/168   22:30     1:09:44
4812  Michael Wisniewski     M 60-64      73/74   22:33     1:09:52
4813  Becky Beckman          F 60-64    120/123   22:33     1:09:53
4814  Beverly Alexander      F 45-49    305/313   22:37     1:10:07
4815  Charlton Nortman       M 50-54    129/131   22:38     1:10:09
4816  Martha Udry            F 35-39    354/360   22:40     1:10:14
4817  Toni Brock             F 55-59    162/168   22:41     1:10:18
4818  Lisa Waddell           F 50-54    270/275   22:52     1:10:53
4819  Natalie Ross           F 40-44    368/373   22:52     1:10:53
4820  Beth Ventura           F 55-59    163/168   22:52     1:10:53
4821  Kylie Huston           F 01-09    114/116   22:53     1:10:56
4822  John Tergerson         M 65-69      30/31   22:54     1:10:57
4823  Crystal Pruhs          F 12-14    124/125   22:55     1:11:00
4824  Betty Feller           F 55-59    164/168   22:56     1:11:06
4825  Steven Feller          M 55-59    116/122   22:56     1:11:06
4826  Linda Kunick           F 65-69      40/42   23:00     1:11:16
4827  Garrett Estep          M 40-44    177/178   23:00     1:11:16
4828  David Craig            M 50-54    130/131   23:00     1:11:17
4829  Matt Cappel            M 35-39    185/187   23:00     1:11:17
4830  Mary Estep             F 35-39    355/360   23:00     1:11:18
4831  George Emerson         M 50-54    131/131   23:01     1:11:19
4832  Linda Gunter           F 55-59    165/168   23:05     1:11:34
4833  Dawn Bouton            F 45-49    306/313   23:10     1:11:49
4834  D'Lynn Bisel           F 35-39    356/360   23:11     1:11:50
4835  Carrie Lucius          F 35-39    357/360   23:12     1:11:54
4836  Amanda Huston          F 25-29    349/354   23:16     1:12:08
4837  Chrystal Maupin        F 25-29    350/354   23:17     1:12:10
4838  Christine Huston       F 25-29    351/354   23:19     1:12:16
4839  Kim Eubanks            F 45-49    307/313   23:20     1:12:18
4840  Clarence Eubanks       M 70-74      10/10   23:20     1:12:18
4841  Brian Manley           M 45-49    158/159   23:21     1:12:21
4842  Margaret Hines         F 45-49    308/313   23:23     1:12:28
4843  Ramona Jones           F 50-54    271/275   23:24     1:12:30
4844  Elizabeth Hochhausler  F 12-14    125/125   23:26     1:12:38
4845  Clare Hochhausler      F 10-11    169/169   23:27     1:12:39
4846  Amy Dill               F 30-34    377/386   23:27     1:12:41
4847  Mary Steele            F 50-54    272/275   23:27     1:12:42
4848  Anne-Marie Nightingale F 50-54    273/275   23:28     1:12:42
4849  Lois Chambers          F 65-69      41/42   23:35     1:13:05
4850  Vivian Hochhausler     F 60-64    121/123   23:35     1:13:05
4851  Gena Wade              F 35-39    358/360   23:45     1:13:37
4852  Collin Docterman       M 25-29    131/133   23:46     1:13:40
4853  Alexander Irving       M 35-39    186/187   23:46     1:13:41
4854  Rashmi Assudani        F 45-49    309/313   23:55     1:14:07
4855  Kamlesh Assudani       F 70-74      17/20   23:57     1:14:14
4856  Addison Lindsey        F 01-09    115/116   24:05     1:14:37
4857  Doug Smith             M 55-59    117/122   24:05     1:14:40
4858  Susan Smith            F 45-49    310/313   24:09     1:14:50
4859  Greg Wilmhoff          M 55-59    118/122   24:12     1:15:02
4860  Robert Rogers          M 75-79        4/4   24:13     1:15:04
4861  Joanne Edie            F 65-69      42/42   24:23     1:15:35
4862  Joan Hock              F 70-74      18/20   24:26     1:15:43
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4863  Glen Carley            M 55-59    119/122   24:29     1:15:54
4864  Pamlucretia Carley     F 60-64    122/123   24:36     1:16:15
4865  Lori Brannon           F 45-49    311/313   24:42     1:16:34
4866  Martin Gibbons         M 80-84        2/2   24:46     1:16:47
4867  Wylie Jones            M 45-49    159/159   24:47     1:16:50
4868  John Roach             M 55-59    120/122   24:49     1:16:55
4869  Kristine Sorensen      F 40-44    369/373   24:57     1:17:19
4870  Lauren Brewer          F 40-44    370/373   24:57     1:17:19
4871  Jonathan Trauth        M 30-34    188/189   25:00     1:17:29
4872  Christina Hall         F 25-29    352/354   25:00     1:17:30
4873  Matthew Chaffin        M 25-29    132/133   25:04     1:17:40
4874  Elizabeth Lohner       F 30-34    378/386   25:04     1:17:43
4875  Jen Stambaugh          F 30-34    379/386   25:06     1:17:47
4876  Amber Sansom           F 30-34    380/386   25:06     1:17:48
4877  Gail Adams             F 55-59    166/168   25:06     1:17:49
4878  Kathleen Sheil         F 30-34    381/386   25:07     1:17:49
4879  Martha Tepe            F 55-59    167/168   25:09     1:17:55
4880  Patrick Cost           M 25-29    133/133   25:13     1:18:11
4881  Brigid Kelly           F 30-34    382/386   25:16     1:18:18
4882  Margaret Tedder        F 30-34    383/386   25:21     1:18:35
4883  Anne Donelan           F 18-24    219/219   26:52     1:23:17
4884  Kate Morse             F 50-54    274/275   26:53     1:23:20
4885  Jessica Maus           F 30-34    384/386   27:02     1:23:47
4886  Casey Abbasi           F 30-34    385/386   27:03     1:23:49
4887  Jennifer Bruckner      F 45-49    312/313   27:03     1:23:51
4888  Josephine Maloney      F 25-29    353/354   27:04     1:23:53
4889  Tresa Bruckner         F 35-39    359/360   27:04     1:23:54
4890  Erica Finley           F 25-29    354/354   27:04     1:23:54
4891  Kevin Johnson          M 35-39    187/187   27:05     1:23:56
4892  Teresa Langford        F 45-49    313/313   27:06     1:23:59
4893  Tina Deniro            F 40-44    371/373   27:07     1:24:02
4894  Deborah Allsop         F 60-64    123/123   27:08     1:24:06
4896  Sylvia Haven           F 40-44    372/373   27:36     1:25:34
4897  Paul Wagner            M 30-34    189/189   28:50     1:29:23
4898  Ann Crawshaw           F 70-74      19/20   28:51     1:29:24
4899  Ava Rezvannejad        F 01-09    116/116   29:08     1:30:17
4900  Fereshteh Arbabi       F 70-74      20/20   29:10     1:30:23
4901  Khandan Rezvannejad    F 40-44    373/373   29:10     1:30:24
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